
 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

07.203 HEXAGON WIREDRAWN TUBE. H12 22X16,5 FE36 MT 

016.065 WIREDRAWN TUBE CH 16  C40 ( 9 MT) MT 

018.218 PVC TUBE SPIRAC/AL DI.18X SP.3,5 (FIP) MT 

019.100 BEARING BALL SP12A NR 

019.130 SCREW TE M 4X12 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

019.131 SCREW TE M 4X14 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

019.135 SCREW TE    M 4X 35  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

019.192 SCREW TE M 5X16 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

019.193 SCREW TE M 5X10 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

019.198 SCREW TE M 5X12 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

019.199 SCREW TE M5X14 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.001 SCREW TE M5X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.004 SCREW TE M6X35 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.006 SCREW TE M 6X40 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.007 SCREW TE M 6X45 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.009 SCREW TE M6X12 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.010 SCREW TE M 6X10 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.011 SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.012 SCREW TE M6X20 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.013 SCREW TE M6X25 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.014 SCREW TE M 6X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.015 SCREW TE M 6X35 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.016 SCREW TE M 6X40 8.8 5739ZB NR 

020.017 SCREW TE M 6X50 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.018 SCREW TE  M 6X 75  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.020 SCREW TE M 6X60 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.022 SCREW TE    M 6X 70  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.025 SCREW TE    M 8X 50  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.026 SCREW TE M 8X55 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.028 SCREW TE M 8X12 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.029 SCREW TE M 6X50 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.030 SCREW TE    M 8X 80  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.031 SCREW TE M 6X16 8.8 5739 NE NR 

020.033 SCREW TE M 6X10 8.8 5739 INOX NR 

020.035 SCREW TE N 8X35 8.8 5737ZB NR 

020.040 SCREW TE M 6X100 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.041 SCREW TE M 6X80 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.042 SCREW TE    M 6X 55  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.045 SCREW TE M 8X20 10.9 5739 ZB NR 

020.047 SCREW TE M8X25 8.8 5739 NE NR 

020.049 SCREW TE M 8X40 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.050 SCREW TE M 8X16 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.051 SCREW TE M 8X20  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.052 SCREW TE M 8X25 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.053 SCREW TE M 8X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.054 SCREW TE M 8X35 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

020.055 SCREW TE M 8X40 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.056 SCREW TE M8X45 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.057 SCREW TE M 8X50 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.058 SCREW TE M 8X60 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.059 SCREW TE M 8X65 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.060 SCREW TE M 8X70 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.062 SCREW TE    M 8X120  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.064 SCREW TE    M 8X110  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.066 SCREW TE M 8X30 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.067 SCREWE TE M 8X 100 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.081 SCREW TTQST M 6X 30  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.082 SCREW TTQST M6X20 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.083 SCREW TTQST M 6X 25  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.085 SCREW TE M8X45 8.8 5737 NE NR 

020.095 SCREW    M10X 12  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.098 SCREW TE M10X16 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.100 SCREW TE    M10X 20  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.101 SCREW TE M 10X25 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.102 SCREW TE M10X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.103 SCREW TE M 10X35 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.104 SCREW TE    M10X 40  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.105 SCREW TE M 10X45 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.108 SCREW TE M 10X75 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.109 SCREW TE M 10X80 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.110 SCREW TE    M10X 90  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.111 SCREW TE M 10X100 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.112 SCREW TE M 10X120 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.113 SCREW TE M 10X80 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.115 SCREW TE M 10X40 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.122 SCREW TE    M10X 65  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.125 SCREW TE M 10X30 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.129 SCREW TE    M10X 35  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.136 SCREW TE M 10X90 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.138 SCREW TE  M10X 45  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.139 SCREW TE    M10X 55  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.143 SCREW TE    M12X 16  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.147 SCREW TE M12X40 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.148 SCREW TE M12X45 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.149 SCREW TE M 12X40 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.150 SCREW TE    M12X 20  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.151 SCREW TE    M12X 25  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.152 SCREW TE M 12X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.153 SCREW TE M 12X35 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.154 SCREW TE M12X45 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.155 SCREW TE M 12X50 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.157 SCREW TE    M12X 55  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

020.158 SCREW TE    M12X 60  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.159 SCREW TE    M12X 70  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.160 SCREW TE M12X75  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.161 SCREW TE M12X80 8.8 5738 ZB NR 

020.162 SCREW TE M 12X90 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.163 SCREW TE    M12X 100  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.169 SCREW TE  M12X130  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.172 SCREW TE M 12X160 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.174 SCREW TE M12X120 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.176 SCREW TE M 12X70 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.185 SCREW TE M 12X90 70.9 5737 ZB NR 

020.198 SCREW TE M 14X25 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.200 SCREW TE M 14X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.202 SCREW TE    M14X 50  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.204 SCREW TE    M14X 70  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.205 SCREW TE M 14X80 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.210 SCREW TE M 14X140 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.213 SCREW TE    M14X200  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.217 SCREW TE M 14X210 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.225 SCREW TE M 14X70 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.231 SCREW TE    M14X 45  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.238 SCREW TE M16X35 8.8 5740 ZB NR 

020.241 SCREW TE M 12X60 10.9 5737 NE NR 

020.243 SCREW TE M 14X50 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.251 SCREW TE M 16X25 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.252 SCREW TE M 16X30 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.253 SCREW TE M 16 X 40 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.256 SCREW TE    M16X 70  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.257 SCREW TE    M16X 90  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.261 SCREW TE M 16X140 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.267 SCREW TE M 16X35 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.269 SCREW TE M 16X70 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.275 SCREW TE    M16X180  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.278 SCREW TE    M16X 150  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.281 SCREW TE M 16X 220 12.9 5737 ZB NR 

020.302 SCREW TE M 18X60 8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.354 SCREW TE M 20X80 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.360 SCREW TE    M20X220  8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.367 SCREW TE M 20X55 8.8 5739 NE NR 

020.385 SCREW TE M 20X180 8.8 5737 ZB NR 

020.406 SCREW TE    M24X 80  8.8 5739 NE NR 

020.410 SCREW TE    M27X 65  8.8 5739 ZB NR 

020.470 SCREW TE  M12X 40 10.9 5712 DACROMET NR 

020.472 SCREW TE M 12X45 70.9 5712 ZB NR 

020.480 SCREW TE M 16X45 10.9 5712 NE NR 

020.485 SCREW TCEI M10X 60  8.8 5931 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

020.490 SCREW TCEI M 4X16 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.500 SCREW TCEI M6X10 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.501 SCREW TCEI M 6X 20  8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.505 SCREW TCEI M6X40 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.506 SCREW TCEI M 6 X 16 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.510 SCREW TCEI M 6X12 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.520 SCREW TCEI M 8X 20  8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.523 SCREW TCEI M 8X30 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.528 SCREW TCEI M 8X50 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.534 SCREW TCEI M12X100  8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.539 SCREW TCEI M10X20 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.547 SCREW TCEI M10X 50  8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.552 SCREW TCEI M 12X30 8X8 5931 ZB NR 

020.553 SCREW TCEI M12X35 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.554 SCREW TCEI M12X40 8.8 5931 ZB NR 

020.564 SCREW TCEI M 12X60 12.9 5931 NE NR 

020.571 SCREW TC M 5X15 8.8 7687 ZB NR 

020.576 SCREW TTQST M 8X 40 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.585 SCREW TSPEI M 12X 30  10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.594 SCREW TTQST M 10X55 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.597 SCREW TTQST M 10X50 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.599 SCREW TTQST M10X 90  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.600 SCREW TTQST M X20 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.601 SCREW TTQST M 8X 25  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.602 SCREW TTQST M 8X 30  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.605 SCREW TTQST M 10X30 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.607 SCREW TTQST M10X40 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.611 SCREW TTQST M12X 40  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.626 SCREW TSPEI M 5X 16 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.628 SCREW TSPEI M 8X25 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.631 SCREW TSPEI M10X25 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.632 SCREW TSPEI M 8 X30 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.636 SCREW TSPEI M12X40 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.637 SCREW TSPEI M 12X30 10.9 5933 NE NR 

020.640 SCREW TSPEI M5X30 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.646 SCREW TSPEI M 8X 18 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.653 SCREW TSP M 6X10 4.8 7688 ZB NR 

020.656 SCREW TSPEI M 6X 12 10.9 5933 NE NR 

020.657 SCREW TSPEI M6X20 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.660 SCREW TSPEI M 4X25 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.661 SCREW TSPEI M 10X60 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.663 SCREW TSPEI M 12X25 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.669 SCREW TSPI M 4X 14  4.8 6109 ZB NR 

020.670 SCREW TC A. 6,3 X 13 INOX 6951 NR 

020.672 SCREW TSPEI M 6X16 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.673 SCREW TSPEI M 6X 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

020.678 SCREW TSPEI M 8X16 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.680 SCREW ALETTE M 8X 20 5449 ZB NR 

020.681 SCREW TE A.4,8 X 13 6949 ZB NR 

020.682 SCREW TE A. 5,5 X 13 6949 ZB NR 

020.688 SCREW TSPEI M 8X 80 10.9 5933 ZB NR 

020.691 SCREW TCEI M 8X40 UNI 5931(IN POLLIAM.) NR 

020.710 SCREW TBEI M 12X20 10.9  7380 ZB NR 

020.735 SCREW TTQST M 6X 35  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.736 SCREW TTQST M 6X50 4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.781 SCREW STEI M 10X20 13.9 5923 ZB NR 

020.801 SCREW AUT. D. 5,5X 16 6950 ZB NR 

020.810 SCREW AUT.D.6,3X 32 8117 ZB NR 

020.820 SCREW TCEI M12 X55 10.9 5932 PF ZB NR 

020.855 SCREW TCEI M 8X 60 12.9 5931 ZB NR 

020.880 SCREW TTQST M 6X25   8.8 5732 ZB NR 

020.910 SCREW TTQST M 8X 60  4.6 5731 ZB NR 

020.955 LITTLE COLUMN M 18X1,5 X49 8.8 NR 

020.961 SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 6921 ZB NR 

020.965 SCREW TE    M 8X 20  8.8 6921 ZB NR 

020.966 SCREW TE M8X25 8.8 6921 ZB NR 

020.971 SCREW TCI M 6X20 4.8 6107 ZB NR 

021.000 NUT E 6S M 5587 ZB NR 

021.001 NUT E 6S M 5 5588 ZB NR 

021.002 NUT E 6S M 6 5588 ZB NR 

021.003 NUT E 6S M 8 5588 ZB NR 

021.004 NUT E 6S M 10 5588 ZB NR 

021.005 NUT E 6S M 12 5588 ZB NR 

021.006 NUT E 6S M 14  5588 ZB NR 

021.007 NUT E 6S M 16 5588 ZB NR 

021.009 NUT E 6S M20 5588 ZB NR 

021.020 NUT E 6S M20 5589 ZB NR 

021.023 NUT E 6S M 18  5588 NE NR 

021.025 NUT E 6S M 6 5587 ZB NR 

021.026 NUT E 65 M 6 5587 ZB NR 

021.027 NUT E 6S M 6 5587 ZB NR 

021.028 NUT E 6S M14 5587 ZB NR 

021.030 NUT E 6S M 12 5589 ZB NR 

021.032 NUT E 6S M8 5589 ZB NR 

021.052 NUT E 6S M 16 5589 ZB NR 

021.056 NUT E 6S M 14 5589 ZN NR 

021.065 NUT E 6S M 4  5588 ZB NR 

021.098 NUT AUTOBL. M 4 7474 ZB NR 

021.099 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 4 7473 ZB NR 

021.100 SELFBLOCHING NUT M   5  7474 ZB NR 

021.101 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7474 ZB NR 

021.102 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7474 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

021.103 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 10 7474 ZB NR 

021.104 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 12  7474 ZB NR 

021.105 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7474 ZB NR 

021.106 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 16  7474 ZB NR 

021.107 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 18  7474 ZB NR 

021.110 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 24  7474 ZB NR 

021.112 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 10  7473 ZB NR 

021.113 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 12 7473 ZB NR 

021.114 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB NR 

021.115 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 ZB NR 

021.120 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB NR 

021.121 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 16X1,5 7473 ZB NR 

021.123 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB NR 

021.125 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 18 7473 ZB NR 

021.142 SELFBLOCHING NUT  M 24X1,5 6S DIN 982 Z NR 

021.144 SELFBLOCHIN G NUT M  30X1,5 6S DIN 982 NR 

021.151 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 12X1,25 PF 7474 ZB NR 

021.153 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 20  7473 ZB NR 

021.165 LOW NUT M24X2 NR 

021.170 LOW NUT M 12 5721 ZB NR 

021.198 FINS NUT M 6 5448 ZB NR 

021.200 FINS NUT M 8 5448 ZB NR 

021.201 FINS NUT M 10 5488 ZB NR 

021.238 WHEEL NUT M18X1,5 UNI 3740 ZB NR 

021.240 WHEEL NUT M 18X1,5 ART. 903-D18 NR 

021.241 WHEEL AXLE NUT MB 16X1,5 NR 

021.244 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M40X1,5 GUK ZG NR 

021.246 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M25X1,5 GUK ZG NR 

021.247 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M24X1,5 GUA ZG NR 

021.248 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M50X1,5 GUK ZG NR 

021.249 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M45X1,5 GUK ZG NR 

021.260 RING NUT MB 25 KM NR 

021.265 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M25X1,5 GUP ZG H. NR 

021.270 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M35X1,5 GUP ZG H. NR 

021.275 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M40X1,5 GUP ZG H. NR 

021.278 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M45X1,5 GUP ZG H. NR 

021.280 SELFBLOCKING RING NUT M50X1,5 GUP ZG H. NR 

021.300 CAGE NUT RPG0126 M8 ZN NR 

021.406 SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 INOX NR 

021.505 KNURLED NUT AND FLANGE M 6 D.6923 ZB NR 

021.507 KNURLED NUT AND FLANGE M 8 D.6923 ZB NR 

021.815 SCREW TE M 6X25 8.8 5739 INOX NR 

021.816 SCREW TE M 6X20 8.8 5739 A2.70 INOX NR 

021.820 SCREW TE M5X20 8.8 5739 INOX NR 

021485 GRAIN 12.9 M 8X10 UNI5923 NR 

021486 GRAIN 14.9 M8X16 5929 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

022.001 GREASE DEVICE M 6X1 UNI 7663A DIR.ZB NR 

022.002 GREASER M 6X1 UNI 7663B 45° DIR. ZB NR 

022.005 GREASE DEVICE M6X1 UNI 7663B 90° ZB NR 

022.006 GREASER M10X1,5   UNI 7663A DIR. ZB NR 

022.008 GREASE DEVICE M6X1 LONG DIR. ZB NR 

022.012 GREASE DEVICE M10X1 UNI 7663A 45° Z NR 

022.031 CONNECTION 90" M-F TURNING OF 1/8" NR 

022.033 CONNECTION 1/8 STRAIGHT NR 

022.110 REGISTER CASING END M 14X1.5 NR 

022.130 TIE-ROD M8 L=60 6058 ZB NR 

022.135 EYE TIE-ROD M10 L= 80 6058  ZB NR 

022.137 EYE TIE-ROD M10 L= 130 6058  ZB NR 

022.140 EYE TIE-ROD M12 L=90 6058 ZB NR 

022.148 EYE TIE-ROD M14 L=110 6058 ZB NR 

022.161 STAPLE CLAMP D.F. 5 INOX NR 

022.202 U FORM CONNECTION D.10 UNI 3740/6 ZB NR 

022.210 SNAP-HOOK D 7X70 NR 

022.250 S-FORM CONNECTION D. 3,5 ZINCATO NR 

022.251 S-FORM CONNECTION 6 ZINCATO NR 

022.303 TWO EYES TIE-ROD 10 MA ZB NR 

022.310 EYE OF TIE-ROD M8X60 DX ZB NR 

022.312 EYE OF TIE-ROD M10X80 DX ZN NR 

022.313 EYE OF TIE-ROD M 12X80 DX ZN NR 

022.316 EYE OF TIE-ROD M8X35 DX ZN NR 

022.320 EYE OF TIE-ROD M 12X210 DX ZN NR 

022.606 FLAT WASCHER M 6=6,5 X18X1,5 9021 INOX NR 

022.706 FLAT WASHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 INOX NR 

023.005 FLAT WASHER M 6= 6,6X18X2   6593 ZB NR 

023.006 FLAT WASHER M 6= 6,6X24X2   6593 ZB NR 

023.007 FLAT WASHER  M 4= 4,3X 9X0,8 6592 ZB NR 

023.010 FLAT WASCHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 ZB NR 

023.011 FLAT WASHER M 4= 4,3X16X1,5 6593 INOX NR 

023.017 FLAT WASCHER M8=9 X24X2 6593 ZB NR 

023.019 FLAT WASCHER M8=9X32X2,5 6593 ZB NR 

023.020 FLAT WASCHER M 8=8,4X16X1,6 6592 ZB NR 

023.021 FLAT WASCHER 8X24X2 GREMBIULE ZB NR 

023.022 FLAT WASCHER 8X50X2 ZINCED NR 

023.023 TAPER WASHER 8.5X20X3 NR 

023.025 FLAT WASCHER M12=14X36X3 6593 ZB NR 

023.027 FLAT WASHER M 10=11 X30X2,5 6593 ZB NR 

023.028 FLAT WASHER M10=11  X40X2,5 6593 ZB NR 

023.030 FLAT WASHER M10=10,5X20X2 6592 ZB NR 

023.035 FLAT WASHER M14=15 X28X2,5 6592 ZB NR 

023.040 FLAT WASHER M12=13 X24X2,5 6592 ZB NR 

023.041 FLAT WASHER M12=12  X36X2,5 9021 ZB NR 

023.045 FLAT WASHER M16=17X30X3 6592 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

023.050 FLAT WASHER 14X28X3 ZN NR 

023.055 FLAT WASHER M16=17 X30X3 6592 INOX NR 

023.080 FLAT WASHER M20=21 X37X3 6592 ZB NR 

023.081 FLAT WASHER 21X33X3 1749 ZB NR 

023.082 FLAT WASHER M22=23 X39X3 6592 ZB NR 

023.085 FLAT WASHER M24=25  X44X4   6592 ZB NR 

023.092 FLAT WASHER  M27 50X28X4 UNI 6592 ZB NR 

023.094 FLAT WASHER 28X42X4 ZN NR 

023.101 FLAT WASHER  M30=31  X56X4   6592 ZB NR 

023.103 FLAT WASHER 36X45X1 NR 

023.105 FLAT WASHER M 36=40 X75X6 6592 ZB NR 

023.110 FLAT WASHER 36X45X2 ZN NR 

023.113 FLAT WASHER 36X101X4 ZB NR 

023.130 FLAT WASHER 45X50X2 ZN NR 

023.131 FLAT WASHER 45X70X2 ZN NR 

023.175 FLAT WASHER M12=13 X24X2,5 6592 NE NR 

023.180 WASHER SPEC. M12=12,5X30X4 ZB NR 

023.250 TAPER WASHER ALL. D=10  D=6 SP=1 NR 

023.300 GROWER WASHER A M 6-D. 6,4 1751 ZBD NR 

023.301 GROWER WASHER A M8-D. 8,4 1751 ZBD NR 

023.302 GROWER WASHER A M10-D.10,5 1751 ZBD NR 

023.304 GROWER WASHER A M12-D.13 1751 ZBD NR 

023.305 WASHER GROWER A M16-D.17 1751 ZBD NR 

023.400 COMPENSATION RING 30,5X40X1 ZN NR 

023.402 COMPESATION RING 30,5X61X12 ZB NR 

023.410 COMPENSATION RING 35,5X46X0,5 NR 

023.420 COMPENSATION RING 40X55X0,5 NR 

023.503 FLAT WASHER FOR PINS 28X4 UNI 1750 NR 

023.608 FLAT WASHER  8  X23X4  D6340 ZB NR 

023.610 FLAT WASHER M14=15X40X5 D6340 ZB NR 

023.612 FLAT WASHER  M16=17  X45X6 D6340 ZB NR 

023.756 WASHER EL.SHAFT D.6 NR 

023.770 TAPER WASHER EL.D.10,2X20X2,7 ZBD NR 

023.772 TAPER WASHER EL.D. 12,2X25X3,4 ZBD NR 

023.776 TAPER WASHER EL. D.16,5X34X3,8 ZBD NR 

023.790 SPRING FOR BUTTER NR 

023.806 THREADED AND ZINCED INSERT FTT M6 NR 

023.833 RIVET FE TT D.5X25 UNI 748 NR 

023.835 RIVET FE TT D.5X30 UNI 748 NR 

023.837 RIVET FE TT D.6X10 UNI 748 NR 

023.839 RIVET FE TT D.6X30  UNI 748 NR 

023.840 RIVET FE TT D.6X22  UNI 748 ZB NR 

023.842 RIVET FE TT D.6X16 UNI 748 NR 

023.845 RIVET FE TT D.5X16 UNI 748 NR 

023.910 RING TIPO "PS" 25X35X1 DIN988 NR 

023.921 RIVET TC UNI 9201-A M6-8 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

023.922 RIVET TC UNI 9201-B M8-8 NR 

023.976 ELAST.FIXER WITH COVER D.6 ZB NR 

023321 GUP WASCHER M40X1,5 NR 

023770 RIVET 5X35 NR 

023772 RIVET TSP21X45 NR 

024.002 ELASTIC SPLIT PIN D.3,2 8833-A ZB NR 

024.003 ELASTIC SPLIT PIN D.4 8833-A ZB NR 

024.005 ELASTIC SPLIT PIN D.5 8833-A ZB NR 

024.011 CLICK PIN D.10 B=60 ZG NR 

024.015 CLICK PIN D.6 B=48 ZG NR 

024.016 RELEASE PIN D. 4,5 ZG NR 

024.029 SMALL ARCH PIN D.7 C=50 D=45 NR 

024.030 SMALL ARCH PIN D. 8 C=70 B=56 NR 

024.031 SMALL ARCH PIN D.10 L=70 B=56 NR 

024.071 BLOCKING HOOK SPRING D.3 ZB NR 

024.080 RUBBER TIE-ROD WITH SMALL HOOKS L=240 NR 

024.100 PIN D.5 (WITHOUT HANDLE) NR 

024.220 COVER D.3,2 X30 ZB 1336 NR 

024.222 COVER D. 3,2X 20 ZB 1336 NR 

024.227 COVER D.4 X 30 ZB 1336 NR 

024.228 COVER D. 4 X 22 ZB 1336 NR 

024.229 COVER D. 4 X 18 ZB 1336 NR 

024.231 COVER D. 4 X 60 ZB 1336 NR 

024.233 COVER D. 4 X 20 ZB 1336 NR 

024.236 COVER D.5 X32 ZB 1336 NR 

024.241 COVER D.5 X50 ZB 1336 NR 

024.245 COVER D.6,3 X45 ZB 1336 NR 

024.249 COVER D. 6,3X 40 ZB 1336 NR 

024.280 ELASTIC PIN D.4X24 6873 NE NR 

024.281 ELASTIC PIN D. 3,5 X50 6873 NE NR 

024.299 ELASTIC PIN D.2X6 6873 NE NR 

024.301 ELASTIC PIN D.3X16 6873 NE NR 

024.304 ELASTIC PIN D.4X20 6873 NE NR 

024.306 ELASTIC PIN D. 4X30 6873 NE NR 

024.307 ELASTIC PIN D.4X32 6873 NE NR 

024.308 ELASTIC PIN D.4X24 6873 NE NR 

024.320 ELASTIC PIN D.5X16 6873 NE NR 

024.321 ELASTIC PIN D. 5X24 6873 NE NR 

024.322 ELASTIC PIN D.5X30 6873 NE NR 

024.325 ELASTIC PIN D. 5X50 6873 NE NR 

024.327 ELASTIC PIN D. 5X32 6873 NE NR 

024.335 ELASTIC PIN D.6X35 6873 INOX NR 

024.341 ELASTIC PIN D. 6X26 6873 NE NR 

024.342 ELASTIC PIN D.6X16 6873 NE NR 

024.344 ELASTIC PIN D.6X30 6873 NE NR 

024.345 ELASTIC PIN D.6X40 6873 NE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

024.346 ELASTIC PIN D. 6X50 6873 NE NR 

024.347 PIN ELASTIC D.6X36 6873 NE NR 

024.348 ELASTIC PIN D. 6X22 6873 NE NR 

024.349 ELASTIC PIN D.6X34 6873 NE NR 

024.351 ELASTIC PIN D. 6X32 6873 NE NR 

024.352 ELASTIC PIN D.6X55 6873 NE NR 

024.355 ELASTIC PIN D. 6X55 6873 INOX NR 

024.356 ELASTIC PIN D. 6X35 6873 NE NR 

024.364 ELASTIC PIN D. 8X45 6873 NE NR 

024.395 ELASTIC PIN D. 10X60 6873 NE NR 

024.398 ELASTIC PIN D. 10X80 6873 NE NR 

024.406 EL. SPIR. PIN D. 8X45 6875 NE NR 

024.407 EL. SPIR. PIN D. 6X16 6875 NE NR 

024.408 EL. SPIR. PIN D. 8X40 6875 NE NR 

024.409 EL. SPIR. PIN D. 6X30 6875 NE NR 

024.410 EL. SPIR. PIN D.6X45 6875 NE NR 

024.412 EL. SPIR. PIN D.6X22 6875 NE NR 

024.425 EL. SPRI. PIN D.8X30 6875 NE NR 

024.601 ELASTIC PIN D. 4X32 8742 NE NR 

024710 BENZING SPRING D6 NR 

025.001 BAND SERFLEX D.14-24 NR 

025.085 BAND 25252 SV NR 

025.205 NYLON WHITE STRAP 4,8 X 170 NR 

025.210 NYLON WHITE STRAP 4,8 X 200 NR 

025.215 NYLON BLACK STRAP 3,6 X 290 NR 

025.220 BLACK NYLON BAND 9X360 NR 

025.250 NYLON SQUARE SIDEBOARDS WITH DOUB. ADHES NR 

025.400 COLLAR RUBBER TUBE TIGHTENING"ABA"D.18 NR 

025.402 COLLAR RUBBER TUBE TIGHTENING D.14 F.6,5 NR 

025.501 BLACK BANDS L=300 SP.4 NR 

025.612 SMALL BAND S. 32-50 3017 (SX 9C) NR 

025.615 SMALL BAND S. 60 - 80 3017 (SX 9C) NR 

025.617 SMALL BAND S. 68 - 73 3017 (SX 9C) NR 

025.740 SMALL BAND CLAMP S/V D. MIN 40,1 NR 

025128 SEAL RING 20X35X7 NR 

025133 SEAL SPRING 30X47X10 NR 

025267 SEAL SPRING 60X80X10 NR 

026.092 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 6X10  5927 NR 

026.096 CORN CE 14.9 M4X16 5923/A NR 

026.099 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 6X14 5927 NR 

026.100 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 8X8 5927 NR 

026.101 GRAIN CE 12.09 M 8X12 5927 NR 

026.104 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 6X20  5927 NR 

026.107 GRAIN CE 12.9 M8X12 5923 ZB NR 

026.109 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 10X1,25X15 5929 NR 

026.110 GRAIN CE 14.9 M10X16 5927 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

026.111 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 10X20 5927 NR 

026.115 SCREW CE 12.9 M 8X20 5927 NR 

026.118 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 10X20 5927 NR 

026.121 GRAIN CE 12.9 M 5X20 5927 NR 

026.122 GRAIN CE 12.9 M5X15  5927 NR 

026.130 GRAIN CE 14.9 M 6X20 5923/A NR 

026.140 GRAIN CE 14.9 M 5X5 5923/A NR 

026.200 GRAIN CE 14.9 M12X16 5929 NR 

026.205 GRAIN CE 14,9 M 10 X 14 5929 NR 

026.300 GRAIN CE 14.9 M24X60 5925 NR 

026.320 GRAIN CE 14.9 M 6X20 5925 NR 

026.342 GRAIN CE 17.9 M 12X30 5925 NR 

027.000 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 4X4X16 6604/A NR 

027.003 GROOVE-AND TONGUE JOINT 5X5X56 6604/A NR 

027.005 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 5X5X10 6604/A NR 

027.097 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X14 6604/A NR 

027.099 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X10 6604/A NR 

027.100 GROOVE-ANDTONGUE JOINT 6X6X16 6604/A NR 

027.101 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X25 6604/A NR 

027.102 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X30 6604/A NR 

027.103 GROOVE-AND-TONUGE JOINT 6X6X20 6604/A NR 

027.104 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 6X6X35 6604/A NR 

027.105 JOINT SPLINE 6X 6X 60  6604/A NR 

027.198 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 8X7X20 6604/A NR 

027.199 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 8X7X25 6604/A NR 

027.200 GROOVE-AND-TNGUE JOINT 8X7X30 6604/A NR 

027.201 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 8X7X40 6604/A NR 

027.210 JOINT SPLINE 8X 8X 20  6604/A NR 

027.211 GROOVE-AND -TONGUE JOINT 8X8X25 6604/A NR 

027.214 GROOVE-AND- TONGUE JOINT 8X7X16 6604/A NR 

027.300 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 10X8X25 6604/A NR 

027.301 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 10X8X35 6604/A NR 

027.303 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 10X8X50 6604/A NR 

027.304 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 10X8X45 6604/A NR 

027.307 JOINT SPLINE 10X 8X 90  6604/A NR 

027.310 JOINT SPLINE 10X 8X 28  6604/A NR 

027.400 GROOVE-AND-TONUGE JOINT 12X8X35 6604/A NR 

027.401 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 12X8X50 6604/A NR 

027.409 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 12X12X35 6604/A NR 

027.410 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 12X12X40 6604/A NR 

027.413 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 12X12X70 6604/A NR 

027.500 GROOVE-AND-TONUGE JOINT 14X9X40 6604/A NR 

027.501 GROOVE-AND TONGUE JOINT 14X9X60 6604/A NR 

027.503 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 14X9X56 6604/A NR 

027.652 GROOVE-AND-TONGUE JOINT 12X8X140 6604/A NR 

027.750 DISC SPLINE 3X6,5   6606 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

027305 BEARING 30207 NR 

028.000 SEEGER RING I D. 7437/472 NR 

028.001 SEEGER RING I D.42 7437/472 NR 

028.002 SEEGER RING I D. 20 7437 / 472 NR 

028.004 SEEGER RING I D. 40 7437/472 NR 

028.005 SEEGER RING I D. 47 743/472 NR 

028.009 SEEGER RING I D.52 7437/472 NR 

028.010 SEEGER RING I D. 55 7437/472 NR 

028.015 SEEGER RING I D. 62 7437/472 NR 

028.022 SEEGER RING I D. 72 7437/742 NR 

028.029 SEEGER RING I D. 85 7437/472 NR 

028.030 SEEGER RING I D. 80 7437/472 NR 

028.031 SEEGER RING I D. 90 7437/472 NR 

028.094 SEEGER RUBG E D. 5 7435/471 NR 

028.095 SEEGER RING E D. 6 7435/471 NR 

028.097 SEEGER RING E D. 8 7435/471 NR 

028.098 RING SEEGER E D.  12  7435/471 NR 

028.099 SEEGER RING E D. 10 7435/471 NR 

028.100 SEEGER RING E D. 15 7435/471 NR 

028.101 SEEGER RING E D. 14 7435/471 NR 

028.102 SEEGER RING E D. 17 7435/471 NR 

028.104 SEEGER RING E D. 18 7435/471 NR 

028.105 SEEGER RING E D.20 7435/471 NR 

028.108 SEEGER RING E D. 25 7435/471 NR 

028.110 SEEGER RING E D. 30 7435/471 NR 

028.111 SEEGER RING E D. 32 7435/471 NR 

028.112 SEEGER RING E D. 35 7435/471 NR 

028.114 RING SEEGER E D. 38  7435/471 NR 

028.120 SEEGER RING E D. 40 7435/471 NR 

028.121 SEEGER RING E D. 44 7435/471 NR 

028.123 SEEGER RING E D. 42 7435/471 NR 

028.125 SEEGER RING E D. 45 7435/471 NR 

028.127 SEEGER RING E D. 47 7435/471 NR 

028.128 SEEGER RING E D. 55 7435/471 NR 

028.131 RING SEEGER E D. 50  7435/471 NR 

028.150 SEEGER RING E D. 80 7435/471 NR 

028.160 SEEGER RING E D. 90 7435/471 NR 

028.165 SEEGER RING E D. 95 7435/471 NR 

028.170 SEEGER RING E D. 10 7435/471 NR 

028.175 SEEGER RING E D. 110 1435/471 NR 

028.235 SEEGER RING E D. 12 7436 (HEAVY) NR 

028.236 RING SEEGER E D. 16  7436 (PESANTE) NR 

028.237 SEEGER RING E D. 18 7436 (HEAVY) NR 

028.240 RING SEEGER E D. 20  7436 (PESANTE) NR 

028.250 SEEGER RING E D. 25 7436 (HEAVY) NR 

028.255 SEEGER RING E D. 30 7436 (HEAVY) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

028.258 SEEGER RING E D. 35 7436 (HEAVY) NR 

028.260 SEEGER RING E D.38 7436 (HEAVY) NR 

028.263 SEEGER RING E D. 45  7436 (HEAVY) NR 

028.300 RING "PS" 18X25X1,5 DIN 988 NR 

028.301 RING "PS" 25X35X2 DIN 988 NR 

028.302 RING TYPE "PS" 20X28X1   DIN988 NR 

028.303 RING "PS" 15X22X0,2 DIN 988 NR 

028.305 RING "PS" 25X36X1,5 DIN 988 NR 

028.306 RING "PS" 16X22X1 DIN 988 NR 

028.307 RING "PS" 17X24X0,2 DIN 988 NR 

028.308 RING "PS" 17X24X0,3 DING 988 NR 

028.309 RING "PS"8X25X1 DIN 988 NR 

028.315 RING "PS"35X45X1,5 DIN 988 NR 

028.324 RING "PS"30X42X2 DIN 988 NR 

028.328 RING "PS" 50X40X1 DIN 988 NR 

028.331 RING "PS" 50X62X0,5 DIN 988 NR 

028.333 RING TYPE "PS" 60X76X2 DIN988 NR 

028.336 RING TYPE "PS" 28X40X1 DIN988 NR 

028.407 ELASTIC RING DI. 6-DE.12 7434 NR 

028.408 ELASTIC RING DI. 7-DE. 14 7434 NR 

028.409 ELASTIC RING DI.8-DE.16 7434 NR 

028.414 ELASTIC RING DI. 19 -DE.37 7434 NR 

028.460 ELASTIC RING UNI 7433-A-45 NR 

028.510 RING FOR SHAFTS S/CAVA G D.18X1,7 NR 

028111 RING OR 15.08X2,62 (OR 119) NR 

028256 BEND D 25X45 H8 NR 

028265 STEEL BALL D 1/4" NR 

028275 STEEL BALL D.5/32" NR 

028558 OR RING 152 2-225 NR 

029.002 RIVET ALLUMINIUM D 4X15 NR 

029.570 PULL RIVET UNI9200-A-4-10-P-ALMG5 NR 

029.590 PULL RIVET UNI9200-A-5-20-P-ALMG5 NR 

029.600 PULL RIVET UNI9200-A-6-25-P-ALMG5 NR 

029.605 PULL RIVET INI9200-A-6-18-P-ALMG5 NR 

030.001 PULLEY DE. 63-DP. 56,4 AL NR 

030.011 PULLEY DE. 83-DP. 76,4 AL NR 

030.015 PULLEY DE. 78-DP. 71,4 AL NR 

030.024 PULLEY DE. 80-DP. 75 AL NR 

030.025 PULLEY DE.95 AL NR 

030.027 PULLEY DE. 95-DP. 88,4 AL NR 

030.030 PULLEY ALL 140 Z1-DIS. 1017 NR 

030.040 PULLEY DE.209-DP.202,4 AL NR 

030.047 PULLEY DE.306-DP.299,4 AL NR 

030.048 PULLEY DE.209-DP. 202,4 AL NR 

030.050 PULLEY ALLUM.D 200 Z 1 NR 

030.053 PULLEY DE.75 AL NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

030.100 PULLEY ADS DIAMETER 50 NR 

030.103 DRIVEN PULLEY KM 127,17 D. 19MM NR 

030.107 BEARINGS STAND (AL) NR 

030.114 THREE SECTORS PULLEY (PVC BLACK) NR 

030.760 PLASTIC PLUGS D. 33 (FOR TURBINE) NR 

030.901 BLOWER NR 

030.903 ROTOR G 68005081 NR 

030368 PLUG SFP.30 - 1/2 NR 

030530 SPIRAL TUBE DI.35 MT 

030553 EXHAUST PLUG 20X1,5 ALL NR 

030558 PLUG HFT. 14 M20X1,5 NR 

030571 PLASTIC BALL D.85 NR 

030572 TWINE DRIVER PULLEY NR 

030646 ROFLEX BELT K52X400 NR 

030660 POLY-V 1549 J 16 BELT NR 

030662 BELT POLY-V 1280 J 16 NR 

030663 550 J 16 SV. 1397 BELT NR 

030760 PLASTIC PLUG D=33 NR 

031.001 BELT 935 NR 

031.002 BELT ROFLEX Z 41 NR 

031.003 BELT Z 46 ROFLEX NR 

031.004 BELT Z 24 NR 

031.005 BELT Z 36 SV. I.= 915 NR 

031.007 BELT Z 24 10X6 L=610 NR 

031.010 BELT POLY/V 580 J 16 NERV. (OMEGA) NR 

031.020 BELT Z 34 1/4" (10X6) L=870 NR 

031.030 BELT POLY-V 520 J 16 SV. 1321 NR 

031.032 BELT POLY-V 575 J 16 SV 1461 NR 

031.034 BELT POLY-V J 16 1244 NR 

031.036 BELT POLY-V J20 SV.1651 NR 

031.099 BELT A 36 NR 

031.100 BELT A 39 NR 

031.301 ELASTIC BELT FATEX D. 4X850 NR 

031.302 ELASTIC BELT FATEX D.4X775 NR 

031.303 ELASTIC BELT FATEX D.4X750 NR 

031.304 ELASTIC BELT FATEX D. 4X740 NR 

031.501 CLOSE BAND FLEXIFER 200 2910X166 NR 

031.505 PLASTIC ROLLER FOR WRAPPER NR 

031.570 CLIP BELT + BAR 10500X180X5 NR 

031.573 CLIPS FOR VARIA BELTS NR 

031.574 JOINT BAR (1 PC) NR 

031.590 JOINT BAR (RV01) NR 

031.591 CLIPS BELTS (RV01) NR 

031198 CHAMBER 15 L290 (COP500-15) NR 

031199 COVER 5.00-15 4PR IM110 NR 

031264 CHAMBER 12L300 (COP500-12) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

032.014 P.T.O. SHAFT CORSA "STD-6 C.LT" 1050 NM NR 

032.015 P.T.O. SHAFT CORSA "OPT-6 C.LT" 1050 NM NR 

032.019 P.T.O. CAMSHAFT WITH SAFETY BOLT NR 

032.023 BIG ANGLE P.T.O. SHAFT+SAFETY BOLT NR 

032.025 P.T.O. SHAFT+BIG ANGLE AND SAFETY BOTL NR 

032.028 P.T.O. SHAFT WITH SAFETY FOR DISCS NR 

032.032 P.T.O. SHAFT WITH AUTOM. SAFETY C.4 1700 NR 

032.033 P.T.O.  SHAFT+ ANGLE + SAFETY BOLT2100NM NR 

032.034 P.T.O.  SHAFTS 35 CV DA 900 MM NR 

032.035 P.T.O. SHAFTS 35CV DA 900 MM+FREE WHEEL NR 

032.036 P.T.O. SHAFT NR 

032.060 P.T.O. SHAFTS G.C. "COMBI STD 6 C.L.T."1 NR 

032.061 P.T.O. SHAFT G.C. "MONSTER STD 6 C.LT."1 NR 

032.062 P.T.O. SHAFT G.C. MONSTER COMBI 6 C.LT.1 NR 

032.065 P.T.O. SHAFT NR 

032.099 SET AT KGM 110 PAWL CLUTCH NR 

032.100 CLUTCH EK33/B (SET AT KG.85) NR 

032.102 FRICTION DISC 247006251R08 NR 

032.122 P.T.O. CAMSHAFT RUSSIAN TYPE 032.019 NR 

032.131 CROSS X 032.143 RIF.4120E0051 NR 

032.133 SECURITY P.T.O. 245100860 NR 

032.134 P.T.O. TUBE 245100860 NR 

032.140 P.T.O. CAMSHAFT WITH SAFETY BOLT(RUSS.) NR 

032.141 BIG ANGLE P.T.O. SHAFT+SAFETY BOLT(R.T.) NR 

032.143 AUT. P.T.O. CAMSHAFT + SAFETY C.4 1700 R NR 

032.145 P.T.O. SHAFT CORSA "OPT-8 C.LT" 1050 NM NR 

032.146 P.T.O. SHAFT G. CORSA "OPT-8 C.LT" 105NM NR 

033.010 PINION P.50,8X19,05 Z=12 DIS.00204 NR 

033.012 PINION P 50 Z=12 NR 

033.013 PINION P 50 Z=12 NR 

033.020 CHAIN TIGHTENER PIN.Z11 1/2"X5/16"ZB+CUS NR 

033.108 UNPROCESSED PINION Z16 3/4"X7/16"S NR 

033.202 RING GEAR Z=40 3/4" X 7/16" DIN 8187-12B NR 

033.211 RING M=2.5 Z=60 ZB NR 

033.290 CHAIN TIGHTENER Z17 5/8" BEARIGN NAZ NR 

033.293 CHAIN TIGHTENER PINION 1/2"X5/16 Z=18 NR 

033.300 FREE WHEEL Z=16 1/2X1/8 NR 

033.354 PINION Z=14 ASA 60 NR 

034.045 CHAIN 10 B-1 5/8" 175 NR 

034.048 CHAIN 10 B-1 5/8" 147 NR 

034.049 CLOSE LING CHAIN 5/8"X3/8 S. 114 NR 

034.050 CLOSE LING CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" S.138 NR 

034.056 FAKE LING CHAIN  5/8" 212 - 3 ROLLS NR 

034.058 CHAIN ASA 100-121 LINKS NR 

034.060 CHAIN 5/8X3/8 SEMP. WITH 130 LINKS NR 

034.061 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 185 (LINKS+JOINT) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

034.075 CHAIN 1/2 X 5/16 PASSI 58 CLOSED NR 

034.099 CHAIN ASA 60H-53 NR 

034.100 CHAIN ASA 60-51 NR 

034.101 CHAIN ASA 60H-61 NR 

034.102 CHAIN ASA 60 - 69 PASSI T.I. NR 

034.107 CHAIN ASA 60 - 47 LINKS NR 

034.112 CHAIN ASA 60H 71 LINKS T.I. NR 

034.113 CHAIN  ASA 60H-67 LINKS T.I NR 

034.151 CHAIN ASA 60H-173 LINKS T.I. NR 

034.161 CHAIN ASA 60 L=1385 72 LINKS (PK) NR 

034.200 CHAIN ASA 80 - 77 LINKS T.I. NR 

034.202 CHAIN ASA 80-1 DA 131 LINKS T.I. NR 

034.203 CHAIN ASA 80-1 DA 125 LINKS T.I. NR 

034.250 CHAIN P50,8X19,05 ROLLER 132 LINK NR 

034.251 CHAIN P50,8X19,05 ROLLER 162 LINK NR 

034.252 CHAIN P50,8X19,05 ROLLER 164 LINK NR 

034.253 CHAIN P50,8X19,05 ROLLER 132 LINK+J NR 

034.254 CHAIN P50.8 X 19.05 ROLLER 84 LINK+J NR 

034.256 CHAIN P50.8X19.05 ROLLER 136 LINK+J NR 

034.257 CHAIN P50.8X19.05 ROLLER 88 LINK+J NR 

034.258 CHAIN P50.8X19.05 D.RULLO 116 LINKS WITH NR 

034.260 STAND LINK PER 034.252-253-254 NR 

034.262 SINGLE LINK 950,8X19,05 ROLLER NR 

034.300 ZINCED GENOESE CHAIN D.1,5 N:10 MT 

034.311 CHAIN GENOVESE D.4,5 P.22 L.17 ZB * MT 

034.400 JOINT ASA 60 NR 

034.401 JOINT ASA 60H NR 

034.402 JOINT ASA 80 NR 

034.403 JOINT 5/8" NR 

034.404 JOINT P 50,8 NR 

034.405 JOINT P 100 NR 

034.406 JOINT COPIGLIATO ASA 100 NR 

034.408 JOINT ASA 80 H NR 

034.410 JOINT ASA 60 HE NR 

034.500 JOINT LINK ASA 60 NR 

034.501 JOINT LINK ASA 60H NR 

034.502 JOINT LINK ASA 80 NR 

034.503 JOINT LINK DA 5/8" NR 

034.504 JOINT DOPPIO 5/8 WITH PROJECTING PIN NR 

034.505 JOINT LINK ASA 100 NR 

034.506 JOINT LINK ASA 80 H NR 

034.520 JOINT 1/2"X3/16"ISO 083N NR 

034.522 JOINT LINK 1/2"5/16" NR 

034.523 JOINT 1/2"X5/16" NR 

034.602 CHAIN ASA 60 - 3/4" (33 P.) NR 

034.603R COMPL. CHAIN ASA 60H - 3/4" (61 P.) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

034.604R CHAIN ASA 60 H-3/4"67 NR 

034.605 CAHIN ASA 60-3/4" (57 P.) NR 

035.600 MOTOR GFH 160-25 COD.800002422 NR 

035.602 MOTOR BR-FP 160 N C25 NR 

035.605 WASHERS KIT X MOTOR 800002422GFH NR 

035.611 MOTOR MR 400 NR 

035.612 MOTOR MR 100 SHP NR 

035.615 MOTOR B/MR100 SHP NR 

036.001 REDUCER RF 220 L=950 (CRP1200) NR 

036.002 REDUCER RF 250 L=950 (CRP 1500) NR 

036.003 REDUCER RF 220 L=835 (CRP 1000) NR 

036.005 REDUCER RF 220 L=1083 (CRP 1200) NR 

036.010 BONDIOLI REDUCER - 2061 NR 

036.012 BONDIOLI REDUCER - 2050 NR 

036.030 REDUCER 1018190F202 NR 

036.032 REDUCER 5357.002.029 NR 

036.050 REDUCER RF18.1 BS ALBERO USCITA 25 NR 

040.006 RUBBER WHEEL 10.0/75-15.3 6F 10 PR NR 

040.012 WHEEL 11.5/80-15.3 10PR 6HOLES NR 

040.091 RUBBER WHEEL 7.50-16 6 HOLES NR 

040.101 PICK-UP RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.115 WHEEL 20X10X00.10 PR6 MULTITRAC DICO NR 

040.116 PICK-UP 2000 WHEEL (WITHOUT PIN) NR 

040.118 WHEEL 23 X 10.50 - 12 6PR *** NR 

040.158 COMPL. TYRES 5.00-15 4PR SX NR 

040.160 COMPL. TYRES 5.00-15 4PR DX NR 

040.161 CIRCLE 5.00-15 NR 

040.166 WHEEL 26X12.00-DICO 10.50X12 5F DX NR 

040.167 WHEEL 26X12.00-DICO 10.50X12 5F SX NR 

040.175 TYRE 15.0/55-17 PR.10 TRACTOR *** NR 

040.178 TYRE 15.0/55-17 (D.860X400) NR 

040.180 TYRE 10.0/80-12 10 PR NR 

040.185 WHEEL 20X8.00-10 CIRCLE 5 HOLES DX NR 

040.187 WHEEL 20X8.00-10 CIRCLE 5 HOLES SX NR 

040.201 WHEEL COVER 15.0/55-17 (860X400) NR 

040.209 FLEX 1"X12"RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.212 FLEX 2"X13" RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.213 BEARING ISB 1B07032RS NR 

040.218 FLEX 1"X12" REG.LAT. RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.219 FLEX 2"X13" RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.221   NR 

040.230 RUBBER WHEEL  330X50 CV (MBF)  * NR 

040.240 WHELL COVER 2"X13 NR 

040.300 FLEX 370X165 CV (MBF) RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.301 FLEX D.185X27X20 RUBBER WHEEL NR 

040.302 FLEX D.280X100X120X20 RUBBER WHEEL NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

040.304 RUBBER COVER FLEX 370X165 CV (MBF) NR 

040.305 WHEEL COVER 370X165 CV NR 

040.308 RUBBER WHEEL 250X42 (MBF COD.1488) NR 

040.310 WHEEL 5.00-15 SPR TS06 MITAS DX 12CM MAX NR 

040.315 WHEEL 6,50-80-15 NR 

040.502 PICK-UP STEEL WHEEL NR 

042.001 SUPPORT (CL) NR 

042.002 SHOOT FOR CHAIN NR 

043461 SERIES RUB.MARKER 154495 NR 

044.026 TWINE FIXING DECALCOMANIA NR 

044.027 TWINE FIXING DECALCOMANIA NR 

044.044 INDICATING PRESSURE LABEL NR 

044.045 GREASING DECALCOMANIA NR 

044.054 LABEL "TWINE  ROPE TO PULL" CRP NR 

044.058 CHAINS LUBRICATION LABEL CRP NR 

044.060 SUPERIOR PRESS. SCALE DECALC. CRP NR 

044.068 DECALC. "TO CHECK OIL LEVEL.." NR 

044.121 ROUND BALER KIT 1 - 333X283 (CE) DECALC. NR 

044.125 ROUND BALER KIT 1 DECALC. (CE) NR 

044.126 ROUND BALER KIT 2 DECALC (CE) NR 

044130 CONTROL MONITOR WITH CABLES NR 

044141 MARCAMATIC MAGNETIC SENSOR NR 

045.025 SEALLES TOPPING MT 

045.026 ADHESIVE WASHER MT 

046.002 RING OR 4337 NR 

046.012 RING OR 161 NR 

046.014 OR 119 NR 

046.020 OR 3043 (D=2,62 D=10,78) NR 

046.026 RING OR 2025 NR 

046.027 RING OR 0280 DI=28 FILO 1,5 NR 

046.030 RING OR 4081 DI=20.22 FILO 3.53 NR 

046.060 RING O-RING 15,08X2,62-119 (61003122) NR 

046.245 RING 45X62X8 ISO 6194/1 NR 

046.301 RING OR D.25 SP.3 NR 

046.305 RING OR 4100 D.24,99 SP. 3,53 NR 

049.999 BEARING 6005 2RS1 NR 

050.001 BEARING 6004-2RS NR 

050.002 BEARING 6006-2RS NR 

050.003 BEARING 6007-2RS NR 

050.004 BEARINGS 6009-2RS NR 

050.005 BEARING 6012-2RS NR 

050.006 BEARING 6203-2RS NR 

050.007 BEARING 20X47X14 6204-2RS NR 

050.008 BEARING 6207-2RS NR 

050.009 BEARING 25X62X17 6305-2RS NR 

050.010 BEARING 6205-2RS NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

050.011 BEARING 6306-2RS NR 

050.012 BEARING 6206-2RS NR 

050.015 BEARING 6311-2RS NR 

050.016 BEARING 6208-2RS NR 

050.017 BEARING 6209-2RS NR 

050.021 SPHERICAL BEARING RAE 30 NPPB NR 

050.022 BEARING GRAE 35 NPPB NR 

050.023 BEARING GRAE 40 NR 

050.026 BEARING SKF 6904 RS NR 

050.027 BEARING 6206 2RS C3 NR 

050.031 BEARING 62200 2RS NR 

050.032 BEARING 6200 2RS NR 

050.037 FREE WHEEL BEARING CSK 2RS 30X62X21 NR 

050.038 FREE WHEEL BEARING CSK 2RS 25X52X20 NR 

050.039 FREE WHEEL BEARING CSK. P 20X47X14 NR 

050.040 FREE WHEEL BEARING CSK. P 17X40X12 NR 

050.043 BEARING 62203 2RS NR 

050.044 FEMALE ARTICULATED HEAD M8 TIPO RF8 NR 

050.046 SPHERICAL ARTICULAT. JOINT D. 6 ART.KA6D NR 

050.050 BEARING RC 07 2RS (LR 207 RHB) NR 

050.053 BEARING GRAE 50 NPPB NR 

050.060 THRUST BEARING SD. 505.20 NR 

050.062 BEARING INA WITH FLANGE RA 35 NR 

050.065 BEARING 50X90X20 6210 2RS NR 

050.082 BEARING 16004(42X20X8) NR 

050.085 BEARING INA 205 NPPB (25X52X15) NR 

050.087 BEARING INA 207 NPPB (35X72X17) NR 

050.088 BEARING INA 208 NPPB (40X80X18) NR 

050.096 BEARING INA G208 NPPB ( 40X80X18) NR 

050.097 BEARING INA 210 MPPB (50X90X20) NR 

050.099 BEARING 6204-2RS C3 NR 

050.101 BEARING 6003-2RS1 (1° QUALITY) NR 

050.103 BEARING 30X62X13 6206-2RS1 NR 

050.104 BEARING 6205-2RS1 NR 

050.105 BEARING 3204-2RS1 NR 

050.106 BEARING 608-2Z (D.22X8X7) NR 

050.110 BEARING ORIENT. D.45 1245-45 EC RHP NR 

050.111 BEARING 6306-2RS C3 (1° QUALITY) NR 

050.118 BEARING 6019-2RS NR 

050.119 BEARING 6020-2RS NR 

050.120 BEARING 6307-2RS NR 

050.121 BEARING 6308-2RS NR 

050.125 BEARING 626-2RS (6-19-6) NR 

050.126 BEARING 6304-2RS NR 

050.129 BEARING SKF 1726308-2RS1 NR 

050.211 BEARING 32006 X ISO 355 4CC (SKF) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

050.212 BEARING 32005XISO355 4CC (SKF) NR 

050.218 FLANGE BUSHING "SFB" SF-1F 20X15 NR 

050.221 FLANGE BUSHING "SFB" SF-1F 25X21,5 NR 

050.225 AUT. BUSCHING D.85X80X40 MBI TIPO CB85 NR 

050.500 RING NILOS JV 6204 NR 

050.510 RING  NILOS TYPE JV 6204  *** NR 

050.516 RING NILOS 626 ZAV NR 

051.001 COMPL. PLATE SUPORT D.35 NR 

051.002 PLATE SUPPORT RHP 40+BUSS. NR 

051.004 SUPPORT PME 50 NR 

051.007 SUPPORT PME 40 NR 

051.008 SUPPORT PME 35 (GRAE 35 NPPB) NR 

051.010 FLANGE SUPPORT CCFC208 NR 

051.011 SUPPORT UCFC 209/45 NR 

051.012 SUPPORT UCFL 204 (FL4PCJTY20) NR 

051.013 SUPPORT UCFL 207 NR 

051.014 SUPPORT UCF 209 NR 

051.015 FLANGE SUPPORT UCFC 209/45 L+ NR 

051.018 FLANGE SUPP. FC60 DEC RHP NR 

051.019 FLANGE SUPP. FC50 DEC RHP NR 

051.020 BEARING WITH FLANGE UBPFL 204 NR 

051.022 FLANGE SUPP. UBPFL 205 NR 

051.023 BEARING WITH SUPPORT SBPFD205 NR 

051.029 SUPPORT UCP 206 D 30 NR 

051.030 SUPPORT UCF 207 NR 

051.031 SUPPORT UCP 207 NR 

051.040 FLANGE SUPPORT UCFC 210 NR 

051.050 BEARING DE. 40 WITH PIN L.33 NR 

051.051 PLATE FLANGE PFL205 NR 

051.070 SUPPORT UCF 205 NR 

051.072 BEARING FOR WHEEL 1"X12 NR 

051.073 BEARING FOR WHEEL 2"X13 NR 

051.082 BEARING WITH PLATE FLANGE F.3 RATRY 30 NR 

051.084 BEARING WITH CAST IRON FLANGE F.4 RMEY6 NR 

051.088 BEARING WITH PLATE FLANGE F.2 RAT 35 NR 

051.090 BEARING WITH PLATE FLANGE F. 2 RAT30 NR 

051.096 ROD 2 CROWNS SPHERES LR5002-2RS NR 

051.100 SUPPORT 205 KRRB AH 02- PFL205 NR 

051.101 BEARING WITH PLATE FLANGE PFL205 ZB NR 

051.103 SUPPORT 205/19.1 KRRB AH02 XID NR 

051.120 ROLLER BEARING BS2-2209-2CS NR 

051.121 SPEHERICAL BEARING GAY 40 NPPB NR 

051.122 SPHERICAL BEARING GAY 45 NPPB (INA) NR 

051.124 SPEHERICAL BEARING GAY 50 NPPB NR 

051.125 ROLLER BEARING BS2-2210-22CS NR 

051.130 COMPLET SUPPORT PMEY 60 (60X110X24) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

052.100 SELFLUBR. BUSCHING MU TFP 20-23-20 NR 

052.101 SELFLUBR. BUSCHING MB 2230 DU NR 

052.105 SELFLUBR. BUSHING CYL. CB85 55 50 NR 

052.116 TECNOPLAST TC01040 BUSHING NR 

052.123 SELFLUBR. BUSHING MBI CB85 1510 NR 

052.135 ELFLUBR. BUSH MBI CB85 3520 NR 

052.138 BUSHING A. TYPE CB85 D.34X30XH25 (MBI) NR 

052.147 BUSHING AUT. 50X55X20 FRIMET TFP NR 

052.158 SELFLUBR. BUSHING MBI RL 3520 NR 

052.159 SINTERED BUSHING MBI RL 115X110 H30+HOLE NR 

052.160 SELFLUBR. BUSHING FRIMIX 14-16-15 TFP NR 

052.162 SELFLUBR. BUSHING.MU TFP 32-36-40 NR 

052.170 CRAWLING THRUST BERRING MBI TW 12M NR 

052.175 SINT. SELFLUBR. BUSHING 16X22X28X3,5X22 NR 

052.180 SELFLUBR. BUSHING.BRONZO 16C20 (16X20 L= NR 

052.182 SELFLUBR. BUSHING. MU TFP 25-28-12 NR 

052.183 BUSHING MU-B P 252825 NR 

052.185 BUSHING MU-B TFP 55-60-70 NR 

052.350 FLANGE BUSHING  MU TFF 16-24-17    *** NR 

052.355 FLANGE BUSHING MU TFF 25X30X40 H=16    * NR 

052.418 BUSHING WITH NECK  252835-11, 5 MU TFF NR 

052.419 BUSHING WITH NECK  MU-B 30-34-42-16 NR 

052.420 BUSHING WITH NECK MU-B 30-34-42-26 NR 

053.015 TWINE PRESSING SPRING 11X33X1 NR 

054.001 ZINCED TORSION SPRING 0,5X5X29 NR 

054.002 TWINE TORSION SPRING 3XI39X15 NR 

055.001 ZINCED CO,PRESS. SPRING 2X14X40X9 NR 

055.002 COMPRESSION SPRING 1,5X12 L=35 ZBD NR 

055.003 ZINCED COMPRESS. SPRING 1,5X12X120 NR 

055.100 ZINCED COMPRESS. SPRING 3X20X170 NR 

055.110 COMPRESS. SPRING 3X23X30 ZBD NR 

055.113 COMPRESS, SPRING D. 2X16X79 ZBD NR 

055.114 COMPRESS. SPRING ZBD NR 

055.300 ZINCED COMPRESS. SRPING. 6X65X180X11 NR 

055.400 COMPRESS. SPRING 7X22X140 NR 

055.401 ZINCED COMPRESS. SPRING. 7X36X100X12,5 NR 

056.001 DRIVE SPRING (1,2X10X47) ZB NR 

056.050 DRIVE SPRING (1,5X15X73) ZB NR 

056.052 DRIVE SPRING 1.5X15X60 ZINCED NR 

056.100 DRIVE SPRING (2X15X75) ZB NR 

056.101 DRIVE SPRING 2X15X130  ZINCED NR 

056.200 DRIVE SPRING 3X17X40 ZINCED NR 

056.201 DRIVE SPRING 3X25X242 ZBD NR 

056.250 DRIVE SPRING 4X30X48 ZINCED NR 

056.251 DRIVE SPRING 4X30X200  ZN NR 

056.252 DRIVE SPRING (4X30X106) ZBD NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

056.300 DRIVE SPRING 5X34XLI.201 ZBD NR 

056.301 DRIVE SPRING 5X40X125 ZINCED NR 

056.302 DRIVE SPRING 5X50X150 ZINCED NR 

056.350 DRIVE SPRING (6X42X182) ZINCED NR 

056.351 DRIVE SPRING 6X42X306 ZB NR 

056.355 DRIVE SPRING 6X50X300 ZINCED NR 

056.451 DRIVE SPRING (8X50X290) ZBD NR 

056.452 DRIVE SPRING (7X50X290) ZBD NR 

056.500 DRIVE SPRING 10X46X235 ZINCED NR 

056.510 DRIVE SPRING 12X56X235 ZINCED NR 

058.100 PLUG 3/8" ZN NR 

058.248 CRANK M-M DA 3/8 ZINCED A90 NR 

058.308 CRANK 90° 1/4" CONIC CYLINDRICAL NR 

058.311 CRANK 90° M-M WITH TURNING NUT 1/4" NR 

058.358 NIPLES ZN 1/4"-1/4" NR 

058.400 REDUCT NIPLES REDUCT ZN 1/2"-1/4" NR 

058.502 ZINCED REDUCTION M.F.1/2 3/8 NR 

058.603 NIPPLE M 3/8" GAS UNI 338-66 D. 0,8 ZB NR 

060.149 CONNECTOR F.F. 3/8" 90° ZM TIPO 034 NR 

060.150 ADJUSTABLE CURVE MF 3/8 90 DEGREES NR 

060.153 JOINT M 3/8 A 90° F G. 3/8 NR 

060.170 CONNECTOR -T-M.F.M. 3/8" ZN ART. RTMFM38 NR 

060.172 ZINCED CONNECTOR T F-M-M 3/8 NR 

060.178 CONNECTOR COMP. 90° M 1/4"+F GIR.1/4" NR 

060.179 ZINCED CONNECTOR T F-M-M 1/4" NR 

060.199 NIPPLE 1/4" NR 

060.200 NIPPLE 3/8 ZN ART. A012-G06 NR 

060.201 NIPPLE 1/2" NR 

060.203 NIPPLE 1/8" NR 

060.250 NIPPLE FOR REDUCTION 3/8"-1/4 ZN NR 

060.251 NIPPLE FOR REDUCTION 1/2"-3/8" ZN NR 

060.253 NIPPLE FOR REDUCTION 1/2"-1/4" ZN NR 

060.300 SHORT COLUMN 3/8" ART. CC 38 NR 

060.320 LONG COLUMN 3/8" NR 

060.322 EXTENSION 3/8"M-M L=71 (O;+M) ZB NR 

060.325 COLUMN F3/8"-M1/4" NR 

060.350 PUNCHED BOLT 1/4" NR 

060.351 PUNCHED BOLT 3/8" NR 

060.380 FAST CLUTCH MASC.1/2 ZN AERT.A060MG08DIN NR 

060.400 COPPER WASHER 1/4" 13,5X19X1,5 NR 

060.401 COPPER WASHER 3/8" 17X23X1,5 NR 

060.402 COPPER WASHER 1/2" 21,5X27X1,5 NR 

060.407 COPPER WASHER 1/8" NR 

060.410 COPPER WASHER 3/8" GAS NR 

060.415 BONDED WASHER 1/2" GAS NR 

060.501 FLANGE MANOMETER D.63 0-250 P 1/4" NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

060.502 CARTRIDGE FILTER (25 MICRON DA 1/2") NR 

060.503 CARTRIDGE FILTER IKRON1/2" 25 MICRON NR 

061.004 ONE-WAY VALVE F. 3/8" NR 

061.005 ONE-WAY VALVE 3/8" ZB NR 

061.019 ONE-WAY VALVE D.2,5 ZB NR 

061.020 ONE-WAY VALBE DA 3/8" - D.1,2 NR 

061.023 ONE-WAY VALVE DA 3/8" - D.0,8 NR 

061.026 ONE-WAY VALVE DA 1/4" NR 

061.051 SWITCH 3 VIE 3/8"-150 BAR-(LDN200) ZB NR 

061.060 FLOW DEVING 1/2" (LHC911) NR 

061.061 DISTRIBUTOR CUP WITH SCREWS M6X40 NR 

061.071 VALVE EW08/A 20TB NR 

061.072 VALVE BLOCK FOR EW08A 12VDC-ISO4400 NR 

061.105 DISTRIBUTOR BF 401/3 GU A1X3 NR 

061.106 DISTRIBUTOR ML/2-GZ-E1VLA(150ATM) NR 

061.141 DOUBLE BLOCKING VALVE PIL. 1/4" NR 

061.143 VALVE F C08B/10N B NR 

061.181 CABLE+HEATH MT 2,5 WITH SCREW NR 

061.182 CABLE ASSEMBLY KIT NR 

061.183 CONTROL LEVER NR 

061.184 CABLES+SHEAT MT3,0 WITH SCREW NR 

061.185 IRON KIT FOR WRAPPER CABLES NR 

061.220 SPEHERICAL TAP A2 VIE DA 1/4" NR 

061.302 OLEOSTAR VALVE VAPS/14 NR 

061.303 PILOT VALVE BLOCK NR 

061.305 BLOCKING VALVE VBPSE3/8L 4 VIE NR 

062.010 CLUTCH CYLINDER+FORK VE NR 

062.012 CYLINDER S.E. 45X35X540  (150) VE    ** NR 

062.013 CYLINDER S.E. 50X35X370 (120) VE NR 

062.015 CYLINDER 30X20X60 NR 

062.022 BUSCHING FOR CYLINDER 062.013 NR 

062.129 CYLINDER ST. 30 AL.65 CO.325 NR 

062.130 CYLINDER ST.35 AL.80 CO.550 NR 

062.133 CYLINDER ST. 20 AL. 40 CO.16 NR 

062.221 PICK-UP HYDRAULIC CYLINDER VE NR 

062.222 PICK-UP HYDRAULIC CYLINDER NR 

062.223 WASHERS FOR 062.222 NR 

062.513 WASHERS CYL.062.011 S.EFF. NR 

062.514 WASHERS CYL.062.013 TUFF NR 

062.601 WASHERS CYL. 062.010 NR 

062.604 WASHERS CYL. 062.012 NR 

062.615 WASHERS CYL. 10015211 NR 

062.620 WASHERS CYL. 10020710 NR 

062.626 WASHERS CYL. 50003010 NR 

062.628 WASHERS CYL. 50003030 NR 

062.630 WASHERS X CYL. 50003032 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

062.632 WASHERS CYL. 54006103 NR 

062.633 WASHERS CYL. 53003010 NR 

062.634 WASHERS CYL. 53003021 NR 

062.636 WASHERS CYL. 53006103 NR 

062.637 WASHERS CYL. 10046170 NR 

062.641 WASHER CYL. 62003050 NR 

062.642 WASHER CYL. 53003510 NR 

062.643 WASCHER CYL. 62003051 NR 

065486 COMP. SHORT SOFFOLK COULTER NR 

065487 COMP. LONG SOFFOLK COULTER NR 

065488 COMPL. DISTR. ROLLER TEXAS90 NR 

067.001 CHAIN SUPPORTING SLIFING BLOCK NR 

067.002 WOODEN SLIDING BLOCK CM 60X6X3 NR 

067.004 WOODEN SLIDING BLOCK NR 

067.005 GUIDING SLIDING BLOCK (POLIZENE) NR 

070.060 SHEATH NR 

070.110 CABLE DIS. 210 L=1060MM +FORK+CLIP NR 

070.111 CABLE DIS. 210 L=740 MM + FORL +CLIP NR 

070.112 CABLE DIS. 2155 L=570 MM + FORK + CLIP NR 

070.114 CABLE D.3 L=1040MM + 1 ARM M8 NR 

070.115 CABLE D.3 L=460MM + 1 M8 NR 

070.116 CABLE D.3 L=800MM + 1 ASTINA M 8 NR 

070.120 CABLE D.3 L=1100mm + 1 ASTINA M8 NR 

070.121 CABLE D.5 A37 L=1570 MM + 2 ARM M 8 NR 

070.122 CABLE D.5 A37 L=1320 MM + 2 ARM M8 NR 

070.201 CMP. STARTING STRING L04 MT NR 

070.250 LONG FORK M 8 WITH CLIP ZINC. NR 

070.251 FORK M10X40 UNI 1676 C/CLIPS NR 

070.253 FORK M12X48 UNI 1676 C/CLIPS NR 

070.254 FORK M10 UNI 1676 C/CLIPS NR 

070.260 FORK M 14 SHORT TYPE UNI 16176 ZB NR 

071.010 U-BOLT M 6 ZB NR 

071.201 RELEASE LOCK  ZB NR 

071.202 LOCK URAMA SIMMONDS USM 325 AL ZB* NR 

072.077 HINGE STRAP ART. 838 DA 3" ZINCED NR 

072.200 CONNECTOR OF BLOCK. RCK 16-45X75 NR 

072.201 CONNECTOR OF BLOCK RCK 15-50X80 NR 

072.202 CONNECTOR OF BLOCK. RCK 71-50X80X30 NR 

072.203 CONNECTOR OF BLOCK. RCK 71 -45X75X30 NR 

072.301 PIN FOR ENG. DRIVEN CULTIVATOR D=8 A=80 NR 

072403 CLUTCH CONTROL SLIDING BLOCK NR 

073197 THIN PLATE NR 

073285 BOX FOR LONG AND SHORT COULTER NR 

073343 PUNCHED DISC NR 

073371 HUB WITH KEY NR 

073420 SPRING NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

073425 FLAT DISC D.325 NR 

073429 INTERNAL SCRAPER DOUBLE DISC    +++ NR 

074393 SPRING FOR COULTERS ZB NR 

076.108 PIN WITH 7 POLES NR 

076.109 RIGHT LIGHT WITH 3 FUNC.- CABLE AND PLUG NR 

076.110 LEFT LIGHT WITH 3 FUNC.-CABLE AND PLUG NR 

076.111 BUD D.60 WHITE  I A E3 02 52379 NR 

076.112 MICRO FC 325 NR 

076.114 RED MAGNETIC SPOTLIGHT+CABLE NR 

076.130 RED SPOTLIGHT MUSTANG NR 

076.131 ORANGE SPOTLIGHT MUSTANG NR 

076.160 ROTATING LIGHT ORANGE NR 

076.212 FUSE 5X20 15 A NR 

076.350 CATADIOPTRIC TRIANGLE III A E3 02 55175 NR 

076.360 FUSIBLE SUPPORT FOR MONITORS "MC" NR 

076.361 BUZZER X MONITOR "MC" NR 

076.362 BUZZER X MONITOR "M50-0100" NR 

076.366 LINEAR ACTUATOR MC-AND CORSA=20 NR 

076.371 COMMAND CABLES MC 1000-MC2000 NR 

076.372 LIGHTS LINE WIRING NR 

076.374 CONTROL MONITOR LEG. ELETR. MC-1000 NR 

076.375 COMPUTER ROUNDBALER MC-2600 NR 

076.376 SIMPLE WIRING FOR MC 500 NR 

076.377 MICRO SWITCH CONNECTOR AND CABLE NR 

076.379 MONITOR MC-300 + WIRING + SENSOR NR 

076.380 MONOPLORA PLUG (REMP.10019000) NR 

076.382 HOMOLOGATED PLATE SUPPORT WITH LIGHT NR 

076.387 MAGNETIC SENSOR OF THE DOOR NR 

076.389 ELECTRONIC MONITOR MC4000 VARIA 2 NR 

076.393 ANG. SENSOR TYPE HALL/LEVER 1 SIGNAL NR 

076.394 SENSOR M.12+MAGNET+CABLE 150CM NR 

076.395 SENSOR PROXMITY D.12+CABLE 115 CM NR 

076.397 SENSOR X MC-300 + MAGNET+CABLE L03 MT NR 

076.398 MONITOR MC-300+CABLE NR 

076.399 SENSOR X MC 300 + CABLE L=3MT * NR 

076.401 WIRING MC 4000 (X LEG. + RETE) NR 

076.402 ELECTRONIC MONITOR MC 4000 VARIA 3 NR 

076.403 COMP. M. MONITOR M100 NR 

076.406 MONITOR M50 NR 

076.409 MAGNET NR 

076.417 MONITOR M100 "CORSA-TUAREG" NR 

076.430 MONITOR M200 NR 

076.431 MONITOR M600 NR 

076.432 MONITOR M50 * NR 

076.433 MONITOR M100 NR 

076.438 INDUCTIVE SENSOR M 8 N O CONN. NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

076.440 INDUCTIVE SENSOR M12 NO CONN. NR 

076.441 INDUCTIVE SENSOR M12NC CONN. NR 

076.444 INDUCTIVE SENSOR M 12X51 NO CONN. NR 

076.452 MOTOREDUCT. UNIT "BONETTI"12V/120W/RPM55 NR 

076.455 MOTOREDUC. UNIT BONETTI 12V-180W-90RPM NR 

076.456 COMPL. CONNECTOR MALE X 61006351 NR 

076.457 COMPL. CONNECTOR FEMALE X 076.431 NR 

076.461 MONITOR BWC NR 

076.462 STIRRUP FOR MONITOR BWC NR 

076.480 TERMINAL M 700 (HMI) NR 

076.481 CONTROL UNIT M700 (ECU) NR 

076.516 SET MALE SUPPORTS AMP CPC DI POT. COMPL. NR 

076.517 SET FEMALE SUPPORTS AMP CPC DI POT.COMPL NR 

076.540 MICRO END OF RUN  + CABLE PRESS NR 

076.618 MONITOR MC 6000 SX NR 

076.619 MONITOR MCS 6000 NR 

076.620 MONITOR MCK 8000 NR 

076.621 MONITOR MCK 800 NR 

076.622 MONITOR MCK 8000 SX NR 

076.623 MONITOR MCS 12000 SX NR 

076.624 MAGNETIC SENSOR D.10 CABLE 2MT NR 

076.625 HECTAR COUNTER MCH 300 NR 

076.627 EXTENSION CORD 4,5 MT N1503580 NR 

076.628 MONITOR MCX 6000 NR 

076.629 MONITOR MCX 12000 NR 

076.630 WIRING 4 FILE X 75 NR 

076.632 WIRING 6 FILE X 75 NR 

076.634 WIRING 8 ROWS X 75 NR 

076.638 WIRING 6 FILE X 75 MASCAR NR 

076.640 SPEED SENSOR D 18/5 WITH STIRRUP NR 

076.641 EXTENSION PHOTOCELLS L=1MT NR 

076.642 WIRING 4:6 ROWS X MCE NR 

076.645 PHOTOCELLS WITH BRACKET FOR FUTURA NR 

076.646 PHOTOCELLS FOR TUBE FOR MAXI (MC) NR 

076.647 PHOTOCELLS WITH BRACKET FOR X OMEGA NR 

076.648 SPEED SENSOR X MC3000 NR 

076.649 PHOTOCELL "FUTURA" SMALL SEEDS NR 

076.677 ADAPTER CABLE  DA 3 A 2 VIE NR 

076.679 ELETTOVALVE ROWS EXCLUSION + 2 MAN. NR 

076.688 PHOTOCELLS FOR TUBE FOR MAXI DJ NR 

076.689 PHOTOCELLS WITHOUT BRACKRT FOR FUTURA DJ NR 

076.698 PHOTOCELL REDUCTION DJ A CABL. MC NR 

076.700 *EU* MONITOR PM100 DJ  (8) NR 

076.701 MONITOR PM200 DJ (12) NR 

076.703 MONITOR PM332E DJ (32 NR 

076.714 WIRING  4 FILE DJ NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

076.716 WIRING 6 FILE DJ NR 

076.718 WIRING 8 ROWS NR 

076.722 WIRING 12 FILE DJ NR 

076.725 CONNECTOR "Y" NR 

076.727 PHOTOCELLS WITH TUBE FOR MAXI-5 DJ NR 

076.730 SPEED SENSOR NR 

076.735 PASSAGE SEED SENSOR NR 

076.740 EXTENSION NR 

076.741 EXTENSION NR 

077444 COULTER NR 

077503 SPRING PRESS COMMAND SPIRAL ZB NR 

077504 SPRING PRESS SCREW SUPPORT ZB NR 

077880 SPEED LEVER KNOB 35 M10 NR 

078690 SCRAPER LAT. DX  DOUBLE DISC NR 

079024 BUSHING WITH SQUARE HOLE (PLA) NR 

080.015 VACUOMETRO PICCOLO TIPO A (DN)63 NR 

080.020 FLEX COUNTER NR 

080.050 STROKE COUNTER TYPE CBE 05 SD M 63 COM NR 

080.051 STROKE COUNTER 5 NUMBERS IP55 NR 

080.052 STROKE COUNTER 5 NUMBERS IP67 NR 

081591 DOUBLE DISC SIDE SCRAPER SPRING NR 

082.008 PIPE FLEX 3/8 R1AT L=310 FD 3/8+F90°3/8 NR 

082.011 PIPE FLEX 3/8 R1AT L=450 FD 3/8+F90°3/8 NR 

082.041 PIPE FLEX 3/8 R1AT L=5000 MD 1/2+F90°3/8 NR 

082.042 PIPE FLEX 3/8" DISTIB.-CLUTCH NR 

082.047 PIPE RUBBER 0 100T-10X4000 FC+OC NR 

082.050 PIPE FLEX 3/8 R1AT L=300 FD 3/8+FD3/8 NR 

082.051 PIPE FLEX 3/8 E1AT L=2200 FD 3/8+MD 3/8 NR 

082.052 PIPE RUBBER D.100T-10X3650 NR 

082.055 PIPE FLEX 3/8 R1AT L=2140 FD 3/8+FD 3/8 NR 

082.057 PIPE RUBBER 0 100T-10X2700 FC-FD 3/8" NR 

082.058 PIPE FLEX 3/8 R1AT L=4200 MD 3/8+ OCCHI0 NR 

082.064 PIPE FLEX 3/8"CYL.FORCA-DISTR. NR 

082.067 PIPE FLEX 1/4" CYL. THRUST BEAR.-DISTR. NR 

082.068 PIPE FLEX 1/4" CYL. THRUST BEAR.-VALVE NR 

082.069 PIPE FLEX 1/4" CYL. THRUST BEAR.-VALVE NR 

082.071 PIPE FLEX 3/8"RACC.A T -RACC.A T NR 

082.452 PIPE FLEX 3/8" R1 AT L=5300 FD+FD 3/8" G NR 

082.453 PIPE FLEX 3/8" R1AT L=2100 FD+FD3/8"G NR 

082.454 PIPE FLEX 3/8"R1 AT L=2500 MD+FD 3/8"GAS NR 

083.601 PIPE WIND WITH SPIRAL PVC DI.40 MT 

083.604 PHOTOCELLS WITH TUBE FOR MAXI-5 DJ MT 

083.632 SPIRAL PIPE D.32 (EOLO/PU) MT 

083.660 SPIRAL PIPE D.60 (EOLO/PU) MT 

083.740 SPIRAL PIPE PU  ACCIAIO DI.40 MT 

083.998 COMPLETE PICK-UP (POWER-CUT) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08350001 CICLE PLASTIC D. 340X50 D.28 NR 

083553 DOUBLE DISK HUB (FUS.014089) ZB NR 

083555 SAFE AND FIXING BEARING FLANGE NR 

083557 DOUBLE CORP DISC NR 

083666 RUBBER HANDLE NR 

084.000 PK"N25AR/13/I.E WITHOUT CONVEYOR NR 

084.001 PK"N25AR/16/I.E."W/CONVEY.+PROL. NR 

084.002 PICK-UP"N25AR/18/I.E.WITHOUT CONVEYOR NR 

084.009 PICK-UP "N25AR/22/2C" NR 

084.010 COMP.M.PICK-UP MODEL 2000 NR 

084.012 COMP.M.PICK-UP MOD. VARIABIL 2000 NR 

084092 DOUBLE DISC FELT RING NR 

08500002 COUPLE R:193 M5 NR 

08500100 BRAKE BLOCK ASSEMBLED 250X40 NR 

08500103 SEALING RING 045 X 085 X 010 355019045 NR 

08500104 RINGS KIT THICKN. I.  085  340I08500 NR 

08500202 LEFT SIDE NR 

08500204 TRANSMISSION SHAFT NR 

08500205 CAM ORIENT. EST.X D35 NR 

08500206 SCRAPER NR 

08500207 AUGER LF NR 

08500208 AUGER RH NR 

08500209 GEAR Z=15 3/4"ISO NR 

08500210 GEAR Z=34 3/4" ISO NR 

08500211 CHAIN ISO 56 LINKS NR 

08500212 CHAIN ISO 64 LIKS NR 

08500213 RETURN SHAFT NR 

08500216 CHAIN TIGHTENER NR 

08500219 GUIDING BAND SV 729 NR 

08500220 GUIDING BAND SP SV 729 NR 

08500221 BAND EXTENSION NR 

08500222 BAND EXTENSION SP"N25T" NR 

08500223 SUPPORT SHAFT 72 NR 

08500227 RETURN SHAFT N25R/26/2 C NR 

08500230 GUIDING BAND DX SV 868 (084.002) NR 

08500231 GUIDING BAND SX SV868 (084.002) NR 

08500300 PINION SHAFT CON. Z15 M5 NR 

08500301 CONICAL RING Z29 M5 NR 

08500310 BEARING. 32207 35X72X24,25  354407035 NR 

08500311 SPHERICAL BEARING CLB 6207 8.0.1.00870 NR 

08500400 FRAME PICK-UP 22 BANDS NR 

08500401 LEFT SIDE NR 

08500402 RIGHT SIDE NR 

08500403 DOUBLE GEAR ISO 3/4" Z=15 NR 

08500404 SIDE RH "N25AR/18/M" NR 

08500405 LEFT SIDE "N25AR/18/M" NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08500406 PICK-UP TRASMISSION SHAFT 1,7) NR 

08501001 RING NR 

08501005 BUSHING NYLON "PR" ( SEE  IL 500.008) NR 

08501006 CAP D.62 NR 

08501007 GUIDING BAND NR 

08501053 TEETH HOLDING BAR NR 

08501054 SPRING SUPPORT TUBE NR 

08501055 SMALL WHEEL LR5201 NPPU NR 

08501056 SHORT BAND NR 

08501063 PINION Z26 TRASM.DX X 084.010/083.998 NR 

08501065 PINION Z 15 COCLEA DX X 084.010/083.998 NR 

08501069 CHAIN 3/4 ISO 52 MG NR 

08501070 CAM ORIENT. ESTR. NR 

08520020 AUGER RIGHT NR 

08520024 SPRING GLC P 54 PIEGATA (36.039) NR 

08520025 SPRING GLC P 54 META' PIEGATA (36.041) NR 

08520026 SPRING GLC P 54 (35.029) NR 

08520027 SPRING GLC P 54 (36.040) NR 

08520030 SUPP. OUTS. SPRING SINGLE (33.030) NR 

08520032 SUPP. INT SPRING SINGLE (33.031) NR 

08520043 CAM SPACER NR 

08520044 SLIDING CAM SMALL WHEEL (LR201NPPU) NR 

08520052 AUGER LEFT NR 

08520053 GEAR Z=26 3/4 NR 

08520060 CENTRAL BAND (36.012) NR 

08520061 SIDE BAND (36.013) NR 

08520070 BUSHING IN NYLON (44.029) NR 

08520071 BIG BUSH SEDE D.42 (44.030) NR 

08520073 COVER (44.023) NR 

08520074 SMALL SHAFT BUSH 30 (44.031) NR 

08520075 RIGHT FLANGE DIAM.250 (33.036) NR 

08520076 LEFT FLANGE (33.019) NR 

08520077 CAM CONNECTING ROD (33.026) NR 

08520078 SPRING SUPPORT SHAFT (36.009) NR 

08520079 CENTRAL SHAFT SUPPORT (PFD72+YAT207) NR 

08530010 ROLL BEARING 30208 NR 

08540011 WINGS PK "VARIA" (X084.012) NR 

08540100 CENTRAL PICK-UP BAND VARIA (38.033) NR 

08540101 SIDE PICK-UP BAND VARIA  (38.033) NR 

08541001 SHAFT (X2050 036.012) NR 

08543001 FILTER (07.000.2) NR 

08543002 PISTON PUMPPS-7 NR 

08543003 BLOCKAGE 5/162 24UNF 2+2V NR 

08543005 CONNECTOR (04.001.0) NR 

08543006 SHIM (06.002.0) NR 

08543007 STOPPER (05.001.0) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08543008 CONNECTOR A 90° (03.601.2) NR 

08543009 FEMALE CONNECTOR D. 6 10X1 (04.072.0) NR 

08543010 SEAL RING D. 6 (06.052.0) NR 

08543011 TUBE CONNECTION REDUCTOR D.6(17.516.0) NR 

08543012 COPPER TUBE DA D. 4MM AL METRO MT 

08543013 BUTTONHOLE TERMINAL (03.350.0) NR 

08543014 NYLON PIPE D.8X6 MM. AL METRO MT 

08543015 NYLON PIPE D. 6X4 MM. AL METRO MT 

08543016 TANK 2L NR 

08543017 CONNECTOR (04.053.0) NR 

08543018 RING (06.053.0) NR 

08543019 DOSING VALVE (02.004.0) NR 

08543023 METERING UNIT NO. 4 EQ 24 MAN NR 

08543027 CONNECTION BLOCK (01.050.0) NR 

08543028 METERING UNIT NO. 5 EQ 25 (02.004.5) NR 

08543029 PASSING DISTRIBUTOR 1/8" GAS 10 EXITS NR 

08543030 GREASER 1/8" GK NR 

08543031 PUSH-IN DIRITTO D.6 1/8 K NR 

08543032 PUSH-IN DIRITTO D.6 M6X1K NR 

08543033 PUSH-IN A 90°  D.6 M10X1K NR 

08543034 PUSH-IN A 90° D.6 M6X1K NR 

08543037 PUSH-IN 90° 1/8" G-D8 NR 

08543038 PUSH-IN 90° 1/8" K-D6 NR 

08543039 PUSH-IN DIRITTO 5/16" 24 UNIF-D6 NR 

08543044 BRUSH D20 H30 (SEE 52006125) NR 

08543045 LONG SLEEVE F-F M10-1/8"G NR 

08543046 BRUSH D20 H50+PROTEZIONE NR 

08543047 BLOCK 5/16" 24UNF 2+1 V NR 

08543048 BLOCK 1/8" G 2V PASS NR 

08543050 PUMP PS-R A ECCENTRIC CONTROL NR 

08543052 VALVE DOS. N°2 5/16" 24 UNF-D4 NR 

08543053 VALVE DOS. N°3 5/16" 24UNF-D4 NR 

08543082 PUSH-IN 90° 5/16 24 UNF - D4 NR 

08543136 BLACK TUBE D.6 X3 MT 

08543137 NEUTRAL TUBE D.4X2,5 MT 

08543138 BLUE TUBE D. 8X6 MT 

08543901 SEWUENCE BLOCK NR 

08543902 BALE HARDNESS BLOCKAGE NR 

08620003 AG. SEAL 050/090 NR 

08620005 NILOS FOR 30210 32210 NR 

08620007 NILOS FOR 30210 32210 NR 

08620008 30207 035 072 18.25 NR 

08620009 CROWN NUT M30X1.50 WR46 H23 NR 

08620013 CAP D.72 TVZ NR 

08630010 FLOW REGULATOR NR 

08630014 SPOOL NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08630050 SHAFT NR 

08630056 CONIC COUPLE NR 

08630100 CAP X 089.004 NR 

086411 SPRING ZN NR 

087410 P.T.O. SHAFT W2102-560-SD05 NR 

087411 P.T.O. SHAFT CARD. W2102-560-SD05 (RUS.) NR 

087412 P.T.O. SHAFT CARD. RL"OPT" (8 C.LT) NR 

08750003 KNIFE HOLDER (007.05.06.00) NR 

08750004 SLIDING DISC (005.05.03.00) NR 

08750005 MOWING DISC (005.05.02.00) NR 

08750006 SLIDING DISC (006.05.03.00) NR 

08750007 MOWING DISC (006.05.02.00) NR 

08750008 SLIDING DISC (007.05.03.00) NR 

08750009 MOWING DISC (007.05.02.00) NR 

08750010 PLASTIC RAM (5010.45.101) NR 

08750011 SLIDING SAUCER HUB TYP.L (007.05.09.00) NR 

08750015 GEAR WHEEL Z=16 (001.03.12.00) NR 

08750016 GEAR WHEEL Z=17 (006.03.12.00) NR 

08750017 GEAR WHEEL Z=18 (007.04.08.00) NR 

08750018 GEAR WHEEL Z=21 (006.03.11.00) NR 

08750019 GEAR WHEEL Z=21 (007.04.09.00) NR 

08750020 GEAR WHEEL Z=21 (006.03.11.00) NR 

08750021 KNIFE HOLDER (025.05.30.00) NR 

08750022 MOWING DISC (025.05.42.00) NR 

08750023 MOWING DISC WITH DRUM (025.05.43.00) NR 

08750024 SLIDE (025.05.50.00) NR 

08750025 INSERT BEETWEEN SIDES-LEFT (025.05.52.00 NR 

08750026 INSERT BEETWEEN SIDES-RIGHT 025.05.51.00 NR 

08750028 LOWER HUB D=FI 80/D =FI 72 H=52 NR 

08750029 MOWING DISC HUB D=FI 30 D= FI 100 H=52 NR 

08750030 LEVEL DISC FI=30 (025.05.47.00) NR 

08750032 KNIFE-LEFT SX (025.05.07.00) NR 

08750033 KNIFE-RIGHT DX (025.05.13.00) NR 

8750034 KNIFE L=96 (007.05.08.00) NR 

08750038 BELT V-BELT SPA2932-Z010 NR 

08750039 BELT V-BELT SPA3185-Z010/1 NR 

08750040 BELT V-BELT HB3650-Z010/02 NR 

08750041 V-BELT HB3350-Z108/3-6 NR 

08750045 KNIFE HOLD WITH THE HOLE (025.05.09.00) NR 

08750047 DISC GEAR D= 30 Z=18 H=28 (025.05.15.00) NR 

08750050 MOWING DISCK (WITH KNIFE HOLDER) NR 

08750052 SPLINE SHAFT (007.02.12.00) NR 

08750053 SLIDING BUSH D=95 108X33 (025.02.10.00) NR 

08750055 KNIFE L=108 (COLYELLO TORIK LUNGO) NR 

08750056 BUSHING D=95/75 (5036.01.0291) NR 

08750057 DRIVE SHAFT (5036.01.0263) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08750058 GEAR WHEEL LARGE Z=21(5036.01.0673) NR 

08750061 CLUTCH SPRING (5036.02.0218) NR 

08750063 REAR JOINT BUSH DW=30MM (5036-02-0389) NR 

08750064 FRONT JOINT BUSH DW=30MM (5036-02-0389) NR 

08750069 GEAR TROUGH (5064/10-001) NR 

08750070 COVER (5064/10-002) NR 

08750071 DRUM (007.05.01.00) NR 

08750072 LOCK WASHER 1/4 (007.05.12.00) NR 

08750073 BLADE CHANGE LEVER (5064/10-013) NR 

08750074 VERTICAL DRIVE SHAFT (5064/10-008) NR 

08750075 DRUMP TOT CAP (5010/00-005) NR 

08750076 BENT STEEL PLATE (5036-02-0424) NR 

08750077 ANGLE AXLE 5010/20-011 RIF. TAV.4B NR 

08750078 ANGLE AXLE 5010/10-008 RIF.TAV.4A NR 

08750079 ARMO SUPP. IDR. 5010/10-002 NR 

08750080 SHAFT PDF 5064/10-020 NR 

08750081 RING RETAINING 30 Z (MZSE-030-001) NR 

08750083 SELING RING OS 90X4 (MZUO-090-001) NR 

08750085 SEALING RING A 40X65X7 (MZUS-040-006) NR 

08750086 SHAFT PDF 5010/20-015 NR 

08750088 DISTANCE RING 5036.00.0046 NR 

08750089 DRIVE GEAR COVER 025.05.06.00 NR 

08750092 SEALING RING A30X52X10 PN-72/M-86964 NR 

08750093 SEAL V-75S END-FACE NR 

08750094 MOUNTING LEVER 025.05.20.00 NR 

08750095 BELT(MZPZ-001-001) NR 

08750096 BEVEL GEAR Z=21 5010/20-003 NR 

08750097 BEVEL GEAR Z=21 5010/11-006 NR 

08750102 GEAR TROUGH (5010/21-001) NR 

08750110 SEALING BAND 4X20 (5064/10-003) MT 

08750111 SEALING RING A50X72X10 (PN-72/M-86965 NR 

08750112 SEALING RING A95X62X10 (PN/M-86965) NR 

08750115 MAIN DRIVE SHAFT 5064/10.006 NR 

08750116 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE KPL.5036.01.0441 NR 

08750117 AIR ESCAPE VALVE SET 5036.01.0441 NR 

08750118 SUPPORT SAUCER 5036-01-0340 NR 

08750119 SLIDING SAUCER HUB 5036-01-D775/1 NR 

08750122 RING RETAINNIG 45 Z PN/M-85111 NR 

08750125 GLOBE VALVE BKH 8-L NR 

08750127 WASHER PN-77/M-82006 NR 

08750128 NUT PN-85/M-82144 NR 

08750130 PIN  PN-87/M-82406 NR 

08750131 PIN  5036-01-01515 NR 

08750132 PULLEY NR 

08750134 LOWER PIN NR 

08750135 LOWER PIN NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08750136 SAFETY DEVICE SPRING D.8 NR 

08750137 DRIVER, FORGED NR 

08750138 DRIVER,PIN NR 

08750139 TENSIONER SPRING D.9 L=160 NR 

08750142 BALL BEARING 6210 ZZ NR 

08750145 BALL BEARING 6209 ZZ NR 

08750147 PULLY SMALL FL 135X25 5236.010.250 NR 

08750148 SPLINE SHAFT 5010.10.031 NR 

08750149 AXLE 5064.01.007 NR 

08750150 BEARING HOUSING 5010.07.0511 NR 

08750151 RING RETAINING 45 Z PN/M-8511 NR 

08750152 BRASS BUSH D22 X D28 L=32   5036.02.0205 NR 

08750156 GEAR SMALL (5036-01-0660) NR 

08750157 RING RETAINING 75W (MZSE-075-001) NR 

08750158 MAIN DRIVE SHAFT (5036-010-352) NR 

08750159 BEARING HOUSING (LARGE) 5036-01-0187 NR 

08750160 BEARING HOUSING (SMALL) 5036-01-1187 NR 

08750161 TAB WASHER 007.04.13.00 NR 

08750162 BOLT  025.05.10.00 NR 

08750163 DRUM CAP 025.05.40.00 NR 

08750164 SWATH SOUCER  025.07.10.00 NR 

08750165 RUBBER WHEELL  025.07.12.00 NR 

08750166 RUBBER WHEELL  025.07.13.00 NR 

08750171 PULLEY SMALL 260.02.09.00 NR 

08750172 SLINE SHAFT 260.02.06.00 NR 

08750173 FRAME WELDED 260.04.01.00 NR 

08750174 FRONT SAFETY GUARD 260.04.02.00 NR 

08750175 REAR SAFETY GUARD 260.04.03.00 NR 

08750176 HYDRAULIC CILINDER 105.09.02.00 NR 

08750177 PULLEY LARGE 307X83 225.02.13.00 NR 

08750178 KEY A 8X7X55 007.02.33.00 NR 

08750179 CUTTER BAR COMER MILL-002-002 NR 

08750180 KNIFE LEFT 100X49X4 MINO-100-000 NR 

08750181 KNIFE RIGHT 100X49X4 MINO-100-000 NR 

08750182 BELT SPB 2650 MZK-2650-001 NR 

08750184 DRIVE SHAFT (5036.01.0263) NR 

08750185 DRIVE SHAFT 006.04.07.00 NR 

08750186 SHAFT 225.02.19.00 NR 

08750187 DISK WORK 540.03.04.00 NR 

08750188 KNIFE 225.05.24.00 NR 

08750189 CIRCLIP 30Z PN-81/M-85111 NR 

08750190 CIRCLIP 25Z PN-81/M-85111 NR 

08750549 CUTTING BLADE MT 2,05 NR 

08750550 BLADE HEAD INT. SECTIONS FB NR 

08750551 ROD JOINT FORK NR 

08750552 PIN NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

08750553 SCREW NR 

08750554 HINGE BLADE SHAFT NR 

08750566 SPECIAL TOOTH FOR MOWER FIXED TOOTH NR 

08750567 LONG ARM NR 

08750569 PONY TOOTH 175 SEZ. T. FB/S. G21120243R NR 

08750570 LING ARM NR 

08750571 PLATE NR 

08750572 CHAIN NR 

08750573 LOCK G21030034R NR 

08750580 BAR SECT. SUPPORT. 2,05 COMPL NR 

08750581 BAR FOR TEETH SUPPORT DISASSEMB.2,05 NR 

08750582 BLADE HEAD DISASSEMB. TEEH. COMPL. NR 

08750583 BLADE FIXING PIN SET FB NR 

08750585 COMPLETE BLADE SET X 0175 PONY NR 

08750590 TEETH BLADE MT 1,75 COMPLETE NR 

08750595 CUTTING BLADE MT 1,75 NR 

08750600 BEARING DHK 5072 NR 

08750614 BUSHING G21120048R NR 

08750626 PASADOR G48974021 NR 

08750629 BEARING DHK 5072    F0401036R NR 

089.004 SEMIAXLE SHAFT Q.40X340 5 COL. S/FRENO NR 

089.012 SEMIAXLE SHAFT Q55X510 6 COLON SEN FREN NR 

089.016 SEMIAXLE SHAFT 55-6 COL.C/FRENO SX VER NR 

089.017 SEMIAXLE SHAFT 55-6 COL C/FRENO DX VER NR 

089.021 SEMIAXLE SHAFT POWER-CUT S/FRENI NR 

090.051 SIDE LEVER STANDING FOOT. (CORSA 350) NR 

09001021 RIGHT KNIFE 100X12 (MASCHIO DM) NR 

09001022 LEFT KNIFE 100X12 (MASCHIO DM) NR 

09001023 SMALL PLATE INT. 60 NR 

090498 COMP.S. SPRING PRESS VARNISHED NERO NR 

09100180 STAR DX (210.180) NR 

09100181 STAR SX (210.181) NR 

09100182 FINGER (210.621) NR 

092.001 TOWING RING NR 

092.012 TOWING RING D.45 NR 

092.016 TOWING RING APPROVED CAT.E3 6T-V1.5 NR 

093511 SCRAPER LAT. SX DOUBLE DISC NR 

094957 REAR TOOTH SX NR 

094958 SMALL PLATE ZN NR 

095.001 HABD WGEEK NAKE M8X15 TECNOPOLIM NR 

095.007 HAND WHEEL 3 PUNTE "GAMM" D.10 3P/B NR 

095.009 HANDLE "GAMM"D.16 LB (NON FILETTATO) NR 

095.011 HABD WHEEL FEMALE M14 NR 

095.013 HAND WHEEL 3 PUNTE "GAMM" 3P/85/B M16 NR 

095.014 FLYWHEEL 3 POINTS NR 

095.016 ROT. SYST. M8 "ELESA" I301/80+X-M8 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

095.017 P.T.O. SHAFT PROTECTION BONDIOLI 21902CE NR 

095.019 SPHERE KNOB M 12 IN BAKELITE PB/32 NR 

095.022 CHAIN TIGHTENER NR 

095.023 CAP PL.FOR CONNEC. RAP.M.-FEM.1/2" ROSSO NR 

095.028 RUBBER STOPPER D.50X30-M10X25 NR 

095.029 ROTATING HANDLE MEP/26X90 M10 NR 

095.035 PIPE STOPPER Q.70X70 S.4 POL.NERO NR 

095.047 KNOB "RIMA"DI.14 L=85 NR 

095.050 HANDLE MFB 117 M8 NR 

095.051 COLLAR DOUBLE FOR TUBE 3/8" NR 

095.053 CAP PL. FOR CONNEC. RAP. M.-FEM.1/2" Y. NR 

095.054 CAP PL. FOR CONNEC. RAP. M.-FEM.1/2" B. NR 

095.055 KNOB "GAMM" BZ B15 M4 NR 

095.057 LOCK NYLON CABLE NR 

095.059 CYLINDRIC KNOB MCS 28X85 NR 

095.061 COMPLETE CLOSING OF THE HOOKING NR 

095.062 CHAIN TIGHTENER NR 

095.066 HAND WHEEL A LOBI WITH BLINDE HOLE M10 NR 

095.075 PIPE CAP Q.150X150 S.5-8 POL. BLACK NR 

095.077 PIPE CAP Q. 40 S.5 POL. BLACK NR 

095.085 STOPPER IN PLASTIC D.310 NR 

095.087 PLUG FOR HOLE D.28 NR 

095.088 CAP D.72 NR 

095.095 COMPLETE RUBBER TIE-ROD (GAMM) NR 

095.096 RUBBER HANDLE NR 

095.099 ROLL FOR WRAPPER NR 

095.101 RING NYLON SEAL D 110 NR 

095.108 RING NYLON SEALD. 96X80 NR 

095.114 PLUG WITH FINS D.30 NR 

095.250 PLUG DI.12 NR 

095.258 FIXING WING NUT M8 GAMM GB/40/FP NR 

095.300 CAP OMT FOR HOLES EP620 GL 70 NR 

095.310 SUCTION CAP D.120 WITH LEVER NR 

095.311 MAGHET D.76 H.12 (SEE DRAW) NR 

095.320 CAP DI.16 H.40 NR 

095.500 NET CUTTING BLADE NR 

095.603 TUBE COLLAR D.100-105 NR 

095121 HARROW CONNECTING STAPLE ZB NR 

096.140 PIPE CAP 40X40 (COLORE NERO) NR 

096.240 PLASTIC COVER FOR P.F. 1 3/8" NR 

096.300 ANTIVIBRANT D.40 H=20 + M8X32 NR 

096.301 ANTIVIBRANT. D.30 H=15 M8X20 NR 

096.305 ANTIVRIBRANT D.30 H=25 M8X23 NR 

096.925 CHAIN TIGHTENERE ROLL NYLON NR 

096224 U-BOTL WITH NUT NR 

096925 CHAIN TIGHTENER ROLL NYLON NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

097.001 PLOUGHSARE AT HERAR 105MM NR 

097734 PINION CONTROL SLIDING BLOCK NR 

097809 RING SFREGAM. NYLON 66 NR 

097839 DISC C.A. 20 HOLES D.5,5 MAIS MEDIO NR 

097840 DISC C.A. 26 HOLES D.5,5 MAIS MEDIO NR 

097841 DISC C.A. 32 HOLES D.5,5 MAIS MEDIO NR 

097842 DISC C.A. 48 HOLES D.3,5 BEANS NR 

097843 DISC C.A. 48 HOLES D.4,5 BIG BEANS NR 

097844 DISC C.A. 18 HOLES D. 3,5 SUNFLORWER NR 

097871 RING FIXING COVER ZN NR 

097915 P.T.O. SHAFT JNCTION NR 

097916 FORK WITH TELESC. PIPE NR 

097936 DISC SHAFT DISTRIBUT. NR 

097939 RING Z24 DISC DISTRIB NR 

098253 PLATE FOR CONIC COUPLE CLOSING NR 

098255 PIN SELETT. ZN NR 

098256 SELECTOR PINCHES ZN NR 

098260 COMPLETE TIE-ROD COM. SEL. ZN NR 

098262 SELECTOR LEVER PIN ZN NR 

099536 PINION PIN Z 16 RINVIO NR 

099537 CONIC PINION Z 16 RINVIO NR 

099538 P.T.O. SHAFT FORK NR 

10000088 TOWBAR PIN ZB NR 

10000125 FRAME TUBE 2500 VIR NR 

10000130 FRAME TUBE 3000 VM NR 

10000140 FRAME TUBE 4000 VM NR 

10000155 FRAME TUBE 5500 (VE.CL) NR 

10000160 FRAME TUBE 6000 (VE.CL) NR 

10000178 COMP.S. SIDE CONNECTION NR 

10000179 SMALL SIDE STIRRUP NR 

10000250 U-BOLT M14 ZB NR 

10000279 COMP.S.LINKAGE DX 1°-2° POINT 3°C.VIR NR 

10000280 COMP.S. LINKAGE SX 1°-2° POINT 3° C.VIR NR 

10000315 COMP. S. LINKAGE 1° AND 2° POINT NR 

10000318 PAWL SPRING ZB NR 

10000350 3. POINT PIN L=113 ZB NR 

10000355 3. POINT PIN L = 140 ZB NR 

10000452 COMP. S. CENTRAL FRAME NR 

10000490 LIFTING CYLINDER NR 

10000492 PIPE FLEX 3/8" R1 AT L=3500 MD+F90°3/8"G NR 

10000533 COMP.S. SUPP. MARKER VIR. NR 

10000702 SUPPORT WITH SPHERIC ARTICULATED JOINT NR 

10001009 SINTERED BUSHING NR 

10001030 COMP. S SET OF PARALLELOGRAM SUP. VER NR 

10001031 COMP.S. SET OF RARALLELOGRAM INF. VER NR 

10001040R MOUNTED COMP. CLUTH NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10001041 COMP.S. CLUTCH SUPPORT SHAFT ZB NR 

10001045 COMP. S.ASS. CLUTCH RELEASE ZB NR 

10001048 CLUTCH SPRING ZB NR 

10001050 FRONT PARALLELOGRAM PIN ZB NR 

10001055 SPRING ELEMENTO ZB NR 

10001060 SPRING PIN ZB NR 

10001063 SPRING GUIDE TIE-ROD ZB NR 

10001070 SPRING GUIDE NR 

10001075 SPRING GUIDE èIN ZB NR 

10001110 PARALLEL. REAR PIN ZB NR 

10001120 ELEMENT SUPPORT ROW ZB NR 

10001141 COMP.S. CLUTCH SUPP. SHAFT RIGHT T.3000 NR 

10001145R COMP.M CLUTCH SX TELESC.3000 NR 

10001146 COMP.S. CLUTCH SUPP. SHAFT LEFT T.3000 NR 

10001160R COMP. M. CLUTCH DX T. 3000 INT. 45 NR 

10001161 COMP.S. CLUTCH SUPP. SHAFR T.3000 I.45 NR 

10001166 COMP.S. SUPP-CLUTCH SHAFT.SX T.3000 I.45 NR 

10001180 CHAIN 08B-1 1/2 5/16 77 MAGLIE +G+F NR 

10001185 CHAIN 08B-1 1/2 5/16 69 MAGLIE+G+F NR 

10001191 COMP.S. CLUTCH SUPP. SHAFT RIGHT ZB NR 

10001196 COMP.S.CLUTCH SUPP. SHAFT LEFT ZB NR 

10001242 PINION RELEASE SHAFT (AISI 304) NR 

10001244 PINION RELEASE Z=20 1/2"X5/16" ZB NR 

10001321 SEED COVER DX NR 

10001322 SEED COVER SX NR 

10001323 SUPPORT SPRING ZB NR 

10001324 WHEEL SPRING ZB NR 

10001325 WHEEL SPACER ZB NR 

10001326 COMP.S.WHEEL CONNECTION NR 

10001331 SEED COVER SPRING ZB NR 

10001338 REAR WHEEL SUPP. SHAFT ZB NR 

10001368 FRONT LEVER SHAFT ZB NR 

10001401 ELEMENT HOOK ZB NR 

10001404 DISTRIBUTOR COUNTER TRANSMISSION PINION NR 

10001410 SUPPORT TUBE ZB NR 

10001413R COMP. M. SPRING HOOK NR 

10001414 HOOK PIN ZB NR 

10001415 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER CASE SIDE ZB NR 

10001420 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER ZB NR 

10001425 BUSHING FOR CHAIN TIGHTENER ZB NR 

10001430 SPRING ZB NR 

10001509 CASING NR 

10001511 CASING NR 

10001515 ELEMENT CHAIN PROTECTION VE NR 

10001607 COMP. S. PLOUGHSHARE NR 

10001655 KNIFE VE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10001660 COMP.S. ASS.ADJUSTABLE PLOUGHSHARE VE NR 

10001701 COMP.S. SUPPORT SET NR 

10001705 COMP.S. DOEK SET NR 

10001708 COMP.S. ADUSTMENT SCREW ZB NR 

10001709 BUSHING FOR ADJUSTMENT SCREW ZB NR 

10001710 COMP. S.HANDLE SET ZB NR 

10001711 FIXING SPRING ZB NR 

10001714 WHEEL PIN ZB NR 

10001751 COMP.S. FORK SET (V.MEXICO) NR 

10001801 HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER FOR MAIS NR 

10001810 COMP. R. HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER X MAIS NR 

10001830R COMP.M. HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER BEET NR 

10001835 COMP.R. HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER BEET VE. NR 

10001840 HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER XSUGAR BEET NR 

10001860 COMP.R. HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER MESSICO NR 

10001901 COMP.S.RIGHT SEED COVER NR 

10001902 COMP.S.LEFT SEED COVER NR 

10001904 SPACER ZB NR 

10001910 COMP.S.SPRING HOOKING PLATE ZB NR 

10001912 SEED COVER SPRING ZB NR 

10001955 COMP.S. SEED COVER SUPORT PLATE VER NR 

10001960 SEED COVER RH NR 

10001961 SEED COVER LF NR 

10001965 SPACE TUBE NR 

10002010 COMP.S. ASS. FLEX WHEEL SUPPORT NR 

10002059 BUSHING RID. DIMETER ZB NR 

10002209 COMP.S. ASS. WHEEL SUPPORT LF VER NR 

10002210 COMP.S. ASS. WHEEL SUPPORT RH VER NR 

10002218 WHEEL HUB NR 

10002220 COMP.S.ASS.WHEEL HUB NR 

10002230 SCRAPER DX  VER NR 

10002231 SCRAPER SX VER NR 

10002240 "V"-BOLT M14 (TUBE 160) ZB NR 

10002250 CLOSING STEEL SHEET RH VER NR 

10002251 CLOSING STEEL SHEET LF VER NR 

10002270 WHEEL PINION ZB NR 

10002280R COMP.M. FREE EHEEL PINION RH NR 

10002281R COMP.M. FREE WHEEL PINION LF NR 

10002290 SPACER ZB NR 

10002295 COMP.M.REAR WHEEL TRASMISS.CHAIN NR 

10002313 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 1150 ZB NR 

10002315 TRASMISSION HEXAGON CENT.TELE-3000 INT.7 NR 

10002316 TRASMIS. HEGAGON LAT. TEL-3000 INT.75 ZB NR 

10002318 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 1800 ZB NR 

10002320 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 2000 ZB NR 

10002322 TRASMISSION  HEXAGON 2250 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10002325 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 2500 ZB NR 

10002331 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 3190 ZB NR 

10002332 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 3250 ZB NR 

10002335 TRASMISSION HEZAGON 3500 ZB NR 

10002340 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 4000 ZB NR 

10002342 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 4200 ZB NR 

10002355 TRASMISSION HEXAGON 5500 ZB NR 

10002430 FLANGE ZB NR 

10002450 COMP.S. WHEEL TRANSMISS. PINION NR 

10002460 SUPPORT LAV. NR 

10002608 PINION Z=16 NR 

10002609 SPACER ZB NR 

10002610 ROLL 8NULON) (SUPPLY COD. 10022896) NR 

10002614 COMP.S. WHEEL HUB NR 

10002626 FREE WHEEL SPACER ZB NR 

10002628 PINION Z= 16 ZB NR 

10002630 COMP. S. WHEEL HUB VIR NR 

10002701 MOBILE PIN ZB NR 

10002704 HEXAGON BUSHING 19 INTERN ZB NR 

10002707 COMP.S. BUSHING WITH 6 PINIONS ZB NR 

10002714 COMP.S.BUSHING WITH 3 PINIONS ZB NR 

10002718 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 49 LINKS+JOINT NR 

10002720 COMP.R. CHAIN TIGHTNER LEVER ZB NR 

10002726 PIVOT SHAFT ZB NR 

10002729 SPRING ZB NR 

10002750 GEAR BLOCKING BAR ZB NR 

10002760 COMP.S.ASS.TENDICHAIN CAMBIO VIR NR 

10003120 U-BOLT M 12 ZB NR 

10003215 BEARINGS SUPPORTING BUSHING NR 

10003220 COMP.S. SHAFT P.D.F. ZB NR 

10003304 GR. FAN 8 EXITS WITHOUT VACUOM. NR 

10003310 COMP.S. ASS. TURBINE COVER NR 

10003315 COMP.S.ASS.FAN COVER 8 WAYS CL NR 

10003316 BLOWER REAR SHELL VIR NR 

10003320 COMP.S.FAN SET NR 

10003328 COMP.S.CONVEYOR 12 WAYS NR 

10003340 TURNING SHAFT NR 

10003345 SPACER ZB NR 

10003350 VACUOMETER SUPPORT NR 

10003360 COMP.M.VACUOMETER TUBE L0450MM NR 

10003365 PROTECTION NR 

10003376 CONVEYOR 12 EXITS PERFORATED (PLASTICA) NR 

10003377 CONVEYOR 12 EXITS PERFORATED + HOLE C. + NR 

10003378 FLANGE FOR SPACERS NR 

10003379 SPACER FOR BLOWING FLANGE NR 

10003380 BLOWER TRUNK NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10003384 SOLD. COMP. RING TO FIX COVER NR 

10003385 STAR FLANGE FOR SPACERS NR 

10003386 THREADED RING NR 

10003390 ELASTIC JOINT FIGLEX GE-T 19A-19A NR 

10003391 SPACER DE.30 DI.21 L=27 ZB NR 

10003392 TURBIN BLOWER SHAFT PNEUM. FERTIL. NR 

10003395R COMP.F. PNEUM.FERTILISER BLOWER NR 

10003405 SPACING TUBERS NR 

10004102 COMP.M. COMPLETE DISTRIBUTOR TOP NR 

10004102R COMP. M. COMPLETED DISTRIBUTOR TOP NR 

10004103 DISTRIBUTOR BODY NR 

10004105 INSPECTION WINDOW(PETG-TRASPARENTE) NR 

10004106 SELECTOR NR 

10004108 DISC SHAFT NR 

10004109 DISTRIBUTOR LOCK ZB NR 

10004110 SELECTOR SHAFT ZB NR 

10004112 DISTRIBUTOR CURTAIN BULKEAS NR 

10004113 PIVOT SELECTOR PIN ZB NR 

10004114 DISTRIBUTOR DISC NR 

10004116 FROMT CLOSING S/HOLES (PETG-TRASP.) NR 

10004117 DISTRIBUTOR WASHER NR 

10004118 PRESSURE FOR DISTRIBUTOR NR 

10004119 BRUSH WITH SUPPORT COMPOUND NR 

10004120 INDICATOR SELCTOR NR 

10004121 DRIVE COMP.R. DISC WITH PINS NR 

10004122 COMP.R. CHOCKING DISC NR 

10004123 SUPPORT NR 

10004124 BRUSH NR 

10004125 COVER NR 

10004126 DOOR SPRING ZB NR 

10004127 SPRING D.15X24 ZB NR 

10004128 SPRING D.9,6X20 ZB NR 

10004129 FRONT PERFORATED CLOSING(PETG-TRASP) NR 

10004135 REAR CLOSING NR 

10004150 5 TEETH SELECTOR NR 

10004210 HOPPER PET WHITE NR 

10004215 TOP PET WHITE NR 

10004217 PLATE NR 

10004232 ELEMENT 35 L L=240 WHITE DRILLED LOGO NR 

10004240 COMP.M. HOPPER PET  SEED V.5 NR 

10004305 PIN NR 

10004310 DISC S/PIN 24 HOLES D.5,5 NR 

10004315 DISC S/PIN 18 HOLES D.3,5 (6/10) NR 

10004320 DISC S/PIN 12 HOLES D.3,5 (6/10) NR 

10004600 COMP.M. DISTRIBUTOR MAXI V.6 NR 

10004611 DISTRIBUTOR OPENING PVC-CRYSTAL NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10004614 DISC DISTRIBUTOR DI=20 X SPINA CL NR 

10004617 DISTRIBUTOR WASHER POM NR 

10004624 DISTRIBUTOR BRUSH 5,2 X 25 L=168 NR 

10004630R MOUNTED COMP. DISC + DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT NR 

10004632 STRD SELECTOR PLATE POM NR 

10004637 DRILLED FRONT CLOSURE  PETG NR 

10004660 EJECTOR SEED REMOVER PA6 NR 

10005230 COMP.M. PIPE 1/4" L=3500 NR 

10005240 PIPE FLEX 1/4"-FD 1/4"XMD 1/2" L=2000 NR 

10006201 BRACKET RIGHT NR 

10006202 BRACKET LEFT NR 

10006204 COMP.S. SUPPORT NR 

10006206 COMP.S. ARM NR 

10006207 COMP.S. SCROCCO ZB NR 

10006208 COMP.S. SUPPORT FINE CORSA NR 

10006210 PLATE ZB NR 

10006211 COMP.S. COMPENSATOR NR 

10006212 PLATE NR 

10006240 SPRING ZB NR 

10006520 COMP.S. THIRD MARKER ARM VIR NR 

10006540 BAR VIR NR 

10006571 MARKER TIE-ROD INF. RH VIR NR 

10006572 MARKER TIE-ROD SUP.RH VIR NR 

10006573 MARKER TIE-ROD INF. LF VIR NR 

10006574 MARKER TIE-ROD SUP.LF VIR NR 

10006597 CHAIN GENOVESE D. 6 ZB 7 LINKS NR 

10006598 CHAIN GENOVESE D.6 ZB 90 LINKS NR 

10006604 EXTENSION 4 ROW NR 

10006606 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER NR 

10006613 COMP.S.MARKER HYB SUPPORT NR 

10006619 MARKER DISC HUB PIN ZB NR 

10006620 MARKER SPRING ZB NR 

10006700 COMP.S.ASS.RIGHT MARKER SUPPORT NR 

10006701 COMP.S. ASS.LEFT MARKER SUPPORT NR 

10006800 COMP.S. ROTATING EXTENTION SUPPORT LEFT NR 

10006801 COMP.S. ROTATITING EXTENTION SUPP. LEFT NR 

10007215 CHAIN 1/2"X5/16" 95 MAGLIE + GIUNZ. NR 

10007217 CHAIN 1/2"X5/19" 100 MAGLIE + GIUNZ. NR 

10007230 TRANSMISSION HUB ZB NR 

10007241 COMP.S.ASS. CHAIN TIGHTENER SUPPORT ZB NR 

10007245 SHAFT SUPPORT ZB NR 

10007246 CHAIN TIGHTENER PINION ZB NR 

10007247 SPACER ZB NR 

10007248 CHAIN TIGHTENER SPRING ZB NR 

10007250 COMP.S.ASS.PINION INF. Z=20 ZB NR 

10007251 COMP.S.ASS.PINION INF. Z=30 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10007262 TRANSMISSION SHAFT PINION ZB NR 

10007270 TOW DRAWING PINION ZB NR 

10007280 RETURNING PINION ZB NR 

10007282 RETURNING PINION 75ZB NR 

10007294 COMP.S.ASS.PINION ZB NR 

10007461 U-BOLT M10 ZB NR 

10007480 COMP.S.REAR FIRTILIZER SUPPORT NR 

10007552 REGULATOR NR 

10007553 DISTRIBUTOR FUNNEL NR 

10007556 DISTRIBUTOR (FERTILIZER) NR 

10007557 FEED ROLLER NR 

10007561 COMP.S.ASS. INTERNAL DRIVING PLATE NR 

10007576 SPRIALS TUBE 1200 VE.CATAFORESI NR 

10007615 COMP.S.ASS.PINION TRASM. INF. ZB NR 

10007620 SUPERIOR TRANSMISSION PINION ZB NR 

10007625 SPIRAL SUPPORT SHAFT VE.CATAFORESI NR 

10007630 CHAINS 1/2"X5/16" 27 LINKS +F+G NR 

10007683 COMP.S. CENTRAL TRANSMISS. SHAFT NR 

10007930 COMP.S. DEPTH REGULATOR NR 

10007950 COULTER SPRING ZB NR 

10008120 CHAIN 1/2"X5/16" 91 MAGLIE+GIUNZ. NR 

10008241 COMP.S. TRASM. SUPPORT SUP. VER NR 

10008260 CHECKING PLATE ZB NR 

10008430 COVER NR 

10008440 ASS.MICRO DISTRIBUTION REGULATOR NR 

10008441 JACK SCREW NR 

10008443 SCREW SUPPORT NR 

10008450 ASS. MICRO DISTRIBUTOR NR 

10008451 MICRO DISTRIBUTOR BODY NR 

10008452 BATCHER NR 

10008453 SLIDING RING NR 

10008454 LOCKING RING NR 

10008465 TRASMISSION HEXAGON SX ZB NR 

10008480 COMP.M.ASS.MICRO FALLING PIPE NR 

10008492 COMP.S. ASSIEME RIGHT PIPE NR 

10008493 COMP.S. ASSIEME LEFT PIPE NR 

10008495 LOWER BLOCK NR 

10008496 UPPER BLOCK ZB NR 

10008534 MICRO TUBE SUPPORT L03000 NR 

10008540 PIPE SUPPORT FOR MICRO L=3800 VER NR 

10008558 CONNECTING TUBE 15X15X2 L=400 ZB NR 

10008565 COMP.S. ASS. MICRO CONNECTION 4X75 NR 

10009013 LIGHTS WIRING LINE  3750 NR 

10009040 COMP.S. MAXI LIGHT SUPPORT ZB NR 

10009720 COMP.S. ASS. MAGNET CONNECTION ZB NR 

10009760 FURROW BREAKER SUPPORT VM NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10009825 LABEL.WHEEL HIGHT "0-13" NR 

10009840 LABEL A.SOWING TAB. FUTURA WHEEL 5,00X15 NR 

10009850 LABEL. A. LINKAGE POINT NR 

10009855 LABEL.A.READ MANUAL NR 

10009860 LABEL. A. TRAP DANGER NR 

10009865 LABEL. A. DANGER  CRUSH C. NR 

10009873 LABEL A. HOOKING DANGER NR 

10009875 LABEL. A. DANGER  CRUSH NR 

10009880 LABEL.A. DANCER  CRUSH NR 

10009883 LABEL.A. READ MANUAL NR 

10011025 SCREW WITH STEADY RESET HEAD M14 D.320A NR 

10011027 SCREW WITH SEADY REST HEAD M14 D320AL200 NR 

10011050 FRONT PIN OF PARALLELOGRAM ZB NR 

10011076 COMP.S. SPRING TIE-ROD M10 REG. ZB NR 

10011110 REAR PIN OF PARALLELOGRAM ZB NR 

10011409 CASING STIRRUP NR 

10011415 COMP.S.CHAIN TIGHTENER CASING SIDE ZB NR 

10011419 CHAIN TIGHTENER PIN ZB NR 

10011425 BUSHING FOR CHAIN TIGHTENER ZB NR 

10012295 COMP.M.TRANSMISS.CHAIN 75M.5/8"X3/8" NR 

10012440 SOLDERED COMPOSITION WHEELS SUPPORT NR 

10012724 COVER BOX NR 

10012726 PIVOT SHAFT NR 

10012729 COVER SPRING NR 

10012731 SOLDERED COMPOSITION BOX NR 

10014125 SEED DISCHARGING DOOR NR 

10015211 PLUNGING CYLINDER VE.BLACK NR 

10015212 SPRING COMP.D.26X5,5X122 ZBD NR 

10015214 COMP.M. FLEX PIPE 1/4"L=3000 NR 

10016913 COMP.M.EXTENSION FOR TELESC.4000 NR 

10016914R MOUNTED COMPOSITION ROW MARKER DISC NR 

10016918 FOOT BLOCKING PIN ZB NR 

10016928 ADAPTER PIPE ZB NR 

10016929 COMP.S. CUTTING MECHANISM ZB NR 

10016930 SHAFT SUPPORT PIPE ZB NR 

10016931 MAIN SHAFT ZB NR 

10016932 PLATE ZB NR 

10016946 U-BOLT M10 ZB NR 

10016947 EXTENSION TUBE NR 

10016948 SPACER ZB NR 

10016949 ROPE DRIVE LEFT ZB NR 

10016961 MOUNTED COMPOSITION CHORD FOR 2500 NR 

10016964 ROPE DRIVE RIGHT ZB NR 

10016965 ROPE DRIVE LEFT ZB NR 

10017100R SPRING FOR LEFT COULTER (20X20) VER NR 

10017101 COMP.S. FERTILIZER COULTER HAY-CUTTER F. NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10017102 FRONT LINKAGE NR 

10017107 COMP.M. COULT. SPRING LF CL NR 

10017108 SPRING FOR LEFT COULTER (20X20) VER NR 

10017109 COMP.S. FERTILIZ. COULTER HAY-CUTT. FORM NR 

10017112 FERTILIZER COULTER HAY-CUTTER FORM NR 

10017113 SQUARE FOR COULTER SPRING VEN NR 

10017114 COULTER SPRING RIGHT (20X20) VER NR 

10017120R MOUNTED COMP. RIGHT FERTILIZER SUFFOLK NR 

10017121 COMP.M. COULTER SPRING RH CL NR 

10017126R MOUNTED COMP. PINION FERTLIZER TRANSMISS NR 

10017130 HEAD SHAFT ZB NR 

10017131 LONG SLEEVE ZB NR 

10017137 FLANGE (PVC) NR 

10017138 COMP. S. FERTILISER DISCHARGING TUBE NR 

10017139 PIPE UNION PLUG PVC NR 

10017142 SPACER ZB NR 

10017152 DISTRIB. TRASM. HEXAGON RIGHT 800 ZB NR 

10017153 DISTRIB. TRASM. HEXAGON LEFT 800 ZB NR 

10017178 DISTRIB. TRASM. HEXAGON RIGHT 1200 ZB NR 

10017182 SECONDARY FERTILISER TRANSMIS. PINION NR 

10017250 COMP.S. PINION INF. ZB Z=12 1/2X5/16 NR 

10017368 TUBE VENTURI NR 

10017384 COMP. S. SNORKEL  BLOW 3 U. VIR. NR 

10018245 UPPER PINION SET ZB NR 

10018252 MICRO PINION  ZB=12 1/2"X5/16" DIN 8187 NR 

10018443 MICRO TRANSPORT. TAPE NR 

10018450 

MICROGRANULATOR MICROVOLUMEX INOX 
12DMC NR 

10018451 MICROGRANULATOR TANK INOX 12DCM NR 

10018452 TANK COVER MICROGR. INOX 12DCM NR 

10018453 DISTRIBUTOR MICROGRAN.MICORVOLUMEX NR 

10018455 SEPARATOR INOX 1ROW CLOSING MICRO NR 

10018456 GRID FOR 27 LT NR 

10018460 MICROGRANULATOR MOCROVOLUMEX 27L NR 

10018465 TANK+COVER MICROG. INOX 27L NR 

10018520 CONNECTION STIRRUP RH MICRO TANK VER NR 

10018521 ATTACK BRACKET LEFT TANK MICRO NR 

10018524 SUPPORT SUSPENDER MICRO ZB NR 

10018528 COMP. S. RETURN RING MICRO Z=22 ZB NR 

10018536 RING NUT FOR  FIXING ARM D.25X14X10 ZB NR 

10018537 COMP.M. "MICRO" WITHOUT RETURN NR 

10018541 BAR 10X10 L=300 PERFORATED ZB NR 

10018543 BAR 10X10 L=890 ZB NR 

10018548 BAR 10X10 L=1800 ZB NR 

10018550 BAR 10X10 L02100 ZB NR 

10018554 BAR 10X10 L=3000 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10018556 ROD 10X10 L=3300 ZB NR 

10019761 MOT.HYDR. SAM. HY BR 50 NC25+VAF08-D NR 

10019832 TABLE  MICRO FRO WHEEL 5.00-15 NR 

10020300 COMP.S.3POINT LINK.2.A CAT. NR 

10020939R MOUNTED COM. OPENING DISTANCE 750 MAXI NR 

10020946 BLOWED RING ZB NR 

10021020 COMPOUND PARALLELOGRAM ATTACK NR 

10021077 THREADED BAR M 10X150 ZB NR 

10021200 COMP.S.CLUTCH BLOCKAGE V.2 NR 

10021240 COMP.S. CLUTCH BLOCK V.3 CAT. NR 

10021401 COMP.S. AUTOM. ELEMENT HOOK ZB NR 

10021414 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION PIN ZB NR 

10021500 COMP.S. ELEMENT SUPPORT (FUTURA) VER NR 

10021606 COMP.S. SHARE SUPPORT VER NR 

10021701 COMP.S. SUPPORT SET (V.2) NR 

10021901 COMP.S. SEED COVER LEFT NR 

10021902 COMP.S. SEED COVER RIGHT NR 

10021904 SPACER ZB NR 

10022280R COMP. M. FREE WHEEL PINION RH NR 

10022281R COMP. M. FREE WHEEL PINION LF NR 

10022284R COMP.M. FREE WHEEL PINION RH REG. WHEEL NR 

10022310 LATERAL SLIDING BLOCKAG ZB NR 

10022322 HEXAGONAL TUBE L=2490 ZB NR 

10022342 HEXAGONAL TUBE CENT. FUTURA DT ZB NR 

10022372 HEXAGONAL BAR EST. L=1250 ZB NR 

10022402 HEXAGONAL TUBE L=1790 ZB NR 

10022406 HEXAGONAL TUBE L= 3190ZB NR 

10022408 HEXAGONAL TUBE L= 3240 ZB NR 

10022410 HEXAGONAL TUBE L=3490 ZB NR 

10022412 HEXAGONAL TUBE L=3990 ZB NR 

10022414 HEXAGONAL TUBE L=4190 ZB NR 

10022517 SOLD. COMP. CHAIN TENSIONER GEAR 45-80 NR 

10022520 FLEX GEAR LEVER NR 

10022530 COMP.S. HEXAGONAL TUBE  CHANGE-RETURN ZB NR 

10022535 SOLDERED COMP. GEAR RETURN Z=13 NR 

10022541 CHAINTENSOR RETURN (PA 66) NR 

10022542 FAKE CHAIN MESHN 10B-1 5/8" NR 

10022565 CHAIN ISO10B-1 5/8" X 3/8" 119 M+G NR 

10022569 FINAL TRANSM. CHAIN  5/8"X3/8" 115M+G NR 

10022572 FINAL TRANSM. CHAIN   5/8 X 3/8 87M+G NR 

10022617 PINION 5/8"X3/8" Z=22 ZB NR 

10022618 BUSHING FOR FIXING FREE WHEEL NR 

10022619 BUSHING FOR FIXING FREE WHEEL XWHEEL R NR 

10022642 TAKE OFF TUBE RH TANSM. F.8 FLEX ZB NR 

10022670 CLUTCH LF CAT. NR 

10022707 COMP.S. BUSHING WITH 6 PINIONS ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10022730R MOU. COMP. FLANG. PFL 205+EX. BEARIN19.1 NR 

10022735 SUPPORT SHIMING FLANGE ZB NR 

10022736 GEAR SPRING PLATE ZB NR 

10022738 COMP.S. GEAR CHAIN TIGHTNER LEVER ZB NR 

10022753 HEXAGON LOCK 22 ZB NR 

10022754 HEXAGON LOCK 19 ZB NR 

10022755R MOUNTED COMP. LOCK EX. SHAFT 22 NR 

10022756R MOUNTED COMP. LOCK EX. SHAFT 19 NR 

10022800 COMP.M. REAR WHEEL 6.50-80-15RH NR 

10022820 COMP.S. WHEEL AXLE 6,5-80-15 VER NR 

10022830 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8"69MAGLIE+M.G.D8187 NR 

10022840 COMP.S. SCRAPER NR 

10022850 SPACER ZB NR 

10022860 COMP.M. WHEEL SUPPORT RH NR 

10022861 COMP.M. WHEEL SUPPORT LF NR 

10022864 COMP. S. WHELL SUPPORT RH VIR NR 

10022865 COMP.S. WHEEL SUPPORT LF VIR NR 

10022880 COMP.S. WHEEL AXLE VIR NR 

10022881 COMP. S. WHEEL AXLE 5 HOLES NR 

10022888 SPACER ZB NR 

10022890 PINION Z016 ZB NR 

10022892 WHEEL CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 67P.+M-G. NR 

10022894 CHAIN TIHTENER SHAFT ZB NR 

10022896 CHAIN TIGHTENER SLIDING BLOCK NR 

10022897 WHEEL 6.50-15 DX NR 

10022898 WHEEL 5.00-15 DX NR 

10022899 WHEEL 5.00-15 SX NR 

10022900 WHEEL 6.50-15 SX NR 

10022901 CASING LF VER NR 

10022902 CASING RH VER NR 

10022926 HEXAGONAL HUB NR 

10022932 SPRING ZBD NR 

10022936 CLUTCH EXTERN.SIDE ZB NR 

10022938 CLUTCH INTERN. SIDE ZB NR 

10022940 CMP.M.FREE WHEEL LEFT NR 

10022942 COMP.M. FREE WHEEL RIGHT NR 

10022944 WHEEL PINION Z=22 ZB NR 

10022946 WHEEL CLUTCH ZBD NR 

10022950 SCRAPER RIGHT NR 

10022951 SCRAPER LEFT NR 

10022965 COMP.S. WHEEL SUPORT 20" ANT DX VIR. NR 

10022966 COMP.S. WHEEL SUPPORT 20" ANT. SX VIR. NR 

10022980 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 61M+G NR 

10023101 COMP.S.TURBINE SUPPORT NR 

10023115 COMP.S. PROTECTION CASING VERS.2 NR 

10023220 P.T.O. SHAFT NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10023221 SHAFT SPACER PTO ZB NR 

10023230 DRIVING PULLEU D.288 X 42 (540) CL NR 

10023231 PULLEY D.156 X42 (1000) NR 

10023306 GR.FAN 12 WAYS S/VAQ VERS.2 NR 

10023330 SOLDERED COMP. PLATE FAN SUPPORT VIR NR 

10023340 ROTATING SHAFT NR 

10023341 ROTATING SHAFT BLOWER NR 

10023345 ROTATING SHAFT SPACER 38X16,5 ZB NR 

10024102 DISTRIBUTOR OPENING NR 

10024105 FINESTRA ISPEZIONE (PETG-TRASP.)V.2 NR 

10024108 THREADED SHAFT NR 

10024113 PIVOTING PIN SELECTOR NR 

10024114 FLANGED DISTRIBUTOR DISC NR 

10024121 SEEDING DISCS CENTRING DISC NR 

10024122 COMP.CHOKE DISC SHAFT F.CL NR 

10024132 GASKET SUPPORT ANTI-RULER NR 

10024133 LOWER SUPPORT SQUARE NR 

10024134 SEED DISCS RUBBER GASKET NR 

10026204 COMP.S.MARKER SUPPORT VER NR 

10026206 COMP.S. CONTROL ARM VER NR 

10027002 COMP.S. FERTILIZER TANK 800 INOX NR 

10027016 COMP.S. FERTILIZER COVER 800 VM NR 

10027022 TRANSFORMATION 3-2 OPENINGS NR 

10027024 MIDDLE EXIT CLOSING INOX NR 

10027026 SIEVE NR 

10027050 COMP.S. FERTILIZER TANK I 1200 INOX NR 

10027070 COMP.S. FERTILIZER SIDE LF NR 

10027080 COMP.S. FERTILIZER SIDE RH NR 

10027090 COMP.S. FERTILIZER COVER 1200 VN NR 

10027100 SIEVE NR 

10027110 .SWITCH NR 

10027120 COMP.S. FERTILIZER SUPPORT VIR NR 

10027122 FERTILIZER SUPPORT STIRRUP NR 

10027140 COMP.S. FERTILIZER TELESC. SUPPORT VIR NR 

10027156 TANSVERSAL TANK TUBE NR 

10027200 COMP.M. FERTILIZER DISTRIBUTOR NR 

10027206 COMP.M. FERTILIZER DITRIBUTOR D.40 NR 

10027210 FERTILIZER DISTRIBUTOR VEP CL NR 

10027214 DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT (INOX 304) NR 

10027216 COMP.S. FERTILIZER AUGER I RED NR 

10027217 COMP.S. BIGGER FERTILIZER AUGER BLACK NR 

10027230 BODY COVER NR 

10027232 COMP. S. SPORTELLO USCITA CONCIME VIR NR 

10027234 DOOR HOLDING SHAFT ZB NR 

10027236 DOOR SPRING ZB NR 

10027250 COVERED JOINTS TUBE ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10027254 COMP.S.FERTIL. CENT. INT. UNTHREAD ZB NR 

10027260 CEN.FERTILISER EXT.TUBE ZB NR 

10027262 COMP.S. FERTIL. CENT. INT. UNTHREAD ZB NR 

10027268 COMP.S. FERTIL. CENT.EXT. UNTHREAD T.ZB NR 

10027270 COMP.S. TRANSM. INT. UNTHREAD ZB NR 

10027276 TRANSMISS. EST. UNTHREAD ZB NR 

10027278 BODY JOINT BUSHING ZB NR 

10027280 TRANSMISS. EST. UNTHREAD ZB NR 

10027286 AIR SPRING ZB NR 

10027324 SOLDERED COMP. T SUPPORT FERTILIZER 800 NR 

10027404 COMP.S. UPPER 5 PINIONS SET ZB NR 

10027426 COMP.S. LOWER 3 PINIONS SET ZB NR 

10027430 COMP.S. LOWER PINIONS SET ZB NR 

10027450 SOLDERED COMP. T SUPPORT FERTILIZER NR 

10027465 COMP.S. TIGHTENER ZB NR 

10027467 CHAIN GUIDE PLATE   ZB NR 

10027468 SPACER ZB NR 

10027470 TIGHTENER SPRING ZB NR 

10027472 TRANSMISSION CASING PROTECTION NR 

10027474 CHAIN 1/2"X3/16" 129 P.+G. NR 

10027475 CHAIN PROTECION CASING NR 

10027477 CHAIN TIHTENER ROLL Z=10 1/2"X5/16" NR 

10027478 LIMIT LINE CORSA NR 

10027479 D.30 D. 20 COMPASS THREADED 6M NR 

10027482 COMP.S. POSITION UNTHREAD ZB NR 

10027519 DISC COULTER SPRING NR 

10027604 COULTER DISC D.354-S.3 VEN NR 

10027620 COMP.S. DISCS SUPPORT FRAME VEN NR 

10027640 SOLDERED COMP. STEM SET SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

10027650 SOLDERED COMP. COULTER SUPPORT NR 

10027660 COMP.M. LISTER DISC NR 

10027670 SCARPER BALDES FIXING PALTE ZB NR 

10027672 SCRAPING BLADE RIGHT (VER.CATAFORESI) NR 

10027674 SCRAPING BLADE LEFT (VER. CATAFORESI) NR 

10027695 FERTILIZER DISPLAY NR 

10027697 M COMP. PVC TARPAULIN + ELASTI+ RUD HEAD NR 

10027784 SMALL SIDE HOLDING BRACKET NR 

10027800 MOUNTED COMP. 960 L FERTILIZER - 6 EXITS NR 

10027818 COMP.M. CANVAS PVC (SUPPL. F.4) NR 

10027920 COMP.M. FERTILIZER 800 2 EXITS NR 

10028216 CHAIN 1/2"X5/16"179 MAGLIE + JOINT NR 

10028217 RETURN. RIM. 1/2"- 5/16 Z=12 Z=30 I45ZB NR 

10028218 RETURN.RIM1/2"X5/16"Z=20Z=30I.75ZB NR 

10028220 LOWER CARTER CHAIN MICROGRANULATOR NR 

10028222 CASE SUPPORT COLUMN ZB NR 

10028227 RIM SUPPORT SHAFT RINV. ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10028228 CHAIN 1/2"X5/16"69 MAGLIE+JOINT NR 

10028230 MICRO RETURN CASE VER NR 

10028231 CHAIN PROTECTION STEADY REST VER NR 

10028233 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER MICRO ZB NR 

10028237 MICRO RETURN SUPPORT SHEET VER NR 

10028300 COMP.M. TUBE FOR MICRO FALLING (FIXED) NR 

10028305 COMP. M. TUBE FOR MICRO FALLING FUTURA T NR 

10028312 RIGID TUBE TEL. D.16X1 L=490 NR 

10028313 RUBBER PROTECTION D.25X32 L=370 NR 

10028314 SPIRAL TUBE DI.18 L=440 NR 

10028321 RIGID TUBE TEL.D.16X1 L=430 NR 

10028322 SPIRAL TUBE DI.18 L=340 NR 

10028325 TUBE LACED DI.16 L=320 NR 

10028326 RIGID TUBE TEL D.25X1 l=500 NR 

10028327 RIGID TUBE TEL.D.20X1 L=500 NR 

10028329 SPIRAL TUBE DI.18 L=260 NR 

10028423 PIN SUPPORT ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER ZB NR 

10028435 PIN SUPPORT ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER ZB NR 

10028442 COMP.S. FLEX SUP. TRANSM. SUPPORT NR 

10028450 RETURN PINION SUP. Z=30 1/2" X3/16" NR 

10028478 CASING SHEET LF INF. C.2° MICRO NR 

10028485 COMP.S. CENTRAL MICRO SUPP. NR 

10028505 COMP.S. MICRO SUPPOORT RH FLEX F.8 NR 

10028506 COMP.S. MICRO SUPPORT LF FLEX F.8 NR 

10028530 TUBE 15X15X1,5 L=667,5 ZB NR 

10028600 COMP.S. TAKE OFF TUBE EXTERN. M.25X25 ZB NR 

10028606 COMP.S. TAKE OFF TUBE M.15X15 L=460 ZB NR 

10028610 REDUCTION TUBE 20X20 L=50 ZB NR 

10028612 REDUCTION TUBE MICRO 15X15X1,5L=50 ZB NR 

10028618 BOARD 10X10 TRASC. FRESATO L=750 ZB NR 

10028622 REDUCTION TUBE TRASC. MICRO ZB NR 

10028624 CENTR. MICRO BAR ZB NR 

10029722 LABEL S.FERTILIZER TABLE (BIG SPIRAL) NR 

10029830 LABEL.A. TABLE MICRO (MTM -12DMC) NR 

10030100 COMP.S. THIRD POINT 2.A CAT.XFERT.950 NR 

10030300 COMP.S. THIRD POINT 2.A CAT. VER NR 

10030311 COMP.S. CLOSING LEVER 1° E 2°POINT NR 

10030315 COMP.S. MOUNTING 1°E2°POINT VER NR 

10030318 SPRING ZBD NR 

10030319 SPACER ZB NR 

10030330 SCREW TE M16X220 12.9 5737 ZB NR 

10030660 SOLDERED COMP. FLEX FOOT L=635 NR 

10031030 COMP.S. PARALLELOGRAM INF. VIR NR 

10031031 COMP.S. PARALLELOGRAM INF. VIR NR 

10031050 ELEMENT PRESSURE SPRIN HANDLE ZB NR 

10031052 ELEMENT PRESSURE SPRIN HANDLE ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10031055 ELEMENT PRESSURE SPRING ZB NR 

10031056 ELEMENT PRESSING BUSH NR 

10031090 STELL PLATE DISTANZ. PRESSURE SPRING ZB NR 

10031430 SPRING ZB NR 

10031440R MOUNTED COMP. DISCS + FUTURA PLOUGHSHARE NR 

10031441 COMP.S. SUPPORT DISC+ SPARTIZ. NR 

10031460 SCRAPING BLADE LEFT NR 

10031461 SCRAPING BLADE RIGHT NR 

10031500 COMP.S. ELEM. SUPPORT FUTURA-3 VIR NR 

10031515 CASING PROTECTION CARTER ZB NR 

10031516 CASING PROTECTION TIE-ROD ZB NR 

10031556 SOLDERED COMP. TENSOR ZB NR 

10031562 TENSOR PIN    ZB NR 

10031566 CHAIN TIGHTENER PIN. Z=20 1/2"X5/16" +B NR 

10031568 SPACER RING D25XD16,1X5,75 ZB NR 

10031570 TRANSMISSION CASING SUPERIOR VER NR 

10031574 CHAIN 08B-1 1/2 5/16 129 MAGLIE +G.+F NR 

10031576 LOWER CASING VIR NR 

10031580 SOLDERED COMP. LOWER FUTURA CARTER NR 

10031620 COMP.S. PLOUGH SHARE "170" NR 

10031622 ADJUSTABLE KNIFE BLADE V.3 VER NR 

10031625 COMP.S. PLOUGH SHARE V.3 REG.250 VIR NR 

10031705 COMP.S. FORK ASSEMBLY V.3 NR 

10031754 TRIPLE CALMP MEXICO SX NR 

10031755 TRIPLE CLAMP MEXICO DX NR 

10031912 SEED COVER SPRING ZB NR 

10031920 COMP.M. SEED COVER FOR DISCS FRONT RH NR 

10031922 COMP.M. SEED COVER FOR DISCS FRONT LF NR 

10031930 MOUNTED COM. SEED-COVER - DISCS VERSION NR 

10031962 COVER SEED BUSSHING NR 

10032231 PINION PROTECTION WHEEL SUPP. FH NR 

10032232 PINION PROTECTION WHEEL SUPP. LF NR 

10032235 PINION Z=13 5/8X3/8 DIN8187 ZB NR 

10032236 WHEEL CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 71P.+M.G. NR 

10032302R EXTENSION GEAR MAXI V.3 DT UP TO 750 NR 

10032312 EXAGONAL BAR EST. ST ZB NR 

10032617 PINION 5/8"X3/8"Z=22 ZB NR 

10032620 SUPPORT THICKNESS FLANGE NR 

10032622 SPACER ZB NR 

10032626 KIT FREE WHEEL 5.00-15 NR 

10033101 COMP.S. TURBINE SUPPORT VIR NR 

10033112 TURBIN CONNECTION PLATE NR 

10033115 COMP.S. PROTECTION CASING VM NR 

10033120 CASING VER NR 

10033165 COMP.M. FAN 12 U. S/VAQ. V.3 NR 

10033326 COMP.M. FAN SHED SET 12 WAYS V.3 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10033651 COMP.S. MAIN LEFT ARM VER NR 

10033656 CENTRAL ARM NR 

10033660 COMP.S. MAIN RIGHT ARM VER NR 

10034100 COMP.M. DIDTRIBUTORE V.3 (MAXI) NR 

10034103 DISTRIBUTOR BODY NR 

10034108 FLANGED SHAFT NR 

10034124 DISTRUBUTOR BRUSH5,2X25 L=181 NR 

10034136 DISTRUB. BRUSH BLOCKING BUSH NR 

10034137 FRONT PERFORATED CLOSING NR 

10034139 WINDOW BUSH ISPECTION D. 6 - M4 INOX NR 

10034160 SEEDS-REMOUVER V.2 CORN (HOLE 5 MM. DIAM NR 

10034180 COMP.M. PHOTOELECRIC SUPP. DJ DISTR. V2 NR 

10034201 LABEL.A. SETTING BULKHEAD NR 

10034215 COMP.M.SEED HOPPER COVER V NR 

10034225 PLATE COVER HINGE NR 

10034226 COVER SPRING NR 

10034227 COVER SHEET NR 

10035211 PLUNGING CYLINDER VEN NR 

10035212 FLEXPIPE R1 FD 1/4"+FD 1/4" L=4500 NR 

10035213 FLEXPIPE R1 FD 1/4 +FDL=3500 NR 

10035214 FLEXPIPE R1 FD 1/4"+FD 1/4"L=3000 NR 

10035215 FLEXPIPE R1 FD 1/4"+FD 1/4"L=2500 NR 

10035216 FLEXPIPE R1 FD 1/4"+FD 1/4" L=2000 NR 

10036110 COMP.S.MARKER SUPPORT RH VER NR 

10036111 COMP.S. MARKER SUPPORT LF VER NR 

10036136 COMP.S. ARM RIGHT NR 

10036137 COMP.S. ARM LEFT NR 

10036145 CYLINDER NR 

10036153R MO. COMP. ROWMARKERS DISC (8 ROWS AT75) NR 

10036154 MARKER FIXING U-BOLT 50 ZB NR 

10036155 PIPE SUPPORT AL 50 ZB NR 

10036160 PLATE EXCHANGE VALVE HOLDER NR 

10036171R KIT HYDR.MARK. RIGHT-LEFT P. 8.75-12.45 NR 

10036912 COMP.S. RIGHT ARM SUPORT BOX VER NR 

10036917 ARM SUPPORT PIN ZB NR 

10036919 COMP.S.LEFT ARM SUPPORT BOX VER NR 

10036931 LOCKING SQUARE TUBE ZB NR 

10036932 COMP.S. ARM 4-6 FILE 750-450 NR 

10036969 PLATE NR 

10036971 SHAFT SUPPORT TUBE ZB NR 

10036972 MARKER FIXING U-BOLT ZB NR 

10036973 SPACER ZB NR 

10036974R ROWMARKER DISC COMPOSITION NR 

10036975 MARKER DISC HUB NULON-NERO NR 

10036976 MARKER HUB SPACER DE.30X51,5 ZB NR 

10036977 MARKER HUB SPACER. DE.26,9X49,5 ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10036980R COMP.M. SHAFT D.25 + FURROW TRACER DISC NR 

10036982R COMP.M. SHAFT D.20+FURROW TRACER DISC NR 

10037000 COMP.S. FERTILIZER 725 6 EXITS 2,55 MT NR 

10037020 SOLDERED COMP. 750L TANK BRACKET SUPPORT NR 

10037044 SLING Y 60° D.50-40-40 (LAVORATA) NR 

10037060 SOL. C. LEFT FERTILIZER TANK 950L-4EXITS NR 

10037061 SOL. C. RIGHT FERTILIZ. TANK 950L-4EXITS NR 

10037150 MOUNTED COMP. CUT TELESCOPIC TUBE NR 

10037410 COMP.M. FERTILIZER TRANSMISSION NR 

10037414 MOUNTED COMP. RAISED FERTILIZER TRANSMIS NR 

10037450 COMP.S. SUPPORT TRASM. SPANDI VEN NR 

10037464 TRANSMISSION SUPPORT VEN NR 

10037466 BUSHING NR 

10037468 DISC RIGHT ZB NR 

10037470 DISC LF ZB NR 

10037482 COMP.S. POSITION TAKE OFF TUBE ZB NR 

10037604 COULTER DISC D.354-S.3(27.8)VEN NR 

10037620 COMP.S. DISCS SUPPORT FRAME V.3 VEN NR 

10037630 FERTILIZER BRASS 16X22X28X3,5X22 NR 

10037632 FERLIZER BRASS 16,2X22X28X3,5X22BRONZE NR 

10037660 COMP.M. LISTE4R DISC NR 

10037690 PRIMARY CHAIN 107 L+ ISO 083 NR 

10037692 SECODARY CHAIN 109 P + G ISO 083 NR 

10037720 PINION Z= 14 1/2"X3/16" X DIN 8180 NR 

10037740 COMP.S. PINION Z=36 NR 

10037741 COMP.S. PINION Z=40 ZB NR 

10037762 MAIN TRANSMISS. CHAIN  1/2"X 3/16" 67M+G NR 

10037769 CHAINTENSOR FERTILIZER GEAR (PA66) NR 

10037805 COMP.S. LISTER SUPPORT VIR NR 

10037825 OSCILLATION BUSH 25X56X16 ZB NR 

10037852 COMP.S. DISCS SUPPORT S.LF D.40 NR 

10037854 COMP.S. DISCS SUPORT S. RH D.40 NR 

10037866 SPRING NR 

10037886 PIN FOR SPRING GUIDING BAR ZBD NR 

10037890 INTERN. SCAPER CAT. NERA NR 

10037910 GUIDE ROD SPRING COMPRESSION "S" VEN NR 

10037916 BUSH FOR SPRING DRIVING BAR ZB NR 

10037920 COMP.S. SPRING GUIDE INDICATOR NR 

10037928 COMP.S. SPRING GUIDE PLATE NR 

10039722 LABEL.S. FERTILISER TABLE (BIG SPIRAL) NR 

10039811R COMP. M. KIT DJ STIRRUP + SENSOR VEL. 18 NR 

10039826 LABEL WHEEL HIGHT MAXI RIGHT/LEFT V.3 NR 

10039840 LABEL STICK. SEEDING TABLE WHEEL 5,00X15 NR 

10039842 SEED TABLE LABERL WHEEL 5,00X15(F.30) NR 

10039845 LABEL STICK. SEEDING TABLE WHEEL 6,5X15 NR 

10040400 TUBES SUPPORT ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

10040401 P.T.O. SHAFT CONNECT.HOOK NR 

10040402 HOOK CONNECTION SHEET ZB NR 

10041010R PREC. FRICTIONSUPPORT NR 

10041020 SOLDERED COMP. PARALLELOGRAM COUPLING NR 

10041562   NR 

10041592   NR 

10041594   NR 

10041600   NR 

10041670 PIPE FOLLING MICRO DX FUTURA-5 ZB NR 

10041672 PIPE FOLLING MICRO SX FUTURA-5 ZB NR 

10046105R COMP.F. HYDR. MARKER 2500 V.4 NR 

10046106R COMP.F. SHORT MARKER ARM LF V.4 NR 

10046107R COMP.F. SHORT MARKER ARM DX V.4 NR 

10046120 COMP.S. ARM HOLDING BOX RH VER NR 

10046121 COMP.S. ARM HOLDING BOX LF VER NR 

10046140 COMP.F. SHORT MARKER ARM FH/KF NR 

10046145 COMP.S. SHAPED LONG ARM RH/LF VIR NR 

10046160 COMP.S. MARKER PIN NR 

10046165 MARKER MAIN SHAFT ZB NR 

10046166 MAIN MARKER SHAFT X CUS. ZB NR 

10046170 CULINDER TUFFANTE VE.NERO NR 

10046175 COMP.S. MARKER FOOT V.4 NR 

10046185 COMP.S. RING ANTIAFFONDAMENTO VER NR 

10046190 SPRING NR 

10046195 COMP.S."TRAKTOR CENTER"EXTENSION BAR V NR 

10046250 PLATFORM SUPPORT FLOOT NR 

10046255R C.M.  NR 1 ARM ROW-MARKER F8 3 STADI + B NR 

100595 DISC C.A. 26 HOLES D 6,25 MAI BIG NR 

100835 MARKER LEVER SPRING ZB NR 

101135 DISC C.A. 20 HOLES D 6,25 MAIS BIG NR 

101136 DISC C.A. 32 HOLES D 6,25 MAIS BIG NR 

101360 DISC C.A. 20 HOLES D.4,5 MAIS SMALL NR 

101362 DISC C.A. 26 HOLES D.4,5 MAIS SMALL NR 

102062 FERTILISER COULTER IN HAY-CUTTER FORM NR 

102065 COMPOUND COULTER IN HAY-CUTTER FORM NR 

102071 MAIS COULTER NR 

102295 COVER WASHER NR 

102667 BUSH L=7,5 NR 

102668 BUSH L=16,5 NR 

102669 BUSH L=28 NR 

103787 DISC C.A. WITHOUT HOLES NR 

104132 REGULATOR SHIM MM0,1 NR 

104133 REGULATOR SHIM MM 02 NR 

105117 BEET HAY-SHAPED CUTTER COULTER NR 

105118 DISC SUPPORT  HOLED NR 

105442 KIT ADJUSTING SCREW NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

105452 COULTER BUSH L=14 ZB NR 

105454 BEET HAY-SHAPED CUTTER COULTER NR 

105484 SELECTOR CONTROL LEVER NR 

105493 COVER JUNCTION SPRING EL. NR 

105495 SELFLUBR. BUSHING NR 

105498 RIM Z=21 RETURN AD AN. NR 

105508 SCRAPER AIR OMEGA NR 

105535 DISC CONTROL LEVER NR 

105577 COMP.MAIS COULTER NR 

105593 COMP.S. FORK WITH TELESC. TUBE ZB NR 

105598 HANDLE LOCK SPRING NR 

105600 COMP.S. SELECTOR CLOSING NR 

105667 DEPTH INDICATOR NR 

106005 SPRING TENDICHAIN ZB NR 

106168 GER SUPPORT NR 

106170 GEAR Z=16 DISTRIB. NR 

106171 GEAR Z=16 RINVIO NR 

106271 MICROGRAN. RETURN PIN NR 

106274 RETURN BEAR. SPACER NR 

106321 NYLON BUSHING NR 

10904100 COMP.M.DISTRIBUTOR V.3 (FUTURA) NR 

109045 BLADE SUPP. SHAFT MOUNTING RIGHT NR 

109077 BLADE SUPP. SHAFT MOUNTING LEFT NR 

109778 DISC C.A. 70 HOLES D 3,5 SOJA NR 

150010 FREE WHEEL Z=20 NR 

150037 FREE WHEEL FIXING RING NUT NR 

150114 DISC C.A. 70 HOLES D. 4,5 PEAS NR 

150137 SHIM MM. 0,5 NR 

150252 DISC C.A. 32 HOLES D 4,5 MAIS SMALL NR 

150305 ANTI STOPPAGE SUPPORT NR 

150307 SPACER ZINC. NR 

150376 FREE WHEEL HUB NR 

150377 FREE WHEEL SPRING NR 

150378 FREE WHEEL PISTON NR 

150379 SMALL ROLL 5X23,8 DIN 5402 NR 

150423 COULTER POINT IN CAST IRON NR 

150463 DISTRIBUTOR CLOSING FEELER PIN NR 

150464 SPRING CONNECT. BLOCK NR 

150465 DISTRIBUTORS CONNECTION PIN ZB NR 

150466 GRAIN M8 PRESSIONE SFERA ZB NR 

150467 SPRING PRESSIONE SFERA ZB NR 

150469 SPRING REG. PRESS. DISTRIB. ZN NR 

150478 WASHER ZB NR 

151226 DISC S.A. 48 HOLES D.1,5 KINAHKOL CONF. NR 

151252 COMP.S. MARKER CONTROL LEVER (VE) NR 

151309 FRONT TEETH RIGHT NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

151356 DISC S.A. 48 HOLES D.1,5 KINAHKOL NUDE NR 

151470 DISC S.A. 30 HOLES D.2,5 SUGAR BEET NR 

151471 DISC 50 HOLES D=2,5 BEET NR 

151472 DISC 70 HOLES D= 2,5 SORGO NR 

151473 DISC S.A. 3 HOLES D.2,1 WATERMELON B. NR 

151474 DISC S.A. 4 HOLES D.2,1 WATERMELON B. NR 

151475 DISC S.A. 26 HOLES D. 2,1 SUGAR BEET NR 

151476 DISC S.A. 40 HOLES D.2,1 SUGAR BEET NR 

151478 DISC S.A. 3 HOLES D. 1,75 WATERMELON NR 

151479 DISC S.A. 4 HOLES D.1,75 SPINACH MELON NR 

151480 DISC S.A. 30 HOLES D. 1,75 TOMATO NR 

151481 DISC S.A. 50 HOLES D.1,75 ONION -TURNIP NR 

151482 DISC S.A. 12 HOLES D. 1,5 CUCUMBER NR 

151483 DISC S.A. 100 HOLES D. 1,25 TOMATO-CAV NR 

151484 DISC S.A. 200 HOLES D. 1,25 TOMATO-CAV NR 

151485 DISC S.A. 26 HOLES D. 0,8 KINAHKOL NR 

151486 DISC S.A. 50 HOLES D.07,5 FENNEL NR 

151487 DISC S.A. 100 HOLES D. 0,75 TOMATO NR 

151488 DISC S.A. 200 HOLES D.0,75 TOMATO NR 

151489 DISC S.A. 50 HOLES D.0,5 CHICORY NR 

151490 DISC S.A. 48 HOLES D.1,25 KINAHKOL NR 

151491 DISC S.A. 200 HOLES D.0,5 CHICORY NR 

151492 DISC S.A. WITHOUT HOLES NR 

151573 SEED COVER BAR SPRING ZN NR 

151575 SPACER RETUTN JOINT NR 

151576 BLOCK.DEV.SCREW NR 

151594 HOOK FOR ROLLS RELEASE ZB NR 

151596 EXTERNAL TAKE OFF NR 

151600 COMP. SOUND ALARM BELL NR 

151604 FORK WITH TUBE TEL. INT NR 

151605 BLADES SUPPORT BUSH ZN NR 

151607 COMPL. LAM. ACUSTIC ALARM NR 

151609 CONNCECTION PIN NR 

151684 CAM NR 

151849 GUIDING BAR ZB NR 

151852 TANK LEVEL INDICATOR ZB NR 

151907 SPRING RIGHE COPRISEME ZN NR 

151936 DISC S.A. 26 HOLES D.2,5 SUGAR BEET NR 

151937 DISC S.A. 40 HOLES D.2,5 SUGAR BEET NR 

151977 DISC C.A. 48 HOLES D.4,25 SOJA NR 

151979 DISC C.A. 70 HOLES D.4,25 SOJA NR 

151997 DISC S.A. 40 HOLES D.1,0 KINAHKOL NUDO NR 

152110 DISC C.A. 13 HOLES D.5,5 MAIS MEDIUM NR 

152371 DISTR. DISC PINION Z=12 NR 

152593 SHAFT DRIVING SUPPORT NR 

152600 SHAFT SUPPORT NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

152699 ROLL SHAFT SUPPORT (NYLON) NR 

152899 DIC C.A. 18 HOLES D.2,5 FOR BEET NR 

152900 SPRING PRESSING CONTROL SCREW ZB NR 

152906 BUSH FOR SPRING PRESSING SCREW ZB NR 

152945 LINE LF D.D. SHORT NR 

152946 LINE RH D.D. SHORT NR 

152983 INGRANAGGIO CONICO Z-13 NR 

153018 BUSH L=10 ZB NR 

153098 SHAFT FOR FREE WHEEL NR 

153099 SMALL ROLL 5X13,8 NR 

153114 RIM SUPPORT BUSH NR 

153131 SUPPORT PINION Z=12 NR 

153149 ROPE GUIDE BLOCK NR 

153241 SUPPORT PIASTRA TRASMISSION NR 

153253 P.T.O. SHAFT JUNCTION NR 

153261 PARALLELOGRAM PIN NR 

153264 BUSHING TC 01015 VERS. HOST.M NR 

153283 ROTATING SHAFT NR 

153365 MARKER DISC.325 VE NR 

153368 SPACER D=25X15 ZB NR 

153432 CENTRAL JUNCTION U-BOLT NR 

153433 PIN ZB NR 

153438 BRACE SPRING ZB NR 

153440 RULER NR 

153496 BLADE AD S NR 

153497 BLADE AD "L" NR 

153500 STOPPAGE LINE ZB NR 

153502 COMP.S. MARKER U-BOLT ZB NR 

153504 STOPPAGE LOCK ZB NR 

153589R COMP.M.F. BRAKER AS SPRING NR 

153590 COMP.M.FURR.BRAKER STIFFENER NR 

153591 COMP. FURR. BRAKER SPRING NR 

153593 REVERSIBLE PLOUGH SHARE A 40X5 NR 

153701 BULLONE COMPLETO (VITE+DADO) NR 

153785 HECTAR COUNTER CAM NR 

153786 DISTRIBUTION BOX NR 

153810 COMP.S. SHAFT 300 ZB NR 

153814 DISTRIBUTOR ROLL SHAFT 300 ZB NR 

153819 DISTR. BOX PLATE NR 

153820 BOX PLATE SPRING ZB NR 

153821 PLATE SPACER ZB NR 

153823 SHAFT SUPPORT ZB NR 

153824 COMPL. WHEEL AXLE RIGHT-LEFT NR 

153838 HUB FOR FREE WHEEL NR 

153849 COMP.S.CHAIN TIGHTENER ZB NR 

154170 COMP.S. TAKE OFF BAR NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

154171 MARKER DISC PIN ZB NR 

154172 JOINT CORE ZB NR 

154173 COMP.S. JUNCTION BUSH ZB NR 

154212 WHEEL SUPP. BUSH NR 

154219 PARALLELOGRAM JUNCTION PIN NR 

154220 BAR CLIP D.4 ZB NR 

154222 COMP. REAR WHEEL SUPP. NR 

154225 SCRAPER RH NR 

154226 SCRAPER LF NR 

154451 TURNING CASE CLOSING NR 

154495 DOUBLE EFFECT JACK VEN NR 

154550 MOUNTED DISTRIBUTOR SMALL/BIG NR 

154589 COMP.S. LONG LISTER TUBE NR 

154591 COMPL. TUBE  FOR LATERAL LEFT COULTER NR 

154592 COMPL. TUBE  FOR LATERAL RIGHT COULTER NR 

154593 U-BOLT NR 

154630 COMP.M. SUFF. COULTER LONG NR 

154798 WASHER O. 724.7200 NR 

154824 TELESC. TUBE LOWER CAP NR 

154825 TELESC. TUBE UPPER CAP NR 

154830 COMPL. TELESCOP. TUBE UPRIGHT NR 

154831 COMPL. TELESCOPIC TUBE CURVED NR 

154908 FORK ZB NR 

154909 CLUTCH WITHOUT KEY NR 

154910 CLUTCH WITH KEY NR 

154999 BIG SEEDS DISTRIBUTOR NR 

155000 SMALL SEEDS DISTRIBUTOR NR 

155010 PIPE FOR SPRING PRESSURE L 560 NR 

155012 BAR L=570 ZB NR 

155037 REINFORCING LINE NR 

155046 SHORT COULTER NR 

155047 COMP.S. LONG COULTER NR 

155052 GR. COULTER CASE LONG NR 

155058 SPIRONE 6 FORI L=625 NR 

155117 1/2 HEART SHAPED HOE RH NR 

155118 1/2 HEART SHAPED HOE LF NR 

155133 HARROW COMPLETE CONNECTION 12 NR 

155134 COMP.S. HARROW CONNECTION 4 NR 

155157 CHAIN TIGHTENER PLATE ZB NR 

155164 FIXING BELT ART. 865 NR 

155169 MARKER DISC HUB NR 

155177 PULLEY D 330 IN ALLUM. NR 

155199 RETURN ANGLE SEMI-BOX NR 

155257 DISC C.A. 20 HOLES D.6,25X9,0 PEANUT NR 

155306 HOPPER SUPP. U-BOLT NR 

155422 DISC C.A. 40 HOLES D.3,5X6,25 GREEN BEAN NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

155527 STROKE COUNTER CBE05 STAGNO NR 

155531 DECALC. FOR TANK LEVEL NR 

155674 DISC C.A. 40 HOLES D.5,5 CHICKPEA NR 

155740 WHEEL AXLE RH. NR 

155741 SPACER NR 

155786 DISC C.A. 70 HOLES D.3,0 COTTON NR 

155814 WHEEL AXLE RH-LF NR 

155823 COMPL. PINION Z=12 (L=46) NR 

155857 COMP.M. TELESCOPIC TUBE LONG BENDED NR 

155858 COMP.M. TELESCOPIC TUBE SHORF UPRIGHT NR 

156074 COMP.S. PINION Z=12 ZB NR 

156076 COMPLETE CHAIN L=1740 NR 

156077 COMP. M. COMPLETE CHAIN 39 LINKS NR 

156078 COMPL. WHEEL AXIS (SIMILAR 159206) NR 

156107 U-BOLT M10 FIX. SUPPORT ZB NR 

156200 DEVIATOR FOR SEED FALLING NR 

156244 COMPL. MAIS COULTER MAX. DEPTH NR 

156266 SPRING PARALL. NR 

156314 COMPL. WHEEL WITH HUB NR 

156342 MAIS HAY-CUTT.FORM COULT.MAX DEPTH SPAIN NR 

156438 COMP.S. SHAFT 250 ZB NR 

156450 BAR L=440 ZB NR 

156552 CHAIN COMPLETE ISO 083 NR 

156701 DISTRIBUTO SHAFT ROLLER 250 NR 

156702 DISCHARGE CONTROL SHAFT NR 

156716 CONVEYOR PROTEC. NR 

156781 COMP. S. PINION Z=16 ZB NR 

156804 LISTER TUBE RH SIDE NR 

156806 COMP.S. TUBE FOR COULTER. INT.SX NR 

156952 BUSHING MU TFP 30-34-15 NR 

156957 DRIVE SPRING CONNECT. ROAD NR 

156969 BUSHING MU TFP 20-23-15 NR 

156976 THRUST BEARING WM 18 FBA NR 

157126 BAR ZB NR 

157142 DISC C.A. 20 HOLES D.8,5 BROAD BEAN MED. NR 

157149 RIGHT SEEDS COVERING ELEMENT NR 

157150 LEFT SEEDS COVERING ELEMENT NR 

157163 SQUARE TUBE TEETH CONNECTION l =2480 NR 

157238 PLATFORM+COMPL. STEP SUPP. NR 

157239 PLATFORM FIXING STIRRUP NR 

157248 DEPTH REGULATION PLATE NR 

157289 GEAR BOX GASKET NR 

157290 COMPL.OIL BATH GEARBOX(DARE 157315) NR 

157291 COMP. GEARBOX TEXAS VEN NR 

157292 COMP. COVER GEARBOX VER NR 

157300 SPACER NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

157301 FREE WHEEL SHAFT NR 

157302 COMPL. CONNECTING ROD NR 

157304 REGULATING PLATE NR 

157306 CAM SHAFT NR 

157307 CAM NR 

157310 ADJUSTMENT SECTOR NR 

157315 COMPL. CONTINIOUS GERBOX WITH FREE WHEEL NR 

157322 CONROD COMPOUND CL+ NR 

157488 DEVICE 2+2 MARCAMATIC NR 

157954 STIRRUP NR 

157955 PULLEY FOR BALE COUNTER ZB NR 

157956 BALE COUNTER STAGNA RAPP. 1A3,8 NR 

157958 PULLEY FOR BALE COUNTER NR 

158192 COMP.S. BAR ZB NR 

158390 PLASTIC TANK NR 

159042 COMP.S. MARKER ARM RIGHT NR 

159043 COMP.S. MARKER ARM LEFT NR 

159045 BUSHING SUPPORT FLANGE ZB NR 

159047 PULLEY SUPPORT ZB NR 

159167 RISING BAR 1-2 POINT ZB NR 

159170 CARTER LEFT NR 

159171 CARTER RIGHT NR 

159206 SOLDERED COMP. WHEEL TRANSMISSION PIVOT NR 

159217 ARM BLOCKING PLATE NR 

159225 COMP.S. PINION Z=20 ZB NR 

159227 NUB FOR FREE WHEEL NR 

159231 EXTERNAL CURVED BAR ZB NR 

159235 PLASTIC DISTRIBUTION BOX NR 

159236 PLASTIC DISTRIB. BOX PLATE NR 

159237 SEED FALLING DEVIATOR NR 

159239 SHORT LEFT TEETH (REAR HARROW)ZB NR 

159241 LONT RITH TEETH (REAR HARROW) ZB NR 

159268 SPRING SUPPORT CABLE ZB NR 

159311 EXTERNAL CURVED BAR ZB NR 

159414 AUTOLUBR. BUSHING NR 

159430 TEETH BLOCKING U-BOLT ZB NR 

160041 FERTILIZER DISTRIB. 2 EXITS NR 

205.006 WHITE BAND MARKED "MASCAR"50X66 NR 

206.100 RING ZBD NR 

270.002 ENAMEL PAINT RED RAL 3000 (CONF. KG.1) NR 

270.003 ENAMEL PAINT  DARK GREY (CONF. KG. 1) NR 

270.012 AEROSOL BOMB SPRAY RED RAL 3000 NR 

30001062 SCRAPER SHEET ZB NR 

30001092 HIGHT REGULAT. WHEEL DE=400 SP=115 NR 

30001093 HIGHT REGULAT. WHEEL DE=400 SP=65 NR 

30001094 WHEEL SUPPORT NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

30001096   NR 

30001102 COMP.R. SET SCRAPER RIGHT NR 

30001104 COMP. R. SET SCRAPER LEFT NR 

30001108 COMPRESSION SPRING ZB NR 

30001115 CHAIN 08B-1 UNI7484 67 LINKS+G+F NR 

30001116 CHAIN 08B-1 LINKS+G+F(10001185) NR 

30001117 LOWER CASING EL. MAXI NR 

30001152 UPPER SHEET ZB NR 

30001160 CUT SEED FALL CHANNEL NR 

30001162 COMP. S. BIG SEED CONDUCTING TUBE CAT. NR 

30001168 SEED CONDUCTING TUBE NR 

30001201 COMP.M. SET. DISC V.2 NR 

30001202 COMP.M. SET. DISC NR 

30001203 DISC DE.380 S.3 NR 

30001204 DISC HUB NR 

30001205 DISC FIXING SCREW RIGHT ZB NR 

30001206 DISC FIXING SCREW LEFT ZB NR 

30001211 HANDLE LOCK ZB NR 

30001220 COMP.S.CONNECTION PLATE ZB NR 

30001225 REGULATION PLATE CAT. BLACK NR 

30001260 SEED DISCHARGE SLIDE VER NR 

30001310R   NR 

30001320 COMP.S. SET WHEEL SUPP. PLATE VER NR 

30001340 REAR WHEEL SPRING ZB NR 

30001360 COMP.S. SETE REGUALTION HANDLE ZB NR 

30004210R MAXI TANK NR 

30008510 COMP.S. ASS. MICRO CONNECTION NR 

30011207 DUST PROTECTING SPACER ZB NR 

30011212 COMP.S. REGULATION SCREW ZB NR 

30011468 WASHER SPEC. 20,2X40,8X1,5 AISI 304 NR 

30018216 CHAIN  1/2"X5/16"155 MESH NR 

30021020 COMP.S. ELEMENT SUPPORT MAXI VER NR 

30021165R MOUNTED COMP. CMAXI COULTER V2 NR 

30021326 THREADED WHEEL SUPPROT PIN 2" NR 

30021510 SEED COVER SPRING MAXI ZB NR 

30021528 SEED COVER RH VER NR 

30021530 SEED COVER LF VER NR 

30021536 SEEDCOVER BAR PIN ZB NR 

30028211R COMP. S. ELEM. MICRO TRASM. I. 45 NR 

30031020 COMP.S. SUPPORT ELEMENT MAXI VER NR 

30031036 GUIDE SCREW REGULATOR NR 

30031038 SCREW GUIDIGN BUSH NR 

30031041 WHEEL RELEASE PLATE ZB NR 

30031050 ELEMENT SUPPORT BUSH RIGHT NR 

30031051 ELEMENT SUPPORT BUSH LEFT NR 

30031062 SCRAPER SHEET ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

30031068 SCRAPER PLATE L=60 ZB NR 

30031069 SCRAPER PLATE ZB NR 

30031080R COMP.M. LIFTING BAR NR 

30031085R MOU. COMP. BEARING KIT FOR MAXI ROD LIFT NR 

30031094 WHEEL THREADED SUPPORT LEFT NR 

30031095 WHEEL HREADED SUPPORT RIGHT NR 

30031097R COMP.M. HIGHT REGULATION WHEEL NARROW LF NR 

30031098R COMP. M HIGHT REGUALTION WHEEL NARROW RH NR 

30031106 DISC SCRAPER RIGHT (CATAF. NERO) NR 

30031107 DISC SCARPER LEFT (CATAF. NERO) NR 

30031138   NR 

30031140   NR 

30031175 HAY-CUTTER FORM COULTER MAXI CAT. BLACK NR 

30031177 COMP.S. DRY SOILD COULTER VER NR 

30031178 FIXING STRAP FOR TUBE 10X30X1 INOX NR 

30031192 COMP.S. TUBE FOR MICRO FALLING RIGHT ZB NR 

30031193 COMP.S. TUBE FOR MICRO FALLIGN LEFT ZB NR 

30031202 COMP.M. ASS. COULTER DISC NR 

30031203 DISC DE.380 DI.27,8 S.3 VEN NR 

30031204 DISC HUB NR 

30031205 DISC FIXING FLANGED SCREW RIGHT ZB NR 

30031206 DISC FIXING FLANGED SCREW LEFT ZB NR 

30031212 COMP.S. REGUALTION SCREW ZB NR 

30031220 COMP.S.CONNECTION PLATE V.3 ZB NR 

30031230 SOLDERED COMP. SCREW ADJUST. P.F. NR 

30031310R M. COMP. COULTER WHEEL HARROW NR 

30031320 SOLDERED COMP. WHEEL PLATE SUPPORT NR 

30031328 PIN HANDLE HARROW NR 

30031340 SPRING A TRAZIONE 3,2X21X160 ZBD NR 

30031360 COMP.S. SEED COVER REGULATION HANDLE ZB NR 

30031390 COMP. FIXED WHEELS S. PLATE SUPPORT VIR NR 

30031401 COMP.S. AUTOMATIC ELEMENT HOOK ZB NR 

30031402 SOLDERED COMP. AUT. HOOK ELEM. 12° NR 

30031418R COMP.M. PLOUGH SHARE MAXI "260"HEAVY NR 

30031421 COMP.S. PLOUGH SHARE SUPPORT MAXI VER NR 

30031425 COMP.S.PLOUGH SHARE SUPPORT MAXI 15MM V. NR 

30031435R COMP.F. SUPP.+VALVE ROW EXCLUSION NR 

30031500 COMP.M.COPRISEME C.3 NR 

30031532 SEED COVER SPRING BAR VER NR 

30031563 SEED PRESSING SPRING LEFT MAXI ZB NR 

30031564 SEED PRESSING SPRING RIGHT MAXI ZB NR 

30031600 TIGHTENER PIN ZB NR 

30031606 COMP. S. TIGHTENER ZB NR 

30031612 SLIDING PIN ZB NR 

30031616 PULLEY NR 

30031618 SPRING TIGHTENER ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

30031620 DISTRIBUTOR PINION Z=20 ZB NR 

30031624 PULLEY Z=12 1/2" X 3/16 PA 6 NR 

30031630 UPPER CASE VER NR 

30031632 LOWER CASE VER NR 

30031634 TRANSMISSION CHAIN MAXI NR 

30031638 CHAIN 118 STEP 083-1 (1/2"X 3/16") NR 

30031670 ANTERIOR CASE MAXI-5 VER NR 

30031705 SEED COVER WHEEL EQUILIZER VE NR 

30031711 SCRAPER HOLDER COVER SEED WHEEL NR 

30031712 PRESS SEED WHEEL SCRAPER NR 

30031715 WHEEL EXCLUSIO PLATE ZB NR 

30031720 COMPENSATORE BUSH ZB NR 

30031721 SEED PRESS WHEEL BUSH ZB NR 

30031722 PROTECTION FOR BUSH ZB NR 

30031802 MOUNTED COMP. WAVY DISC NR 

30031830 MOUNT.ASSEMBL. FERT. DISCS X MAXI NR 

30031835 MOUNT.ASSEMBL.CORRUG. FERT.DISCS X MAXI NR 

30034108 FLANGED HAFT TRASC. MAXI NR 

30038001R COMP. M. PRESS SEED  V.3 NR 

30039010R COMP.M. SEED PRESSING WHEEL NR 

30039610 COMP. PRESS SEED WHEEL (BIMETALLICO) CL NR 

30881160 WHOLE SEED FALLING CHANNEL NR 

310.077 TWINE ROLL GROUP NR 

310.078 RUBBER PLUG GROUP NR 

310.548 COMP.S. HYDR. AXLE LF NR 

310.549 COMP.S. HYDR. AXLE RH NR 

310.557 M. COMP. TWINE BINDING CONTROL NR 

320.036 COMP.M.FREE SHEEL RIGHT NR 

320.037 COMP.M.FREE WHEEL LEFT NR 

320.051 COMP.M.ARROW SET 2120 NR 

320.105 COMP.S. BINDING TWINE GUIDE RH NR 

320.111 COMP.S. BINDING TWINE GUIDE LF NR 

320.123 COMP. S. TWINE GUIDE ZB NR 

320.129 COMP.S. RAKE 1200 NR 

320.130 COMP.S.RAKE R.1500 NR 

320.905 COMP.R. REAR SIDE SET LEFT VE NR 

320.906 COMP.R. REAR SIDE SET RIGHT VE NR 

320.907 COMP.R. MOVING CASE RIGHT VE NR 

320.908 COMP. R. MOVING CASE LEFT NR 

320.910 COMP.R. REAR SIDE SET RIGHT VE NR 

320.911 COMP.R. REAR SIDE SET RIGHT VE NR 

320.912 COMP.R. SET MOBILE CASE RIGHT NR 

320.913 COMP.R.SET MOBILE CASE LEFT NR 

320.920R COMP.M. COMPLETE CONNECTING ROD NR 

320.923 COMP.S WHEEL SUPPORT ARM VM NR 

320.926R COMP.M.PINION SICUREZZA INT. NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

320.927R M. COMP. PINION EXTERNAL SECURITY NR 

320.930 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 80/1"/131 LINKS NR 

320.933 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 80/1"/125 LINKS NR 

320.937 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 60 +JOINT +F.M. NR 

320.938 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 60+JOINT +F.M. NR 

320.946R COMP. M. CHAIN ASA 60 H INF. 1500 NR 

320.948R COMP. M . CHAIN ASA 80 NR 

320.949 COMP.M. CHAIN 120 NR 

320.950 COMP.M. CHAIN 150 NR 

320.954R PRE-MADE FREE WHEEL NR 

320.955 PREC. PICK UP TRANS. 2000 NR 

320.956R COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 80/1"/133 LINKS NR 

330.005 COMP.S. CHAIN GUIDE NR 

330.014 COMP.S. GEAR POTECTION RIGHT SUP. 2001 NR 

330.018 OMP.S. SUPPORT CYLINDER SGANGIO NR 

330.020 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER SUP. STOPPAGE ZB NR 

330.051 ROLLEY ASS. SHAFT D 40 CRP 1200/1500/91 NR 

330.052 COMP.S. PINIONS REGULATOR ZB NR 

330.053 COMP.S. CONNECT.ROD NR 

330.058 DOUBLE RIM ASA 60 Z 25-25 NR 

330.060 COMP.M. CLUTCH BLOKING NR 

330.065 DOUBLE RIM ASA 60 Z32-Z25 INF.150 NR 

330.070 COMP. S. FRONT END SUPPORT (1000) NR 

330.071 COMP.S.MOB.END (1000) NR 

330.086 RIGHT CLOSING HOOK GROUP CRP 100/120 NR 

330.095 COMP.S.FORK 120/150 NR 

330.098 COMP.S. GEAR PROTECTION LEFT SUP.2001 NR 

330.114 NET BINDING CAM PIN GROUP NR 

330.115 COMP.M. NET BINDING ROLL ZB NR 

330.121 GR.WHEEL SUPPORT MOD.91 NR 

330.131 SOL. COMP. INSIDE SECUT. PINION NR 

330.139 COMP. S. BINDING ARM 150 ZB NR 

330.162 SECURITY PINION EST. 1" NR 

330.163 COMP.S. SAFETY GEAR INT. NR 

330.167 COMP.S. CLUTCH FORK ZB NR 

330.171 PICK UP GROUP 1200/92 NR 

330.173 COMP.S. ROLL SUPPORT NR 

330.175 COMP.S.STANDING FOOT WITH CONNECTIONS VM NR 

330.182 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER ARM ZB NR 

330.183 PRE-ASSEMBLED TIGHTENER NR 

330.186 PRESSION INDICATOR GROUP NR 

330.190 DOUBLE RIM ASA 60 Z=25/Z=25 3/4" NR 

330.194 COMP. S. LOWER ROLL (1000) NR 

330.195 COMP.S. PAWL SUPPORT ZB NR 

330.196 COMP.S. CAM ROTATION CONNECT. ROD ZB NR 

330.197 COMP. NET BINDING RUBBER ROLL NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

330.198 COMP.S. BLADE SUPPORT ZB NR 

330.199 COMP.S. BLADE SUPORT VE NR 

330.227 CONNECTION ANGLE BAR 120/150 VM NR 

330.228 PRESS. IND. BAR LEVER GROUP NR 

330.242 NET BINDING CAM ZB NR 

330.252 COMP.S. NET BINDING LEVERS ZB NR 

330.253 BIND. SIMPLE CROSSBAR NR 

330.254 COMP.S. TWINE GUIDE TROLLEY NR 

330.255 COMP.S. SIMPLE BINDING CASING NR 

330.256 MOULD. PLATE GROUP RH WITH TUBE NR 

330.260 MOULD. PLATE GROUP LF WITH TUBE NR 

330.273 COMP.S. SEMI-HINGE VER NR 

330.276 PICK-UP SPRING TIE-ROD ZB NR 

330.285 COMP.S. STIFFENING BAR NR 

330.300 RAKE FOR PICK UP 2 M NR 

330.312 COMP.S. LOWER CASE RIGHT NR 

330.330 COMP.S. FRONT POINT SUPPORT NR 

330.332 COMP.S. MOBILE POINT NR 

330.337 CASE SUPPORT BAR ZB NR 

330.338 COMP.S. PICK-UP CONNECTION PLATE LEFT NR 

330.339 COMP.S. PICK-UP CONNECTION PLATE RIGHT NR 

330.340 COMP.S.LOWER ROLL NR 

330.345 COMP.S. ROTOR 150 NR 

330.346 COMP.S. CORSS-BAR MAXI ZM NR 

330.351 COMP.S. PROT.GRATE CE (1200) VE NR 

330.359 COMP.S. PICK UP CONNECTION PLATE RH NR 

330.360 COMP.S. PICK  UP CONNECTION PLATE LF NR 

330.363 COMP.S. CASING RH NR 

330.364 COMP.S. CASING LF NR 

330.368 COMP.S. ROLL LOW. 1500 NR 

330.372 COMP.S. MOULDED LEVER RH VM NR 

330.373 COMP.S. MOULDED LEVER LF VM NR 

330.378 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER SUPPORT BLOCK ZB NR 

330.381 COMP.S.STANDING FOOT VIR NR 

330.820 SOLD. COMP. 120/01 COMB FEEDER NR 

330.824 COMP.S. PICK-UP STIFFENING VER NR 

330.825 COMP.S. RETURN SHAFT SUPP. NR 

330.827 COMP.S. NET BIND. HINGE ZB NR 

330.833 COMP.S. RAKE 120/150 VM NR 

330.834 COMP.S. RAKE 120/150 PK2VM NR 

330.850 COMP.S. HINGE 120 ZB NR 

330.858 COMP.S. TOWING BAR LINK "USA" NR 

330.860 COMP.S. NET BIND. HINGE ZB NR 

340.010 MOULDED PLATE 274X358X8 NR 

340.065 PICK-UP CASE VE NR 

340.073 BINDER PROFILE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

340.078 TWINE GUIDE SUPP.150X170X8 NR 

340.180 BEATING SHEET SUPPORT RH NR 

340.191 BEATING SHEET SUPPORT LF NR 

340.304 TWINE CONTAINER VM NR 

340.306 FRONT DIVIDER VM NR 

340.307 TWINE SLIDING PLATE ZB NR 

340.332 PICK-UP BAND EXENTION PLATE NR 

340.341 SPRING FOR SAFETY NAIL NR 

340.372 UPPER PROTECTION RIGHT CHAINRIA VM NR 

340.388 UPPER PROTECTION LEFT CHAINRIA VM NR 

340.397 PLATE FOR TWINE GUIDE ZB NR 

340.420 LEVER GUIDE PLATE ZB NR 

340.569 HOOK ZB (DOUBLE BINDER) NR 

340.584 SUPPORT MOTOR FLANGE NR 

340.602 CONVEYOR SHEET LF NR 

340.603 CONVEYOR SHEET RH NR 

340.612 TENDICHAIN NYLON NR 

340.619 INDICATOR ZB NR 

340.633 REAR SPRING HOOKING RH VM NR 

340.634 HOOK REAR SPRING SX VN NR 

340.875 SPRING SUPP. PLATE ZB NR 

340.884 REAR CASE VE NR 

340.885 FRONT DIVIDER VM NR 

340.886 CARTER INF. SX VM NR 

340.887 CARTER INF. DX VM NR 

340.898 ROLL PROTECTION NR 

340.899 REAR ROLL PROTECTION NR 

340.996 LOWER CASE LEFT VM NR 

341.025 MAXI KNIFE LEFT ZB NR 

341.028 FRONT POINT SCRATCHER DX ZB NR 

341.029 FRONT POINT SCARTCHER SX ZB NR 

341.033 PICK-UP CASE VM NR 

341.034 "BONDIOLI" HEAD CASE VM NR 

341.037 MAXI KNIFE RIGHT ZB NR 

341.073 LOW.CASING LF NR 

341.075 PLATE LF NR 

341.076 PLATE RH NR 

341.084 SCRAPER NR 

341.085 TENDICHAIN NYLON NR 

341.086 PLATE ZB NR 

341.087 MOTOREDUCTION UNIT SUPP. PLATE ZB NR 

341.141 LOW. CASING LF 120 NR 

341.145 SPACING TUBE NR 

341.155 CONNECTION SPACER ZB NR 

341.204 BONNET 2001 VE NR 

341.216 FRONT COLUMN ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

341.218 BLOCKING BAR ZB NR 

341.223 PRESSURE INDIC. SCALE PLATE ZB NR 

341.250 FRONT POINT SCRATCHER RIGHT VM NR 

341.251 FRONT POINT SCRATCHER LEFT VM NR 

343.023 TOOTH NR 

343.046 EXTERNAL TOOTH NR 

343.070 CHAIN REGUALTOR P 60X20X100 NR 

343.100 PIASTRINA NR 

343.191 MOBILE PIN D.20X38 ZB NR 

343.197 BINDER BAR NR 

343.205 BINDING BLADE PRESSURE ZB NR 

343.248 INTERNAL RAKE POINT NR 

343.251 KNIFE DX WITH NUT, ZB NR 

343.255 BUSHING ON THE SECURITY BOLT NR 

343.266 FRONT CASE LEFT VE NR 

343.267 FRONT CASE RIGHT VE NR 

343.268 MOBILE SIDE CASING RH.1200 NR 

343.288 PRESSURE TRANSM. BAR ZB (150) NR 

343.289 SEGNALLING BAR L=828 ZB (120) NR 

343.290 SPHERICAL BLOCKING BUSHING ZB NR 

343.332 SUPPORT BAR ZB NR 

343.395 CONNECTION LEERS VERT. BAR ZINCED NR 

343.398 SEMI-HINGE 40X34,5X3 ZINC. WHITE NR 

343.409 WASHER DI.9 DE.50 SP. 6 ZB NR 

343.420 RECHARGE LEVER ZB NR 

343.422 RELEASE LEVER ZB NR 

343.424 NET CUTTING BLADE NR 

343.457 SPRING REGULATOR ZPG NR 

343.458 TIE-ROD NR 

343.469 THREADED BAR M 12X150 ZN NR 

343.471 THREADED BAR M 12X235 ZN NR 

343.474 HINGE PIN D.10X100 ZB NR 

343.475 COLUMN CH.19X35 INT. M12 ZB NR 

343.480 BUSHING ZB NR 

343.543 BLOCK ON BINDER ZB NR 

343.580 HINGE 150 VM NR 

343.581 HINGE 120 NR 

343.595 RAKE TOOTH 120 NR 

343.596 RAKE TOOTH NR 

343.600 CHAIN SHAFT D.35X1155 (R.1000) NR 

343.601 CHAIN SHAFT D.35X1355 (R.120/150) NR 

343.602 MOTOR SHAFT ZB NR 

343.630 SUPPORT COLTELLO ZB NR 

343.631 BLADE BLOCKING PALTE RIGHT ZB NR 

343.636 CASE FRONT RIGHT VE NR 

343.637 CASE FRONT LEFT VE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

343.645 BONNET VERN. NR 

343.646 REAR CASE VE NR 

343.665 SUPPORT NR 

343.666 COMP.S. SUPPORT TUBE ZN NR 

343.681 SPACER NR 

343.698 RELEASE SHAFT SPACER ZB NR 

343.774 SHORT TEETH 2000 NR 

343.775 LONG TEETH 2000 NR 

343.778 SHORT TEETH 2000 NR 

343.789 SPACER NR 

343.795 CVHAIN TIHTENER SPACER ZB NR 

343.796 SLEEVE ZB NR 

343.797 SPACER ZB NR 

345.000 SIDE BUSHING LEFT NR 

345.001 SIDE BUSHING RIGHT NR 

345.008 CLUTCH BLOCKING SH.D.105X91 NR 

345.009 BLOCCO FRIZIONE MOBILE NR 

345.010 FORK SHAFT NR 

345.011 PIN D.35X137 NR 

345.012 FORK SECONDARY SHAFT NR 

345.013 CONNECTING ROD PIN NR 

345.015 TRANSMISSION SHAFT NR 

345.017 RELEASE SHAFT NR 

345.025 STANDING FOOT PIN ZB NR 

345.034 PIN BUSHING AGG. T61X35.5X45 ZN NR 

345.036 SPRING SEAT ZB NR 

345.041 REGULATOR BAR M 20X260 ZN NR 

345.047 PLUG BUSH TRAF. 0 50X24 NR 

345.049 TWINE ROLL ZB NR 

345.050 TWINE ROLL TUBE ZB NR 

345.051 METAL CLUTCH SHAFT D45X385 NR 

345.052 RECTIFI. SHAFT COMB-FEEDER D 30 X 980 NR 

345.072 CHAIN TIGHTENER PINION Z=10/1" NR 

345.074 FORK TRANSM. SHAFT NR 

345.079 START LEVER PIVOT PIN BINDER ZB NR 

345.085 DOUBLE BINDING PAWL NR 

345.100 PINION ASA 60 Z=25 3/4" NR 

345.101 PINION Z=14 1" NR 

345.102 PINION ASA 80 Z=30 NR 

345.103 PINION Z=14 3/4 NR 

345.104 PINION Z15 3/4" S DISEGNO NR 

345.106 PINION ASA 60 Z=32 3/4" NR 

345.107 PINION Z40 3/4 S DISEGNO NR 

345.111 PINION PICK-UP ASA 60 Z=28 3/4" NR 

345.112 PINION Z=10 1" NR 

345.113 PINION Z=30 1" NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

345.122 BINDING PIN ZB NR 

345.128 JOINT ZB NR 

345.130 SPLINE CLUTCH BLOCKING 10X8 CEM. NR 

345.136 PINION Z15 3/4 COCLEA SX X 084.010 NR 

345.503 SECURITY RIVET D.8 (RIBAT. ROUND HEAD) NR 

345.510 PINION OF BINDER ZN NR 

345.511 BINDER DRIVING PINION ZN NR 

345.517 SPACER ZB NR 

345.518 SPACER ZB NR 

345.532 SPACER ZB NR 

345.533 SPACER ZB NR 

346.001 CLUTCH BUSHING 30X15 NR 

346.002 BRASS NR 

346.003 DRAWING BAR FLANGE Z35 STAMPATO NR 

346.004 FORK CONNECTING ROD NR 

346.005 INF. JACK PIN ZB NR 

346.012 TWINE PASSING BUSHING ZB NR 

346.013 PIN NR 

346.014 SMALL SHAFT NR 

346.015 FREE WHEEL SINGLE PIN NR 

346.017 CAHIN PIN NR 

346.018 WASCHER SPEC. 7X35X6 ZB NR 

346.019 SHIM ZB NR 

346.020 TIE-ROD ZB NR 

346.027 FREE WHEEL PIN NR 

346.033 BINDING SHAFT ZB NR 

346.035 TWINE SLIDING ZB NR 

346.036 GUIDE WASHER ZB NR 

346.043 BUSHING ZB NR 

346.109 BUSHING NR 

346.111 SPACER NR 

346.118 HOOKING SHAFT NR 

346.119 BUSHING (PVC) NR 

356.020 FREE WHEEL BELL NR 

40001050 REAR CONNECTION LF PARAL. VE NR 

40001051 REAR CONNECTION RH PARAL. VE NR 

40001082 HEXAGON SUPPORT NR 

40001084 HEXAGON ZB NR 

40004110R MOUNTED COMP. CORNER COULTER NR 

40004114 BUSH FOR ROW NR 

40004220 COMP. S. FORK WITH TUBE EXT ZB NR 

40004226 COMP.S. FORK WITH TELESC. TUBE ZB NR 

40004310R COMP.M.P.T.O. SHAFT WITH ALARM NR 

40009840 LABEL. STICK SEED. T.OMEGA WHEEL 5,00X15 NR 

43001212 UPPER CURVED CONNECTION SET NR 

43004312 COMP.S. SET OF COVER 3000 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

45000110 SOLDERED COMP. FRAME 2000 NR 

45000115 COMP.S. FRAME 4000 NR 

45000137 MARKER BUSHING NR 

45000197 U-BOLT M10 FOR TUBE AT 70 ZB NR 

45001020R COMP.F. STRAIGHT SHORT SUFF. COULTER NR 

45001022R COMP.F. STRAIGHT LONG SUFF. COULTER NR 

45001024R COMP.F. INT. SHORT SUFF COULTER RH NR 

45001026R COMP.F. OMT. SHORT SUFF COULTER LF NR 

45001028R COMP.F.INT. LONG SUFF COULTER RH NR 

45001030R COMP.F. INT. LONG SUFF COULTER LF NR 

45001032R COMP.F. ASS. EXT. TRAIGHT S. SUF. COULT. NR 

45001060 COMP.S. FURROW BREAKER SUPPORT LF VIER NR 

45001070 COMP.S. FURROW BREAKER SUPPORT RH VIR NR 

45001102R COMP. F. PRE-ASS. BAR L=570 NR 

45001104R COMP.F. SHORT SIDE TUBE LF NR 

45001106R PREASSEMBLED SPIRONE L=440 NR 

45001108R PREASSEMBLED SPIRONE L=630 DD PZ 

45001109R PREASSEMBLED SPIRONE L=520 DD PZ 

45001110R COMP.FURROWER SHORT SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

45001111 SOLD. COMP. SHORT SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

45001112 SOLD. COMP. SHORT TUBE WITH STAPLE NR 

45001120R COMP.F. LONG SUFF. COULTER NR 

45001121 SOLD. COMP. LONG SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

45001130R COMP.F. SHORT SIDE SUFF. COULTER RH NR 

45001131 SOLD. COM. RIGHT INS. SHORT SUFFOLK COUL NR 

45001140R MOUNTED COMP. LEFT SHORT SIDE TUBE NR 

45001141 SOLD. COMP. LEFT SHORT INS. SUFFOLK COUL NR 

45001150R COMP.F. INTERNAL LONG SUFF. COULTER RH NR 

45001151 COMP.S. LONG INTER. SUFF. COULTER DX L. NR 

45001154 SIDE TUBE RH NR 

45001160R M. COMP. LEFT LONG INS. SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

45001161 COMP.S. LONG INTER. SUFF.COULTER SX L. NR 

45001164 SIDE TUBE LF NR 

45001180 ANTI-BLOCKAGE NR 

45001220R COMP.F. STRIGHT SHORT COULTER NR 

45001222R COMP.F. STRAIGHT LONG COULTER NR 

45001224R COMP.F. INTERM. SHORT COULTER NR 

45001230R M. COMP. STREIGHT EXTER. SHORT COULTER NR 

45001310R COMP.F. SHORT COULTER NR 

45001312 COMP.S. LONG COULTER  NR 

45001320R COMP.F. LONG COULTER NR 

45001322 LONG SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

45001330R COMP.F. INTERMED. COULTER NR 

45001340R COMP.F. INTERNAL LONG COULTER RH NR 

45001342 COMP. RIGHT INTERNAL LONG TUBE NR 

45001350R COMP.F. INTERNAL LONG COULTER LF NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

45001352 COMP.S. LONG INT. LF COULTER TUBE NR 

45001382 SOLD. C. SHALL CASING X COULT. (155052 ) NR 

45001510 COMP.S. STRAIGHT SIMPLE DISC RH NR 

45001530 COMP.S. LONG SIMPLE DISC RH NR 

45001540 COMP.S. LONG SIMPLE DISC LF NR 

45001620R M. COMP. DOUBLE SHORT STREIGHT DISK NR 

45001622R M. COMP. DOUBLE LONG STREIGHT DISK NR 

45001760 COULTER CONNECT. TYPE "IMA LA ROCCA" NR 

45001770 BAR L=520 ZB NR 

45001775 BAR L=630 ZB NR 

45001820R COMP.F. STRAIGHT SHORT DD NR 

45001822R M. COMP. LONG STREIGHT DOUBLE DISK NR 

45001830 COMP.M. D.D. SHORT UPRIGHT NR 

45001832 COMP.M.D.D. LONG UPRIGHT NR 

45001834 COMP.M. D.D. BENT LF NR 

45001836 COMP.M. D.D. BENT RH NR 

45001838 COMP.M. D.D. STRIAGHT EXTERNAL RH NR 

45001840 COMP.M.D.D. STRIAGHT EXTERNAL LF NR 

45001847 FLANGED SCREW FOR DISC FIXING RH ZB NR 

45001848 FLANGED SCREW FOR DISC FIXING LF ZB NR 

45001850 PREC.S. JOINT SUPPORT DOUBLE DISCS NR 

45001870 INTERNAL SCRAPER DOUBLE DISCS CAT.BLACK NR 

45001872 EXTERNAL SCRAPER RH DOUBLE DISCS ZB NR 

45001874 EXTERNAL SCAPER LF DOUBLE DISCS ZB NR 

45001880 COMP.M. DISC D.325 NR 

45001882 DISC DE.325 DI.27,8 S.3 NR 

45001884 BEARING SHEET FLANGE 6204 F.4 NR 

45001890 COMP.S. STRAIGHT SHORT SUPP.D.D. VIR NR 

45001900 COMP.S. STRAIGHT LONG SUPP. D.D VIR NR 

45001910 COMP.S. INT. SUPP LF D.D. NR 

45001920 COMP.S. INT. SUPP RH D.D. NR 

45002250 WHEEL AXLE TEXAS (36 CRMN5) NR 

45004110R M. COMP. HOPPER 2500 NR 

45004210 COMP.S. TANK 2500 VER NR 

45004212 COMP.S. TANK 2500 KOMBI NR 

45004215 COMP.S. TANK 300 VER NR 

45004220 COMP.S. TANK 4000 VER NR 

45004290 COMP.S. HANDRAIL ZB NR 

45004310 COMP.S. COVER 2500 NR 

45004312 COMP.S. COVER 3000 NR 

45004314 COMP.S. COVER 4000 NR 

45004550 COMP.S. SET SMALL TANK 1315 NR 

45004555 COMP.S. SET SMALL TANK 1220 NR 

45004570 COMP.S. SET OF SEED FALLING TUBES S.2500 NR 

45004575 COMP.S. SET OF SEED FALLING TUBES S.3000 NR 

45004580 COMP.S. ASS. SMALL TANK 970 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

45004584 COMP.S. ASS. SMALL TANK 1065 NR 

45004586 COMP.S. ASS. SMALL TANK 1220 NR 

45004588 COMP.S. ASS. SMALL TANK 1315 NR 

45004610 COMP.S. CONVEYOT 2500 KOMBI NR 

45006310R M. COMP. HYDR. DEVICE ROWS MARKER NR 

45006540 COMP.S. RELEASE LEVER RIGHT ZB NR 

45006542 COMP.S. RELEASE LEVR LEFT ZB NR 

45007120R COMP. TUBE FOR HARROW CONNECTION NR 

45007410R COMP.M. FURROW BREAKER HOE (OPT) NR 

45007514 CONDUC.PULLEY FOR MOD. 3000(C.1.38) NR 

45007515 CONDUC.PULLEY FOR MOD. 4000 (C.1.38) NR 

45007682 SENSOR SUPPORT STIRRUP ZB NR 

46001057 SOLDERED COMP. COVER 3000 NR 

46001101 COMP.S.REAR ELEMENTS SUP. CONNECTION NR 

46001102 COMP.S. REAR ELEMENTS INF. CONNECTION NR 

46001105 CONNECTION STIRRUP NR 

46001110R COMP.F. FLOAT TANK LEVEL NR 

46001201 THREADED ROD NR 

46001210 HANDLE FIXING PLATE NR 

46001501 COMP.S. CONNECTION  BARS DX VIR NR 

46001502 COMP.S. CONNECTION  BARS SX NR 

46001522 FLEX TUBE R1 MD 1/4" + FD 1/4" L=1000 NR 

46002006 ROLLS CHAIN 1/2"X 3/16" CLOSE 134 P. NR 

46002007 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER NR 

46002015 BENDED BEARING SENSOR NR 

46002102 COMP.S. SUP. RIM NR 

46002123 SOLD. COMP. REGULAT. WITH POINTER NR 

46003001 DISTRIBUTION BOX NR 

46003021 SUPPORT FOR FORK ZB NR 

46003116 BENT OF CONNECTION ZB NR 

46003119 COMP. S. TANK 3000 DX VIR NR 

46003120 COMP.S. TANK 3000 SX VIR NR 

46003517 COMPOSITION TANK CENTRAL REINFORCEMENT NR 

46003520 COVER FOR FERTILIZER TANK 2500 NR 

46003528 FRONT COMPOSITION 3 P. NR 

46003530 REAR COMPOSITION 3P NR 

46005010 ROWMARKER EXTENSION NR 

46005013 SPRING BUSH NR 

46006001 COMP.S. SHORT D. DISC ELEMENT NR 

46006002 SOLD. COMP. LONG ELEMENT DOU. DISKS NR 

46006016 M. COMP. SPRING WITH 3 RINGS CHAIN NR 

46006018 CONNECTION PLATE ARIZONA WHEEL NR 

46006031 M. COMP. SHORT ELEMENT DOUBLE DISKS NR 

46006032 M. COMP. LONG ELEMENT DOUBLE DISKS NR 

46006033 M. COMP. RIGHT EXTERNAL EL. DOUBLE DISKS NR 

46006034 M. COMP. LONG SIDE LEFT ELEM. DOUBLE DIS NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

46006035 M. COMP. LONG SIDE RIGHT ELEMENT DOU.DIS NR 

46006036 M. COMP. SHORT SIDE LEFT ELEMENT DOU. DI NR 

46006037 M. COMP. SHORT SIDE LEFT ELEMENT DOU. DI NR 

46006038 M. COM. SHORT SIDE RIGHT ELEM. DOU. DISK NR 

46006101 COMP. S. SHORT ELEMENT SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

46006102 COMP.S. LONG ELEMENT COLUTER VIR NR 

46006109 COMP.S. SHORT ELEMNT RIGHT SIDE COULTER NR 

46006110 COMP.S. LONG ELEMENT COLUTER VIR NR 

46006111 COMP.S. EXTERNAL ELEMENT RIGHT COULTER V NR 

46006112 COMP.S. SHORT ELEMENT LEFT SIDE COULTER NR 

46006113 COMP.S. LONG ELEMENT LEFT SIDE COULTER V NR 

46006114 COMP.S. EXTERNAL ELEMENT LEFT COULTER VI NR 

46006118 M. COMP. TELESCOPIC TUBE 5 STAGES NR 

46006119 COMP. SPRING WITH LONG CHAIN NR 

46006120 SOLDERED COMP. SHORT ELEMENT COULTER NR 

46006123 SOLDERED COMP. LONG ELEMENT COULTER NR 

46006131 SOLD. COMP. LONG ELEM. COULTER - LEFT SI NR 

46006132 SOLD. COMP. EXTER. ELEM. LEFT COULTER NR 

46006133 M. COMP. EXTERNAL ELEM.LEFT COULTER NR 

46006134 M. COMP. EXTERNAL ELEM. RIGHT COULTER NR 

46006135 M. COMP. LONG ELEM. LEFT SIDE COULTER NR 

46006136 M. COMP. LONG ELEM. RIGHT SIDE COULTER NR 

46006137 M. COMP. SHORT ELEM. LEFT SIDE COULTER NR 

46006138 M. COMP. SHORT ELEM. RIGHT SIDE COULTER NR 

46006301 COMP.S. DOUBLE DISC SUPPORT NR 

46006403 COMP.S. LONG  RIGHT ELEMENT SINGLE DISC NR 

46006404 COMP.S. LONG LEFT ELEMENT SINGLE DISC VI NR 

46006421 LEFT SINGLE DISK NR 

46006422 SINGLE DISK FUNNEL NR 

46006423 M.COMP. RIGHT LONG ELEM. SINGLE DISK NR 

46006424 M. COMP. LEFT LONG ELEM. SINGLE DISK NR 

46006431 M. C. RIGHT SIDE SHORT ELEM. SINGLE DISK NR 

46006432 M. COMP. RIGHT SIDE L. ELEM. SINGLE DISK NR 

46006433 M. ELEM. RIGHT EXTERNAL SINGLE DISK NR 

46006434 M. COMP. SHORT SIDE, LEFT SINGLE DISK NR 

46006435 M. COMP. LONG SIDE, LEFT SINGLE DISK NR 

46006436 M. COMP. EXTER. LEFT ELEMENT SINGLE DISK NR 

46007007 SOLDERED COMP. HANDRAIL NR 

46007010 BENT STEP SUPPORT VIR NR 

46007011 HOLED PLATFOR STEP ZB NR 

46007012 PLATE NR 

46007101 SOLDERED COMP. LOWER RAKE NR 

46007105 PIPE SUPPORT FOR RAKE NR 

46007106 SPRING RAKE ZBD NR 

46007204 COMPOUND ATTACK FURROW BREAKER NR 

46007205 TRACK REMOVER PLATE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

46007207 FURROW BREAKER VEN NR 

46007208 SOLDERED COMP. RIGHT SUPP. TRACK REMOVER NR 

46007209 SOLDERED COMP. LEFT SUPP. TRACK REMOVER NR 

46007210 BENDED BEARING TRACK REMOVER NR 

46007211 "L" CHAPE BLADE NR 

46007212 SMALL PLOUGHSHARE 40X5 L=135 NR 

46007604 COMP.S. 3° PONT EXTENSION NR 

46902100 COMP.M. GEAR BOX NR 

47001124 SIDE CONNECTION LEFT 450 COMP. GROUP NR 

47001129 COMP.S. REINFORCEMENT VIR NR 

47001209 THREADED HANDLE ZB NR 

47001210 COMP.S. TUBE REGULATION SUPPORT 35 VIR. NR 

47001212 TUBE STIRRUP 35X35 NR 

47001213 COMP.S. TUBE REGULATION SUPPORT 40 VIR NR 

47001216 PLATE OF LINE-UP NR 

47002007 STIRRUP FOR TUBE 130 NR 

47002025 CHAIN TIGHTENER BUSH (NYLON) NR 

47002027 ROLL CHAIN 1/2" X5/16 CHIUSA 104 P. NR 

47002127 EXTERNAL CARTER NR 

47002128 PIGNON Z=10 NR 

47002401 COMP.S. TRANSMISSION BAR NR 

47003005 ENTRY BUSH FOR DISTRIBUTOR NR 

47003006 EXIT BUSH FOR DISTRIBUTOR NR 

47003083 DISTRIBUTOR BUSH L=30 NR 

47003084 DISTRIBUTOR BUSH L=12,5 NR 

47003085 DISTRIBUTOR BUSH L=10 NR 

47003086 DISTRIBUTOR WASHER NR 

47003108 COMP.S. MUSHROOM SUPPORT NR 

47003112 MOUNTED COMP. 8 EXITS HEAD NR 

47003113 COMP.M. MUSHROOM 9 EXITS NR 

47003114 MOUNTED COMP. 10 EXITS HEAD NR 

47003115 MOUNTED COMP. 12 EXITS HEAD NR 

47003118 HEAD BODY 12 EXITS NR 

47003119 HEAD TUBE NR 

47003120 BUSH EXIT D.32 NR 

47003121 CLOSING PLUG D.32 NR 

47003122 HEAD COVER 8 EXITS NR 

47003123 HEAD COVER 10 EXITS NR 

47003124 HEAD COVER 12 EXITS NR 

47003126 SIDE SUPPORT NR 

47003206 PINION Z=16 NR 

47004016 TANK TARPAULIN NR 

47004068 DRIP NR 

47005001 MARKER SUPPORT COMPOUND GROUP NR 

47005101 COMP. S. MARKER SUPPORT FLEXIBLE NR 

47006001 BUSH FOR REAR ELEMENTS NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

47006002 SOLDERED COMP. REAR ELEMENT NR 

47006002R GROUP SOWING ELEMENT SUFFOLK COULTER NR 

47006005 RUBBER COVER NR 

47006006 SPRING CONNECTOR NR 

47006007 REAR ELEMENTS SPRING ZB NR 

47006008 COMP.M. SPRING WITH LONG CHAIN NR 

47006009 COMP.M. SPRING WITH SHORT CHAIN NR 

47006010 RUBBER CONNECTOR NR 

47006204 SPRING WITH SHORT CHAIN NR 

47006301 COMP.S. REAR DISC ELEMENT VIR NR 

47006305 WHEEL REGULATION PLATE ZB NR 

47006306 WHEEL SUPPORT PLATE ZB NR 

47006307 PIN D.10 L=22 ZB NR 

47006401 RIGHT ELEMENT SINGLE DISC NR 

47006401R COMP.M. RIGHT ELEMENT SINGLE DISC NR 

47006402 LEFT ELEMENT SINGLE DISK NR 

47006402R COMP.M. LEFT ELEMENT SINGLE DISC NR 

47006409 D. 325 DISK CAMBERED FOR SINGLE DISK NR 

47006414 DISK FOR SINGLE DISK SCRAPER NR 

47006415 BUSH FOR SINGLE DISK SCRAPER    PA6 NR 

47006416 PIN FOR SINGLE DISK SCRAPER NR 

47006417 BUSH FOR SINGLE DISK SCRAPER NR 

47006420 RIGHT BENT DEPTH REGULATOR ZB NR 

47006421 LEFT BENT DEPTH REGULATOR ZB NR 

47007001 SOLDERED COMP. LOWER RIGHT SUPPORT NR 

47007002 SOLDERED COMP. LOWER LEFT SUPPORT NR 

47007009 REAR FLANGE SHELL NR 

47007010 REAR SHELL NET NR 

47007020 REAR SHELL FAN NR 

47007030R COMP.M. TURBIN SET 540 G/MIN NR 

47007036 SOLDERED COMP. TURBINE SUPPORT (OREGON) NR 

47007069 SOLDERED COMP. 4 EXITS AIR NR 

47008001 COMP.S. RAKE SUPPORT VIR. NR 

47008005 PLATE CONNECTOR NR 

47008006 COMP.S. RAKE SUPPORT TUBE VIR NR 

47008009 RAKE TUBE HINGE BUSH ZB ZB NR 

47008011 PERFORATED FLANGE ZB NR 

47008012 COMP. S. RAKE LEVER ZB NR 

47008015 BUSH FOR LEVER ZB NR 

47008016 COMP. M. SPRING WITH CHAIN NR 

47008017 REAR SUPORT RH ZB NR 

47008018 REAR SUPORT LF ZB NR 

47008019 PLATE FOR U-BOLT ZB NR 

47008020 RAKE TOOTH ZB NR 

47008021 PLATE FOR TUBE DA 40 NR 

47008022 RAKE PLATE CONNECTION NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

47008215 COMP.S. FOOT SUPPORT VIR NR 

47033101 SOLDERED COM.TURBINE SUPPORT NR 

47901102R ELEMENTS CONNECTIONS SPC-C 300-24 NR 

47901202R ELEMENTS REGULATORS SPC-300 NR 

47905100R BENDING ROW MARKER 600 NR 

47906301 COMP.M. REAR DISC ELEMENT NR 

47906302R SEEDING ELEMENT RIGHT DISKS 300-24 NR 

47906408R SEEDING ELEMENT RIGHT DISKS 300-32 NR 

47907030 DEPRESSOR PREC. M. NR 

47908002R RAKE MOD. 300 NR 

500.000 TRANSM. PICK-UP SHAFT (TAV.9 POS.4) NR 

500.001 SPRINGS SUPPORT TUBE PICK-UP (TAV.9 P.5) NR 

500.002 PICK-UP ROLL FRAME (TAV.9POS.1) NR 

500.004 PICK-UP HEAD ROLL(RIGHT) NR 

500.005 TRANSIMSS. SHAFT N25AR/16 NR 

500.006 SPRING SUPPORT TUBE N25R/16 NR 

500.007 PICK-UP ROLL CAM (TAV.9 POS.6)CRP NR 

500.008 NYON BUSHING (PICK-UP ROLL) NR 

500.009 COMPL. SMALL WHEEL (PICK-UP ROLL) NR 

500.010 PICK UP ROLL GUIDING BAND NR 

500.011 PICK UP ROLL BLIND SUPPORT NR 

500.012 PICK UP ROLL PUNCHED SUPPORT NR 

500.013 PICK-UP ROLL FRAMET (TAV.9 POS.1) NR 

500.015 SPRING N25R D.5,5 C85 NR 

500.016 SPRING DRIVING TUBE L=240 NR 

500.018 SPRING DRIVING TUBE L=310 NR 

500.019 SPRING N25 R.5,5 C72 CL.B NR 

500.023 NYLON BUSHING PICK-UP 2000(500.008) NR 

500.024 PICK-UP CONTROL SHAFT NR 

500.025 SPRING SUPPORT TUBE PICK-UP 2000 NR 

500.026 DISC-FORM SPRING D.28X12.2X1,5 DIN 2093 NR 

500.027 SMALL WHEEL D.35-12-10 NR 

500.028 LOW SELF-LOCKING NUT M12DIN 980 NR 

500.029 LEFT SIDE WITH CAM NR 

500.030 PERFORATED SUPPORT NR 

500.031 SPRING DRIVING TUBE L=380 NR 

500.032 GUIDING BAND NR 

500.033 GUIDING BAND SHORT END NR 

500.034 SUPPORT COCLEA NR 

500.039 CHAIN TIGHTENER NYLON H.40 NR 

500.042 REDUCER COVER RF 250 NR 

500.043 REDUCER GASKET RF 250 NR 

500.044 REDUCER RIM RF220 NR 

500.045 REDUC. WASCHER RING. RF220-RF.250 NR 

500.046 REDUC. WASCHER RING RF250 NR 

500.047 RING NUT KM 6 REDUCER RF 250 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

500.048 WASCHER MB6 SHAFT RF 250 NR 

500.049 PINION TAPERO REDUCER RF 250 NR 

500.050 BERING RIDUT. RF 220-250 NR 

500.051 REDUCTION UNIT GASKET RF 250 NR 

500.053 ENTRY SHAFT RF 250 NR 

500.055 AUTOBLOCK. RING NUT REDUC. RF250 NR 

500.056 RESDUCT. UNIT SEALING RING RF 250 (COMP) NR 

500.058 SPRINGS SUPPORT TUBE L=1302 NR 

500.059 TRANSMISSION SHAFT L=1480 NR 

500.060 REDUCTION UNIT BOX RF 220 NR 

500.061 REDUCER OPENING SHAFT RF 220 NR 

500.063 REDUCTION UNIT COVER RF 220 NR 

500.064 GASKET REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.065 SEAL RING REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.067 RING NUT KM 5 REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.068 WASCHEWR MB5 REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.069 PINION REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.070 BERING FOR REDUCER RF220 NR 

500.071 SPACER FOR REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.072 ENTRY SHAFT FOR REDUCER RF220 NR 

500.073 SEAL RING REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.074 GASKET FOR REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.075 COVER FOR REDUCER RF 220 NR 

500.077 SPRING (PICK-UP 2001) NR 

500.078 PLATE (PICK-UP 2001) NR 

500.086 FRAME L=1365 NR 

500.090 SPRING "U25R D.5.5" SP CL "C" NR 

500.091 PLATE "U" DW.88.107/1 NR 

500.095 SPRING "U25R D.7.0" CL "C" NR 

500.096 FIX SPRING "USR D.7,00" NR 

500.097 SPRING HOLDER ROUND BAR "N25AR/22/2C" NR 

500.101 RING OR CYLINDER 062.013 NR 

500.103 SCRATCHER RING CYL.062.013 NR 

500.200 LIMITING PIN NR 

500.201 PIN SPRING NR 

500.202 LIMITING PIN + SPRING SET NR 

500.444 REDUCER RF250 RIM NR 

500.701 HEALT-CABLES MT 2,5 + SCREWS=061.181 NR 

500.703 COMP. SET CABLE+ LEVER+SCREES X WRAP 2.5 NR 

500.704 COMP.SET CABLE+LEVER+SCREES FOR WRAP3.0 NR 

500.710 GASKET SET FOR CYLINDER 062.130 NR 

500.712 KIT GASKETS FOR IDR. DISTRIBUTOR NR 

500.714 NORMAL WASCHER RING BA 25X47X7 NR 

500.723 SHAFT+RIM (FORNIRE 08630056) NR 

500.737 VALVE MAX FOR ML/3 NR 

500.749 RING 316.0930.000 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

500.755 SET POSITIONER TYPE A FORM ML NR 

500.756 POSITIONER SUPPORT ALLUM. NR 

500.757 POSITIONER & FOR ML SET NR 

500.758 DISTRIB. SPOOL ML/3 GZ E 1VLA A1-A1 NR 

50000020 COMP.S. TOWING BAR 2010 NR 

50000030 COMP.S. TOWING BAR NR 

50000036 COMP.S. TOWING BAR LINK VIR NR 

50000041 COMP.S. TOWING BAR LINK HOMOLOGATED VER NR 

50000172 MOBILE GUIDE SIDE NR 

50000174 MOBILE GUIDE BOTTOM NR 

50000226 COMPRESSION PLATE RH C NR 

50000227 COMPRESSION PLATE LF C NR 

50001080 PICK-UP FRAME 1,7 NR 

50001090 CONVEYOR BLADE LEFT NR 

50001092 CONVEYOR BLADE RIGHT NR 

50001362 COMP.S PICK-UP RIM Z=34 VIR NR 

50001410 CULINDRIC SLIDING BLOCK (NYLON 66) NR 

50001412 SLID.BLOCK UPPER PLATE NR 

50001414 SLID.BLOCK LOWER PLATE NR 

50001450 NARROW PICK-UP STIFFENER ZB NR 

50001506 COMP.S. WHEEL SUPORT LF NR 

50001507 COMP.S. PICK-UP WHEEL SUPPORT VIR NR 

50001508 COMP.S. WHEEL SUPPORT RH NR 

50001514 PICK-UP WHEEL NR 

50001515 PICK-UP WHEEL IN IRON NR 

50001516 PROTECTION BOWL NR 

50001517 INNER TUBE 15.600X6 TR13 NR 

50001518 COMP.S. PICK-UP HINGE VER NR 

50001519 COMP.S. PICK-UP HINGE RH VER NR 

50001520 PICK UP HINGE PLATE NR 

50001528 COMP.S. PICK UP CYLINDER CONNECT. RH VER NR 

50001530 COMP.S. PICK UP CYLINDER CONN. LF VER NR 

50001536 CYLINDER CONNECTION PLATE NR 

50001584 CHAIN 6 LINKS NR 

50001610 COMP.S. LOWER BOX 120 NR 

50001620 COMP.S. LOWER BOX 120 NR 

50001630 COMP.S. LOWER BOX 150 NR 

50001647 EJECTOR BRACKET NR 

50001649 EJECTOR SUPPORT NR 

50001670 COMP.S. NARROW RAKE VER NR 

50001680 COMP.S. MIDDLE SIZE RAKE VER NR 

50001694 RAKE PIN NR 

50001696 NARROW RAKE CONNECTION RH ZB NR 

50001697 NARROW RAKE CONNECTION LF ZB NR 

50001700 ARREST RAKE NR 

50001710 COMP.S. AXLE RH NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

50001720 COMP.S. AXLE SX NR 

50001722 COMP.S. HUB RH NR 

50001723 COMP.S. HUB LF NR 

50001741 COMP.S. AXLE WITH BRAKE RH D.290X60 NR 

50001743 COMP.S. AXLE WITH BRAKE SX D.290X60 NR 

50001900 COMP.M. LARGE PICK UP (2,25) NR 

50001920 COMP.M. MIDIUM PICK-UP (2,0) NR 

50001940 COMP.M. NARROW PICK-UP (1,70) NR 

50002010 COMP.S. FRONT ROLL VER CL NR 

50002030 COMP.S. REAR ROLL VER CL NR 

50002050 COMP.M. REDUCER NR 

50002052 BEARING SUPPORT LF VIR CL NR 

50002054 BEARING SUPPORT RH VIR CL NR 

50002058 EXIT PINION NR 

50002060 SECURITY DEVICE NR 

50002062 PINION ZB NR 

50002064 TRANSMISS. CLUTCH RIGHT NR 

50002066 TRANSIMISS. CLUTCH LEFT NR 

50002068 SHAFT EXTENSION NR 

50002070 CONNECTION SPRING ZBD NR 

50002072 RING RABBET NR 

50002080 COMP.S. TRANSMISSION TIGHTENER RH NR 

50002094 PINION OF RETURN NR 

50002095 BEARING STOP THREAD NR 

50002096 SPACER 40X51X12 ZB NR 

50002098 CHAIN ASA 80 125 LIKS + JOINT NR 

50002099 CHAIN ASA 80 123 LINKS + JOINT NR 

50002100 CHAIN ASA 80 79 LINKS + JOINT NR 

50002101 CHAIN ASA 80 75 LINKS + JOINT NR 

50002102 CHAIN ASA 60 35 LINKS + JOINT NR 

50002108 CHAIN SUPPORT SLIDING BLOCK (WOOD) NR 

50002109 CHAIN SLIDING BLOCK D.50 (NYLON) NR 

50002110 ANTI-SHROUD P.T.O. SHAFT NR 

50002202 COMP.S. FIXED END VIR NR 

50002210 COMP. S. FIXEND END NR 

50002214 FIXED END SHAFT NR 

50002215 FIXED END SHAFT NR 

50002216 FIXED END PINION VIR CL NR 

50002218 RING DI ARRESTO DI=41 DE=49 ZB NR 

50002220 SPACER ZB NR 

50002224 COMP.S. PINION Z=30 VER NR 

50002230 SCRAPER LF ZB NR 

50002232 SCRAPER RH ZB NR 

50002233 SCRAPER RH ZB NR 

50002234 SCRAPER LF ZB NR 

50002252 COMP.S. PUNTA MOBILE VER NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

50002264 MOBILE END PINION VIR CL NR 

50002265 COMP.S. MOBILE END GUIDE NR 

50002268 SOLDERED COMP. MOBILE END GUIDE NR 

50002274 THREADED BAR M20 ZB NR 

50002275 COMPRESSION SPRING 8X38X135 NR 

50002280 SUPPORT ZB NR 

50002290 COMP.S. MOBILE END NR 

50002306 CHAIN BAR D.35 L=1355 CL NR 

50002307 MOUNTED COMP. CHAINS CORSA 120 NR 

50002309 WHEELBASE BAR 1270 NR 

50002316 CHAIN PROTECTION VER NR 

50002317 PROTECTION ZB NR 

50002500R MOUNTED COMP. PINION Z25 Z24 WITH BOLT NR 

50002501 SOLDERED COMP. PINION ASA60 Z=24 BOLT T. NR 

50002504 CROWN 16B Z=25 WITH BOLT NR 

50002510 ROLL SUPPORT LEFT NR 

50002512 COMP.S. FRONT ROLL PINION LEFT VER NR 

50002520 COMP.S. REAR ROLL PINION LEFT VER NR 

50002522 REAR ROLL SUPPORT RIGHT VER NR 

50002530 ROLL SUPPORT RIGHT NR 

50002532 COMP.S. FRONT ROLL PINION RIGHT VIR NR 

50002536 CHAIN WITH ROLLS ASA60 71 P.+JOINT+F.M. NR 

50002538 CHAIN WITH ROLLS ISO 16B-1 43P.+JOINT NR 

50002539 CHAIN WITH ROLLS ISO 16B-1 45 P.+JOINT NR 

50002540 CHIAN WITH ROLLS ASA 60 53 P. + JOINT NR 

50003010 CONNECTION CYLINDER NR 

50003014 PIN ZB NR 

50003016 COMP.S. DISCONNECTION FORK ZB NR 

50003026 FORK FULCRUM SHAFT ZB NR 

50003030 CYLINDER L=628 VEN NR 

50003032 CYLINDER L=805 VEN NR 

50003038 PIN ZB NR 

50003076 HOOK GUIDE ZB NR 

50003078 REAR DOOR HOOKING BUSH NR 

50003080 HOOK VIR NR 

50003082 HOOK PIN ZB NR 

50003104 COMP.S. LEVERS 2008 (CATAFORESI BLACK) NR 

50003116 LEVER VER NR 

50003121 PIVOT NR 

50003124 DRIVE SPRING (6X42X220)ZBD NR 

50003126 PRESSURE LEVER 150 VIR NR 

50003128 PRESSURE LEVER 120 VIR NR 

50003134 EYE TIGHTENER M14X330 U6058 8.8 NR 

50003136 SPRING RH CONNECTION ZB NR 

50003138 SPRING LF CONNECTION  ZB NR 

50003142 BLADE BEATING SQUARE TUBE (PET) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

50003144 COMP.S. MICRO CONTROL ZB NR 

50003150 COMP.S. INDICATOR ZB NR 

50003154 PRESSURE REGULATION SRIRRUP ZB NR 

50003174 INDICATOR FULCRUM ZB NR 

50003190 MONITOR UNIT NR 

50003191 MONITOR M200 STIRRUP ZB NR 

50003201R COMP. INDICATING ARROW 120 NR 

50003210 COMP.S. INDICATING ARROW ZB NR 

50003215 INDICATING ARROW PIN ZB NR 

50003220 CABLE FOR INDICATOR ARROW 120-125-155 NR 

50003222 CABLE FOR INDICATOR ARROW 150 NR 

50003230 CONTROL CABLE ZB NR 

50003231 CABLE PASSAGE SMALL WHEEL (PA 6) NR 

50003242R M. COMP. LUBRICATING SYSTEM TUAREG 125 NR 

50003252 CAM PS-R ZB NR 

50003253 SUPPORT PUMP CORSA ZB NR 

50003255 SUPPORT PUMP TUAREG ZB NR 

50003256 GREASING BLOCK SPACER NR 

50003260 LEVER 2008 ZB NR 

50003612 FLEXPIPE R1AT PICK-UP NR 

50003622 FLEXPIPE R1AT FEEDING NR 

50003624 FLEXPIPE R1AT CYLINDER RIGHT NR 

50003628 FLEXPIPE R1AT CLUTCH NR 

50003632 FLEXPIPE R1AT CYLINDER LEFT NR 

50004148 CASE HINGE STIRRUP ZB NR 

50004150 COMP.S. FRONT CASE RH 120 VER. NR 

50004170 COMP.S. FRONT CASE LF 120 VER. NR 

50004200 COMP.S. FRONT CASE 150 LEFT VER NR 

50004230 COMP.S. REAR CASE 120 RH VER. NR 

50004232 COMP.S. REAR CASE 120 LF VER. NR 

50004261 FRONT CASE IN FRONT 120 VER NR 

50004262 COMP.S. FRONT CASE 150 VER NR 

50004263 FRONT CASE IN FRONT 150 VEG NR 

50004264 UPPER CASE VER NR 

50004272 REAR CASE 120 VER NR 

50004274 REAR SUPERIOR CARTER 150 NR 

50004275 REAR LOWER CASE 150 VER. NR 

50004276 COMP.S. FRONT SIDE 150 VER NR 

50004281 COMP.S. FRONT SIDE 120 VER NR 

50004285 COMP.S. PIN HOOKING STIRRUP ZB NR 

50004287 AIR PROTECTION VIR NR 

50004288 SUPPORT ANGLE BAR ZB NR 

50004292 COMP.S. FRONT PROTECTION CASE 120/150 V. NR 

50004294 COMP. CLUTCH NR 

50004300 SCREW FOR GREASER ZB NR 

50004320 COMP.S. FRAME CASE LF NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

50004330 LOCK CONNECTION ZB NR 

50004350 COMP.S. PICK-UP CASE 170 LEFT VIR NR 

50004360 CLUTCH CASE VIR NR 

50005020 PULLEY NR 

50005022 TOOTHED SHAFT NR 

50005024 SUPPORT NR 

50005026 MOTOR PINION ZB NR 

50005028 CONDUC. PINION ZB NR 

50005030 GUIDE LEFT ZB NR 

50005032 GUIDE RIGHT ZB NR 

50005040 DRIVE SPRING 1,2X11,8X36,6 ZBD NR 

50005042 COMP.S. TWINE GUIDE ZB NR 

50005048 SLIDING BLOCK (NYLON 66) NR 

50005050 HOOK ZB NR 

50005054 SPACER ZB NR 

50005058 LEFT BLADE INOX NR 

50005060 RIGHT BLADE INOX NR 

50005062 GUIDE PLATE ZB NR 

50005064 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" S.142 CLOSED LINKS ISO NR 

50005065 LINK WITH PIN NR 

50005066 PAWL NR 

50005068 COMP.S. BINDING SUPPORT VIR NR 

50005076 BINDER CLOSING COVER VIR NR 

50005080 END RUN HEXAGON ZB NR 

50005082 COMP.S. MOTOR SUPORT ZB NR 

50005088 ELECTRIC MOTOR SLEEVE ZB NR 

50005090 JOINT ZB NR 

50005092 BUSHING NR 

50005094 PRECOMP. FREE WHEEL NR 

50005095 PRECOMP. FREE WHEEL 2007 NR 

50005096 FREE WHEEL PIN ZB NR 

50005098 RULLO SPAGO ZB NR 

50005100 SPACER NR 

50005104 TWINE ROLL ZB NR 

50005108 COMP.S. TWINE PRESSURE LEVER SX ZB NR 

50005110 MOTOR SHAFT ZB NR 

50005112 DRIVEN SHAFT ZB NR 

50005115 COMP.S. BINDING DEVICE VER NR 

50005122 COMP.S. TWINE PRESSURE LEVER RIGHT ZB NR 

50005124 PULLEY NR 

50005126 COMP.S. BINDER DRIVING LERVER ZB NR 

50005130 END RUN PIN ZB NR 

50005174 TWINE BRAKE SUPPORT ZB NR 

50005176 TWINE BRAKE ZB NR 

50005178 SPRING ZB NR 

50005200 COMP.S. TWINE SPOOL CONTAINER VIR NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

50005226 PULLEY NR 

50005230 COMP.S. SPOOL SUPORTING SURFACE VER NR 

50005302 COMP.M. BINDING STARTING ROPE L=4MT NR 

50005412 MOUNTED COMP. MANUAL START TWINE BINDING NR 

50005414R TROLLEY RIGHT 2007 NR 

50005415R TROLLEY LEFT 2007 NR 

50005423 ANTI-EXIT PROFILE ZB NR 

50005425 TWINE DRIVING SMALL WHEEL 2007 NR 

50005426 TWINE MOTOR SMALL WHEEL ZB NR 

50005442 HOOK NR 

50005444 COMP.S. TWINE GUIDE WYE ZB NR 

50005503 COMP.M. NET BINDING RUBBER ROLL NR 

50005511 COMP.S. THRUST ROLL NR 

50005523 COMP.S. SHEAR ZB NR 

50005533 NET BLADE NR 

50005534 BLADE FIXING PLATE NR 

50005542 BINDER MOTOR BASE ZB NR 

50005550 DRAWOMG BUSH NR 

50005557 COMP.S. BLADE BEAT NR 

50005559 NET DEVIATOR NR 

50005563 BLADE BEATING SQUARE TUBE(NYLON 6,6) NR 

50005566 NET BLADE SUPPORT NR 

50005570 REARMING PIN NR 

50005573 SPACER ZB NR 

50005575 COMP.S. NET CUTTING LEVER NR 

50005576 STIRRUP NR 

50005580 CAM TRUT NR 

50005582 CAM SHIM NR 

50005585 COMP.S. OSCILLATING ARM ZB NR 

50005590 COMP.S. CAM SUPPORT ZB NR 

50005598 CAM NR 

50005607 HOOK ZB NR 

50005611 COMP.S. SPIRAL ROLL VER NR 

50005616 ROLL SUPPORT ZB NR 

50005620 THRUST ROLL SUPPORT NR 

50005640 SOLDERED COMP. CAM HUB NR 

50005643 COLDERED COMP. SWINGING ARM NR 

50005648 CAM NR 

50005649 HOOK NR 

50005652 NET BRAKE HOOKING LF NR 

50005653 NET BRAKE HOOJKING RH NR 

50005663 NET SPRING PULLING FULCRUM NR 

50005665 NET BRAKE BAR PIN NR 

50005671 NET BRAKE BAR NR 

50005693 COMP.S. NET BRAKE NR 

50005695 NET BRAKE SPRING ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

50005700R COMP.F. NET BINDING NR 

50005701R MOUNTED COMP. NET BINDING NR 

50005702R COMP.F. NET LEVERS 120 NR 

50005706R COMP.M. NET BINDING MOTOR NR 

50005707 COMP.M. BALE COUNTER MECHANISM NR 

50005720 COMP.S. NET SCRAPER VIR NR 

50005725 NET SCRAPER BLADE VIR NR 

50005726 NET DIVIDER "CORSA" VIR NR 

50005729 NET COMB 2010 NR 

50005730 COMP.S. SHEAR VIR NR 

50005733 INDENTED BLADE CORSA-TUAREG NR 

50005734 SPRING CONNECTING STIRRUP ZB NR 

50005735 SHEAR SPACER ZB NR 

50005736 NET BLADE 2007 NR 

50005738 BLADE CORSA-TUAREG NR 

50005739 BLADE COMBS VIR NR 

50005748 SPRING HOOK FOR ASSISTANCE 125 ZB NR 

50005749 SPRING HOOK FOR ASSISTANCE 155 ZB NR 

50005750 COMP.LEVER FOR NET CUTTING CORSA VIR NR 

50005756 COMP.LEVER FOR NET CUTTING TUAREG ZB NR 

50005760R MOUNTED COMP. ROPE TENSOR TUAREG SETTING NR 

50005766 NET CUTTING REARMING CABLE 120 ZB NR 

50005767 NET CUTTING REARMING CABLE 125 ZB NR 

50005768 NET CUTTING REARMING CABLE 150 ZB NR 

50005772 COMP.LEVER FOR NET CUTTING CORSA ZB NR 

50005777 WASHER D.8-30 S=4 NR 

50005780 COMP.TRASMISSION BELT NET 120 NR 

50005816 ROLL NET CENTERING NR 

50005826 RETURNING NET ROUND BAR ZB NR 

50005828 COMP.S.NET RETURN TUBE ZB NR 

50005866 COMP.S. NET AXLE FULCRUM STIRRUP ZB NR 

50005870 NET AXLE SUPPORT D.70 ZB NR 

50005876 TUBE CONTAINMENT DISC ZB NR 

50005879 PULLEY NR 

50005884 COMP.S. MECHANICAL NET BINDING LEVER VER NR 

50005892 PULLEY NR 

50005894 PULLEY NR 

50005897 SPACER ZB NR 

50006050 LIGHTS STIRRUP RIGHT ZB NR 

50006052 LIGHTS STIRRUP LEFT ZB NR 

50006111R COMP.M. STROKE COUNTER CORSA 150 NR 

50006115R COMP. STROKE COUNTER "CORSA 150" NR 

501.002 FIXING PLATE ZB NR 

501.010 COULTER CONNECTION SPACER ZB NR 

501.021 COMP.S. ATTACCO ASSOLCATORE ZB NR 

501.022 BAR FOR BRACE ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

501.023 COMP.S. ATTACCO ERPICE NR 

501.025 HAROOW JOINT BUSHING ZB NR 

501.029 STIRRUP FOR PLATFORM NR 

501.032 COMBI DISTRIBUTION SHED NR 

501.048 SPACER 8,5-15L.18 ZB NR 

501.064 SPRING PRESSING TUBE 300 NR 

501.072R COMP.F.SOWING TEST HANDLE NR 

501.073 LEVER ZB NR 

50905115 TWINE MOTOR NR 

50905170 TWINE DEVIATOR NR 

50905176 TWINE BROKE SUPPORT 120-150 NR 

50906050 PRECOMP. LIGHT RH NR 

50906052 PRECOMP. LIGHT LF NR 

51000016R MOUNTED COMP. RIGHT COCHLEA NR 

51000017R MOUNTED COMP. LEFT COCHLEA NR 

51000020R COMP.F. PK RIGHT WHEEL NR 

51000021R COMP. F. PK LEFT WHEEL NR 

51000040R COMP.F. PK ROLLER NR 

51000041 COMP.M. SECURITY CHAIN NR 

51000103 DOOR CYLINDER RV01 NR 

51000140 CHAIN  ISO 16 B-2  81  STEPS + COUPLING NR 

51000141 CHAIN  ISO 12 B-1  89   STEPS + COUPLING NR 

51000142 CHAIN  ISO 12 B-1  51  STEPS + COUPLING NR 

51000143 CHAIN  ISO 12 B-1  71 STEPS + COUPLING NR 

51000144 CHAIN  ISO 20 B-1 151  STEPS + COUPLING NR 

51000145 CHAIN  ISO 16 B-1  67  STEPS + COUPLING NR 

51000170 PICK-UP TOOTH SPRING NR 

51000176 COMPRESSION SPRING 8X50X330  ZB NR 

51000190 PICK-UP STRIP NR 

51000191 HYDRAULIC KNIFE RV01 NR 

51000196 STAPLED BELT + BAR NR 

51000202 BUSH PK D.34 NR 

51000361 TOOTH FIXING PLATE NR 

51000400 SOLDERED COMP. WHEEL-HOLDER TUBE PK RIGH NR 

51000401 SOLDERED COMP. WHEEL-HOLDER TUBE PK LEFT NR 

51000630 SLDERED COMP. LONG DRAWBAR HOMOLOGATED NR 

51000694 COMP.S. THREADER SHAFT EJECTOR ZB NR 

51001039R DOOR HOOK NR 

51001224 PROTECTION RING D.50-90 NR 

51001241 PIN D. 18-25 HOLE 12 ZB NR 

51001461 PIN DOOR WITH LUBRIFICATION NR 

51001772 PIN D. 6-12 L=20 ZB NR 

51001782 ARM REDUCER ZB NR 

51001803R COMP. NET MOTOREDUCTION NR 

51001804R COMP. F. MECHAINISM CAM NR 

51001919 CASING DOOR NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

51002114 CONNECTION WIRE ECU-HMI NR 

51002115 POWER CABLE ECU NR 

51002118 LIGHT CONNECTION WIRE NR 

51002124 POWER CABLE FOR TRACTOR NR 

52000156 COMP.S. TUBERS SUPPORT ZB NR 

52000157 COMP.S. P.T.O. SHAFT SUPPORT ZB NR 

52000170 RING ZB NR 

52000171 COMP.S. SUPPORT PR VER NR 

52000177 SPACER ZB NR 

52000260 UPPER END SHAFT NR 

52000262 SPACER ZB NR 

52000264 TORSION SPRING ZBD NR 

52000267 BEARING TRACK NR 

52000269 DOOR SPRING D.36X7X140 ZB NR 

52000434 COMP.S. MOV. ROLLS SHAFT L=1457 NR 

52000436 COMP.S. ROLL MOV. SHAFT L=1440 NR 

52000437 COMP.S. ROLL MOV, SHAFT L=1596 NR 

52000438 COMP.S. ROLL NR 

52000439 COMP.S. ROLL VER NR 

52000466 COMP.S. LEFT WHEEL SUPPORT NR 

52000467 COMP.S. RIGHT WHEEL SUPPORT NR 

52000470R MOUNTED COMP. LEFT WHEEL NR 

52000525 CENTR. GASKET IN VULCOLAN POWER-CUT NR 

52000526 LAT.GASKET IN VULCOLAN POWER-CUT NR 

52000528 COMP.S. LATERAL LEFT ROTOR SCAPER NR 

52000529 COMP.S. LATERAL RIGHT ROTOR SCAPER P.CUT NR 

52000530 COMP.S. CENTRAL ROTOR SCARPER POWER-CUT NR 

52000537 COMP.S. LATERAL RIGHT ROTOR SCRAPER POW. NR 

52000545 COMP.S. CENTRAL ROTOR SCRAPER POWER NR 

52000546 COMP.S. LATERAL LEFT ROTOR SCRAPER POWER NR 

52000718 SHAFT NR 

52000721 COMP.S. SPIRAL TUBE OF NET SLIDING VER NR 

52000728 HAND M6 NR 

52000734 COMP.S. BRAKE LEVER NR 

52000750 WASHER SPEC. 60,5X108X8 ZB NR 

52000902 PINION ASA 100 Z=14 NR 

52000904 SPRING ZB NR 

52000905 KNIFE (POWER-CUT/TUAREG-CUT) NR 

52000906 PLUNGING JACK VE.NERO NR 

52000908 COMP.S. SHAFT & PAWL NR 

52000925 EXTERNAL LOCK ZB NR 

52000927 COMP.S. BALE EJECTOR NR 

52000961 COMP.S. KNIFE SUPP. CROSSPIEE INF. NR 

52000968 COMP.S. CHAIN TIGHTENER NR 

52000997 COMP.S. HINGE HOLDING SHAFT NR 

52002123 COMP.S. CHAIN TIHTENER FOR CHOPPING ROLL NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

52002130 CROWN ASA 100 Z=21 NR 

52002131 CROWN ASA 80 Z=27 NR 

52002134 CROWN ASA 80 Z=23 NR 

52002138 COMP.S. DOUBLE RIM Z=21 / Z=27 NR 

52002140 COMP.S. DOUBLE RIM Z027 NR 

52002146 COMP.S. RIM Z=14 NR 

52002147 COMP.S. RIM Z=42 NR 

52002148 RIM ASA 100 Z=13 NR 

52002149 BUSH NR 

52002151 REDUCER POWER-CUT NR 

52002153 CHAIN TIGHTENER PINION ASA 80 Z=12 NR 

52002155 PINION ASA 80 Z=20 NR 

52002163 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 80 H NR 

52002167 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 100 NR 

52002171 CHAIN TIGHTENER PINION ASA 100 Z=13 NR 

52002172 LIMITER OF COUPLE 500 NM NR 

52002177 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 80 NR 

52002179 COMP.M. CHAIN ASA 80 NR 

52002182R C.M. CATENARIA POWER CUT NR 

52003137 DRIVE SPRING ZBD NR 

52004115 PICK UP CASING RH NR 

52004134 REAR CASING NR 

52004136 PICK UP CASING LF NR 

52006111 MOBILE CHAMBER JACK NR 

52006112 PLUNGING JACK VE.NERO NR 

52006113 SET COMPLETE LUBRICATION INSTALLATION NR 

52006117 CONNECTOR NR 

52006123 DIVIDER NR 

52006124 PROPOTIONER NR 

52006125 BRUSCH NR 

52006126 ADAPTOR NR 

52006128 TERMINAL AT 90° NR 

52006133 EXTENSION NR 

52006134 CONNECTOR F.10X1 (=08543009) NR 

52006136 PLUG NR 

52006141 RUBBER TUBE EXTRA FLEX D.6 L=300 NR 

52008110 LONG TEET ZBD NR 

52008122 SHORT THOOTZBD NR 

52008210 COMP.S.POWER-CUT CUTTING FEEDER NR 

52008211 FEEDER BLADE NR 

52008218 LABYRINTH SEAL DISC NR 

52008229 COMP. NYLON BUSHING + RING ZB NR 

52008235 COMP. S.ROLLS MOV. SHAFT NR 

52008242 COMP.S. PICK-UP FRAME 2000 NR 

52008250 COMP.S. POWER CUTTING FEEDER NR 

52008252 COMP.S. ROLLS MOV. SHAFT L=1400 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

53000053 COMP.S. FOOT SUPPORT VIR NR 

53000438 BEARING ENTRANCE PLATE NR 

53000510 SOLDERED COMP. RIGHT HINGE NR 

53000511 SOLDERED COMP. LEFT  HINGE NR 

53000516 SELFLUB. TAPE 316X26X1 MR1 NR 

53000571 COMP.S. PK SECURITY VIR NR 

53000920 SOLDERED COMP. FRONT BODY 155 NR 

53000930 COMP.S. REAR DOOR 155 NR 

53000982 COMP.S. LEVER ZB NR 

53000991 AUGER DIVIDER BLOCKING NR 

53000992 RUBBER DIVIDER FOR AUGER NR 

53001010 COMP.S. TUAREG-CUT INF. CARCASS NR 

53001082 SOLDERED COMP. RIGHT SIDE PLATE 2.25 NR 

53001083 SOLDERED COMP. LEFT SIDE PLATE 2.25 NR 

53001246 CANVANS FULCRO NR 

53001248 PICK-UP AUGER CANVAS 2,25 NR 

53001260 KNIFE (TUAREG-CUT 2008) VEN NR 

53001280 COMP.S. ANTI-CLOGGING LEVER VER NR 

53001285 COMP.TRANSMISSION SHAFT NR 

53001510 COMP.S. REAR NR 

53001520 COMP.S. FRONT KNIFES MECHANISM NR 

53001530 COMP.S. CUT FEEDER SCRAPER VER NR 

53001531 COMP.S. FEEDER SCRAPER VIR NR 

53001550 PIN ZB NR 

53001552 SPRING SUPPORT NR 

53001554 SHAFT ZB NR 

53001556 SHAFT ZBD NR 

53001558 SHAFT ZB NR 

53001602 COMP.S. RAKE VER NR 

53001671 RAISED RAKE COMPOUND 200 VIR NR 

53001732 SOLDERED COMP. RAISED CROP GUARD NR 

53001735 HOOK CHAINE  CROP GUARD ZB NR 

53001900 COMP.M. LARGE PICK-UP (2,25) 125/155 NR 

53001920 COMP.M. PICK-UP MEDIO 125/155 NR 

53002006 PROTECTION ARC ZB NR 

53002010 COMP.S. ROLL TUAREG-CUT VIR NR 

53002014 COMP.S. TUAREG-CUT FEEDER VER NR 

53002016 COMP.S. TUAREG FEEDER VIR NR 

53002017 ROTOR BLADE NR 

53002018 COMPENSATION RING ZB NR 

53002050 TUAREG ROLL SUPPOORT LF ZB CL NR 

53002052 SUPPORT ROLL TUAREG DX ZB NR 

53002058 TUAREG FEEDER SUPORT RH ZB CL NR 

53002060 FEEDER SUPORT  ZB NR 

53002074 COMP.S. COMPREX ARCH RH ZB NR 

53002075 COMP.S. COMPREX ARCH LF ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

53002090 COMP.S. ROLL TUAREG-CUT VIR NR 

53002092 SPACER ZB NR 

53002094 LEFT LOWER ROLLER HUB FOR TUAREG NR 

53002096 SUPPORT ROLL TUAREG INF. SX CL NR 

53002220 SPACER ZB NR 

53002221 FEEDER FIXED END TUAREG ZB NR 

53002302 COMP.M. TUAREG-CUT CHAIN 125 NR 

53002307 COMP.M. "TUAREG 125" CHAIN VIG NR 

53002500 COMP.M. REDUCER TUAREG NR 

53002520 COMP.S. PINION Z=27 ZB NR 

53002530 COMP.S. PINION Z=21 Z=27 VIR NR 

53002540 COMP.S. PINION Z=21Z=14 ZB NR 

53002542 COMP.S. PINION Z=14 ZB NR 

53002550 COMP.S. PINION Z=20 ZB NR 

53002551 PINION Z=19 ZB NR 

53002560 COMP.S. PINION Z=26 ZB NR 

53002561 SOLDERED COMP. PINION Z=35 Z = 17 NR 

53002562 THRUST BEARING NYLON 85X100X1 NR 

53002564 DRAGGING BUSHING NR 

53002566 SECURITY BUSH NR 

53002567 TUAREG SECURITY SCREW NE NR 

53002570 RIM Z=34 ZB NR 

53002578 RING NUT ZB NR 

53002592 SHAFT NR 

53002593 HAFT PK 2.25 NR 

53002594 CAM NR 

53002600R COMP.M. FREE WHEEL NR 

53002601R MOUNTED COMP. FREE WHEEL PK 2,25 NR 

53002602 CRIC+TT+ZBD NR 

53002604 FREE WHEEL BUSH NR 

53002606 FREE WHEEL PINION ZB NR 

53002608 FREE WHEEL PIN NR 

53002610 CLUTCH CROWN Z=26 NR 

53002618 SPRING 38X7X200 ZB NR 

53002620 COMP.S. TIGHTENER 25 ZB NR 

53002628 TIGHTENER STIRRUP ZB NR 

53002630 PINION Z=12 ZB NR 

53002632 THREAD RING D=1 NR 

53002634 FLAT SPRING NR 

53002636 PINION 22 Z=11 ZB NR 

53002640 COMP.S. TIGHTENER 21 ZB NR 

53002650 PINION 25 Z=10 NR 

53002660 COMP.S. PINION Z=23 VIR NR 

53002670 SOLDERED COMP. TENSOR 20 NR 

53002680 PINION Z=11 NR 

53002800 CHAIN ASA 60 45 LINKS + JOINT NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

53002802 CHAIN ASA 80H 71 LINKS+JOINT NR 

53002804 CHAIN ASA 80H 133 LINKS + JOINT NR 

53002805 CHAIN ASA 80H 135 LINKS +JOINT NR 

53002806 CHAIN ASA 100 91 LINKS + JOINT NR 

53002807 CHAIN ASA 100 95 LINKS + JOINT NR 

53002808 CHAIN ASA 100 31 LINKS + JOINT NR 

53002810 CHAIN ASA 80 H 151 LINKS + JOINT NR 

53002811 CHAIN ASA 80 H 153 LINKS + JOINT NR 

53003010 CYLINDER L=564 NR 

53003021 CYLINDER L=722 VEN NR 

53003074 HOOK GUIDE RIGHT  VER NR 

53003075 HOOK GUIDE LEFT VER NR 

53003076 HOOK GUIDE RH (155) NR 

53003077 HOOK GUIDE LF (155) NR 

53003108 DRIVE SPRING (8X50X330)ZBD NR 

53003130 PIN ZB NR 

53003154 PICK-UP SECURITY ZB NR 

53003202R COMP. INDICATING ARROW 155 NR 

53003510 CUT DRIVING CYLINDER NR 

53003632 FLEXPIPE R1AT LEFT CYLINDER NR 

53003636 FLEXPIPE R1 AT CYLINDER CUT LEFT NR 

53003638 FLEXPIPE 3/16 RIAT L=2200 FD 1/4+FD1/4 NR 

53003920R COMP.M. AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION NR 

53004100 COMP.FRONT DOOR 125/155 VER NR 

53004110 HIGH REAR CASE 125 VER NR 

53004112 LOW REAR CASE 125 VER NR 

53004140 COMP.S. PICK UP CASING RH 125/155 NR 

53004162 GASP SPRING NR 

53004280 COMP. FRONT 155 VEG NR 

53004310 HIGH REAR CASE 155 NR 

53004312 LOW REAR CASE 155 NR 

53004320 COMP.S. FRAME CASE LEFT DOOR VIR NR 

53004334 SOLDERED COMP. FIXING PIVOT COVER (2,25) NR 

53004350 COMP.S. PICK UP CASING LF NR 

53004359 SOLDERED COMP. CASE LEFT REAR BODY - L NR 

53004364 COMP.S. FRAME CASE LEFT VIR NR 

53005010 RESET CABLE L=705 ZB NR 

53005012 RESET CABLE L=860 ZB NR 

53005174 SUPPORT TWINE BRAKE ZB NR 

53005575 COMP.S. NET CUTTING LEVER 125 NR 

53005585 COMP.S. NET CUTTING LEVER 155 NR 

53005840 COMP.S. NET COUNTERBORE NR 

53006103 CYLINDER PICK-UP NR 

53006111R COMP. COUNTING BALE TUAREG 155 NR 

53006910 BATTERY FEEDING CABLE NR 

53006911 WIRING "CORSA - TUAREG" NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

53006912 MONITOR M100 NR 

53006913 WIRING FOR M200 NR 

54000156 DRAW BAR FLANGE DE.155 Z=72 NR 

54000164 TOW BAR FLANGE DE.89 Z=36 NR 

54000174 CYLINDER FULCRUM LEFT NR 

54000302 BALE COMPRESSION PLATE RIGHT ZB NR 

54000304 BALE COMPRESSION PLATE LEFT ZB NR 

54000428 MANE EJECTOR PLATE NR 

54000432 ANTI-THRUST CROSSBAR NR 

54000440 HINGE NYLON BUSHING NR 

54000456 COMP.S. REAR SEPARATING CASE VEN. NR 

54000534 CYLINDER FULCRUM RIGHT NR 

54000542 SIDE REINFORCEMENT BROADSIDE NR 

54000560R M. COMP. FRONT SCRAPER WITH SEPARATE ROL NR 

54000990 COMP.S. ROTORY FEEDER FORK 2008 NR 

54001000 COMP.S. ROTOR FORK (VARIA) NR 

54001008 ROTORY FEEDER PROTECTION NR 

54001009 FORK CONNECTING ROD ZB NR 

54001014 SHAFT AXLE COMB-FEEDER NR 

54001020 CONNECTING ROD VER NR 

54001022 FORK SPLINED CONNECTION ROD ZB NR 

54001061 COMP.S. LEFT WHEEL SUPPORT NR 

54001066 COMP.S. RIGHT WHEEL SUPPORT NR 

54001079 PICK-UP WHEEL VARIANT NR 

54001091 FEEDER SHAFT NR 

54001098 COCLEA SCROPER NR 

54001108 ROTOR SECURITY DEVICE NR 

54001112 SECURITY DEVICE OF FEEDER NR 

54001114 FEEDER SECUTITY BUSH NR 

54001200 LONG TOOH NR 

54001202 SHORT TOOTH NR 

54001208 COMP.S.RAKE VER NR 

54001220 FORK PIN NR 

54001226 FEEDER FORK SPACER NR 

54001228 SPRING PICK-UP ZB NR 

54001240 AUGER CANVAS FIZING PLATE NR 

54001244 AUGER CANVAS NR 

54001246 SCREW TCEI M10X65 12.9 (UNI 5931)DA CROM NR 

54001248 FEEDER BUSHING SHAFT NR 

54001250 COMP.S. FEEDER VER NR 

54001258 FEEDER JOINT SHAFT NR 

54001921R COMP.M. RAKE MUSTANG 200 NR 

54002128 ROLL TUBE D=90 NR 

54002130 ROLL SHAFT D=90 NR 

54002131 BEARING PROTECTION ZB NR 

54002149 COMP. PINION NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

54002150 COMP.S. PINION NR 

54002161 COMP.PINION Z=13- Z=33 NR 

54002163 COMP. PINION Z=22 ZB NR 

54002164 COMP-èOMOPM Z=24 Z=36 NR 

54002167 COMP. PINION Z=36 ZB NR 

54002171 COMP.PINION Z=17 Z=17 ZB NR 

54002182R MOUNTED COMP. ROLL D=90 NR 

54002192 FIXING PLATE NR 

54002198 COMP.S. PINION SCAN. Z=20 Z=25 ZB NR 

54002233 SLIDING BLOCK (NYLON G66) NR 

54002236 SMALL WHEEL CHAIN TIGHTENER PLATE ZB NR 

54002238 CYLINDRIC SLIDING BLOCK (NYLON G66) NR 

54002239 SUPPORT SLIDING BLOCK ZB NR 

54002241 PINION Z=15 3/4" X 7/16" NR 

54002243 TIGHTENER PINION ZB NR 

54002272 COMP.S. TIGHTENER ZB NR 

54002274 TIGHTENER PIN NR 

54002278 TIGHTENER PULLING PLATE ZB NR 

54002282 SPRING PER CRICCO ZB NR 

54002292 CHAIN ASA 60HE-LINKS N.195+L.J. NR 

54002294 CHAIN ASA 60H-LINKS N.103+1 L.J. NR 

54002296 CHAIN ASA 60 HE -LINKS N.41 + 1M.G. NR 

54002298 CHAIN 1"-ISO-16B1(147)KUBJS57+1L.J. NR 

54002300 CHAIN 1"-ISO-16B1 (147) LINKS 39+1 M.G. NR 

54002308 COMP.S. CRIC THREADED BAR ZB NR 

54002310 COMP.S. ROLL D=150 NR 

54002330 COMP.S. ROLL D=140 NR 

54002340 COMP.COVERED ROLL NR 

54002350 COMP.S. RULLO POSTERIORE D=140 NR 

54002360 COMP.S. ROLL D=273 VER NR 

54002378 SCREW TTQST M12X.30 SPECIAL ZG NR 

54002382 COMP.S. PINION Z=21 Z=13 NR 

54002392 COMP.S. PINION Z=21-Z=13 ZB NR 

54002434 ROLL TUBE D=60 NR 

54002436 ROLL SHAFT D=60 NR 

54002441 ROLL SHAFT D=90 NR 

54002443 ROLL PROTECTION D=90 ZB NR 

54002461 COMP.S. REAR ROLL VIR NR 

54002464 REAR ROLL SHAFT NR 

54002465 REAR ROLL PROTECTION ZB NR 

54002534 ROLL CHAIN 16B-1 41 LINKS+JOINT NR 

54003130 PIN ZB NR 

54003132 DOOR HOOK SPRING ZB NR 

54003134 MAIN TENSOR PISTON PIVOT NR 

54003136 DOOR PISTON PIVOT NR 

54003140 COMP.S. HANDLE ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

54003151 HYDRAULIC BLOCKAGE "VARIA" NR 

54003153 HYDRAULIC BRACKET SYSTEM NR 

54003161 HYDRAULIC BLOCKAGE "MUSTANG" NR 

54003177 PIPE RSO 31 TN-3614 L=430 NR 

54003182 TUBE SAE 100 R7 3/16" L=2860 NR 

54003183 PIPE SAE 100 R7 3/16" L=2550 NR 

54003190 FLEXPIPE R2AT 3/8" L=290 (POWER) NR 

54003195 FLEXPIPE R2AT 3/8" L=290 (ARM C1) NR 

54003196 FLEXPIPE R2AT 3/8" L=290 (ARM D) NR 

54003197 FLEXPIPE R2AT 3/8" L=290 (ARM E) NR 

54003198 FLEXPIPE R2AT 3/8" L=290 (ARM C2) NR 

54003200 BLOCK HARNDESS BALE NR 

54003301 PIPE R7/16" FD 1/4 "+F90 1/4" L=3200 NR 

54003303 PIPE R2T 1/4" FD+F90° L=2300 NR 

54003912 KIT LUBRIFICAZIONE AUT. ILC NR 

54004177 UPPER DOOR CASE NR 

54004180 COMP.S. REAR CASING LF NR 

54004214 COMP.S. REAR INF. CASE VIR NR 

54004270 COMP.S. BAND RH NR 

54004271 COMP.S. BAND LF NR 

54004320 RIGHT DOOR (ABS) NR 

54004321 LEFT DOOR (ABS) NR 

54004324 RIGHT SIDE (ABS) NR 

54004325 LEFT RIGHT (ABS9 NR 

54004328 LIGHTS REAR TEMPLATE RIGHT NR 

54004329 LIGHTS REAR TEMPLATE LEFT NR 

54004332 REAR PROFILE RH (ABS) NR 

54004333 REAR PROFILE LF (ABS) NR 

54004335 LEFT FRONT PROFILE NR 

54004336 RIGHT FRONT PROFILE NR 

54004338 FRONT NET DOOR NR 

54004350 COMP.S. DOOR FRAME RH NR 

54004385 COMP.S. NET CONTAINER SIDE RH NR 

54005180 TWINE GUIDING BUSHING N+ZB NR 

54005196 TIGHTENING CLAMP WIRE NR 

54005198 PULLEY HOOKING ZB NR 

54005215 FIXED BLADE NR 

54005216 TWINE CUTTING BLADE NR 

54005221 TWINE CUTTING BLADE NR 

54005222 TWINE CUTTING BLADE PLATE ZB NR 

54005259 COMP.S. CUTTING BAR ZB NR 

54005287 LINEAR ACTUATOR WARNER LA10 12V L=150 NR 

54005289 LINEAR ACTUATOR WARNER LA10 12V L=200 NR 

54005322 BINDING SENSOR STIRRUP ZB NR 

54005636 COMP.S. NET AXLE NR 

54005736 NET CUTTING END BLAED RH NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

54005738 NET CUTTING END BLAED LF NR 

54005754 NET CUTTING RELEASE EZTERNAL STIRRUP NR 

54005774 SPRING ZB NR 

54005794 COMP.S. SPIRAL ROLL OF NET SUPPORT VER NR 

54005808 COMP.S. NET INSERTION SPIR. ROLL VE NR 

54005816 COMP.S. NET PRESS NR 

54005826 PLASTIC CANVAS NET BINDING PROTECTION NR 

54005858 NET ACTUATOR STEM PIN ZB NR 

54005972 ANTI-RETURN NR 

54005976 BLADE MUSTANG NR 

54005987 NET BINDING CANVAS NR 

54006101 CYLINDER L=830 VE.NERO NR 

54006102 CYLINDER L=452 VE.NERO NR 

54006103 PICK-UP CYLINDER VE.NERO NR 

54006206 ROLLER SENSOR STIRRUP ZB NR 

54006207 ROLL ROTATION SIGNALLER NR 

54006260 COMP.S. NET SENSORS CHECK ZB NR 

54006263 NET BINDING SENSORS STIRRUP ZB NR 

54006290 BINDER SENSORS CHECKING BLOCK NR 

54006296 MAGNET PROTECTION NR 

54006918 LIGHTS LINE WIRING (SET VARIA9 NR 

54008110 COMP.S. MAIN TIGHTENER VER NR 

54008128 COMP.S. FRONT BELT  SEPARATOR NR 

54008140 SCREW TRUNK FOR SPRING ZB NR 

54008142 BELTS SPRING ZB NR 

54008144R COMP.M. BELSTS  SPRING NR 

54008152 SPRING SLIDING BUSH NR 

54008164 TIGHTENER ARM ROLLS SCREW NR 

54008222 ROLLER NR 

54008240 UPSETTING SPRING NR 

54009010 BEARING SUPPORT NR 

54009020 BEARING SUPPORT NR 

54009025 BEARING SUPPORT ZB NR 

550.050 SENSOR FOR FASCIAMATIC NR 

61001000 COMP.S. TELAIO 3100 VIR NR 

61001014 SEMI-AXLE SX NR 

61001050 COMP.S. TOWING BAR F.3100 (OCCHIONE) VER NR 

61001060 COMP.S. FILM-STRECHER SUPP. VER NR 

61001061 PRIMARY STIRRUP NR 

61001065 COMP.S. FILM-STRECHER SUPP. VER NR 

61001076 COMP.S. FOOT WITH HOLDER VER NR 

61001080 COMP.S. CRADLE CYL. PIN ZB NR 

61001090 COMP.S. FORK PIN EXT ZB NR 

61001140 COMP. S. TELAIO 1800/2100 VIR NR 

61001175 CONNECTION PLATE 900 (OPT) NR 

61001177 STIRRUP FOOT F 2100 P VIR. NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

61001201 MOUNTED COMP. AXLE 2100 NR 

61001202 U-BOLT ZB NR 

61001250R COMP. THREE POINT KINKAGE NR 

61001252R MOUNTED COMP. FOOT F.2100T NR 

61001262 COMP.S. SUPERIOR HOOKING ELEMENT VIR NR 

61001263 HOOKING STIRRUP LF VER NR 

61001264 HOOKING STIRRUP RH VER NR 

61001265 REAR SUPPORT NR 

61001271 COMP.S. THREE POINT LINKAGE VER NR 

61001311 COMP.S. FORK SUPPORT 2100 VIR NR 

61001335 COMP.S. CRADLE SHORT PIN ZB NR 

61001340 COMP.S. FORK 2100 VER NR 

61001401 COMP.M. FILM. STRETCHER NR 

61001402R MOUNTED COMP. FILM STRETCHER F1800/2100 PZ 

61001410R COMP.M. RLL SUPPORTS NR 

61001411 SOLDERED COMP. ROLLS SUPPORT NR 

61001417 WASHER M10 10,2X25X4 ZB NR 

61001419 BLOCKING WHEEL ZB NR 

61001423 FILM-STRECHER GEARS CASE NR 

61001424 COMPRESSION SPRING (2X25X130) ZB NR 

61001425 DRIVING SPRING (0.08X8.8X80) ZB NR 

61001427 FILMSTRETCHER LIFTING CONNECTING ROD ZB NR 

61001428 PIN DI=8,2 DE=16X24 ZB NR 

61001431 PIN FOR BUSH NR 

61001433 PIN FOR SUPERIOR PLUG NR 

61001435 PLUG FOR SPRING ZB NR 

61001437 SPOOL ADAPTER H=500 NR 

61001438 ROUND BAR D010 FILM DRIVING ZB NR 

61001439 FILM STRETCHER CABLE l=1100 MM. NR 

61001440 REEL SUPPORT PLUG NR 

61001454R M. COMP. CONTRO, DEVICE SUPPORT 1800 NR 

61001456 CONTROL DEVICE SUPPORT NR 

61001457 CONTROL DEVICE SUPPORT LABELS NR 

61001458 TIE-ROD M6X150 ZB NR 

61001466 RUBBER PLUG D59 NR 

61001471 COMP.S. FILM STRETCHER VIR NR 

61001472 S. COMP. FILM STRETCHER SUPPORT F3100 NR 

61001530 ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTOR PLATE F2100 ZB NR 

61001531 CAPACITY REG. STIRRUP CON EV F2100 ZB NR 

61001540 VALVE REG. PORT. CON EV*GRANO+VR NR 

61001541 VALEVE REG. PORT. CON EV+GRANO+VR S. NR 

61002111 THRUST BEARING OPERATION PINION M=5 Z=15 NR 

61002113 PINION Z=38 ZB NR 

61002114 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 110 LINKS (L=1746) NR 

61002116 PINION Z=12 ZB NR 

61002117 COMP.S. CENTRAL SHAFT ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

61002118 COMP.M. CHAIN TRASM. 5/8"X3/8" 108 P. NR 

61002119 PINION Z=18 ZB NR 

61002120 PINION Z=24 ZB NR 

61002123 BUSH CENTRAL SHAFT NR 

61002163 COMP.S. CASING DT NR 

61003111 SIDE FORK LIFT. CYLINDER VEN NR 

61003112 CRADLE LIFT. CYLINDER VEN NR 

61003115 FLEXPIPE 3/8" CYL.FORK - DISTRIB. L=2290 NR 

61003116 FLEXPIPE 3/8" CYL./FROK-DISTRIB. L=2110 NR 

61003117 FLEXPIPE 3/8" MOT.-DISTR. L=2200 NR 

61003120 FLEXPIPE 3/8" JOINT-DISTR.L=2200 NR 

61003121 NIPPLE 3/8" CAL.D.1,5 NR 

61003122 SINGLE BODY DISTRIBUTOR DA 3/8" 3 U NR 

61003123 CONTROL SET DISTRIBUTOR L=3000 NR 

61003125 CONTROL DEVICE SUPPORT NR 

61003128 SPECIAL CONNECTOR ZB NR 

61003130 VALVE SAW HY. VAF 08 (30-70 BAR) NR 

61003132 CABLE L=3000 NR 

61003133 SINGLE LEVER WITH SECUR. BLOCKING NR 

61003134 CABLE L=4500 NR 

61003136 CABLE L=3500 NR 

61003138 CONTROL SET DISTRIBUTOR L=3500 NR 

61003139 VALVE VE/B38/NA/TCW/SR 0,8 WITH BT/CS NR 

61003144 VALVE SAW HY. VAF 08-D 90 BAR NR 

61003145 ELECTRO-MAGNET FOR DISTRIBUTOR ML/3 NR 

61003146R MOUNTED COMP. HYDRAULIC SYSTEM 1800 NR 

61003152 CYLINDER SOLL. CULLA 2100 VEN NR 

61003156 FLEXPIPE 3/8" CYL.FORK - DISTRIB. NR 

61003157 FLEXPIPE 3/8" CYL.RISING.DISTRIB. NR 

61003158 FLEXPIPE 3/8" MOTORE - DISTRIB. NR 

61003182 PIPE 3/8" OCCHIOLO-DRITTO L=460 NR 

61003183 PIPE 3/8" DIRITTO-CURVA L=430 NR 

61003184 PIPE 3/8" OCCHIOLO-DIRITTO M1/2" L=2200 NR 

61004127 MASTER ROD NR 

61004129 IDLE SHAFT ZB NR 

61004141 CRADLE STOPPAGE PLATE ZB NR 

61004143 COOMP.S. COMPLEMENTARY LEVERAGE ZB NR 

61004150 COMP.M. CONTAINMENT ROLL NR 

61004166 BELT SPACER (PA 6 WHITE) NR 

61004167 BELT PVC BLACK EP 300 -0.5+1.0 STR NR 

61004168 COA VER NR 

61004169 COMP.S. ROLL. SUPPORT ZB NR 

61004176 COVER NR 

61004179 PLATE OF SELF-CENTERING ZB NR 

61004181 COMP.S. THRUST BEARING NR 

61004191 BLOCKING PLATE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

61004192 TURNED SUPPORT ZB NR 

61004195 SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER (PVC) NR 

61004196 COMP.S. PLIERS CLUTCH LVER VER NR 

61004197 COMP.S. SUPPORT ROWL ZB NR 

61004204 COMP.S. RETURNING CONN. ROS ZB NR 

61004205 IDLE BUSCH ZB NR 

61004206 BAR M12 ZB NR 

61004207 TRANSM.CASE. LAT."3100" NR 

61004208 CRADLE CASE NR 

61004213 THRUST BEARING (Z=67 M=5) NR 

61004258 SUPPORT WASHER ZB NR 

61004259 BIG WASCHER ZB NR 

61004265 COMP.S. CUTT. MECHAN. CLUTCH L 1800/2100 NR 

61004281 COMP.S. CAM ZB NR 

61004283 CAM DRIVING CONN. ROD ZB NR 

61004284 CAM DRIVING RETURN ZB NR 

61004285 PIN D=16-30 S=8 ZB NR 

61004286 BAR M10 DRIVING ZB NR 

61004310 COMP.SL ROLL FOR CRADLE VIR NR 

61005096 U-BOLT M8 ZB NR 

61005118 RECEIVER+REMOTE CONTROL RDS NR 

61005134 AUTO CONTROLLER MONITOR NR 

61005140 EXTENSION MONITOR WRAPPER NR 

61005150 ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTOR 3-8" WAYS NR 

61005151 CLOSED CENTRAL PLUG NR 

61006113 COMP.S. PLIERS DRIVE FIXES ZB NR 

61006117 CUTTING MECHAN. SPRING RIGHT ZBD NR 

61006118 CUTTING MECHAN. SPRING LEFT ZBD NR 

61006119 COMP.S. BLADE GUIDE ZB NR 

61006121 COMP.S. PLIERS FIXING PROFILE NR 

61006122 CUTTING MECHANISM PIN ZB NR 

61006126 LEVER SHAFT BUSCH ZB NR 

61006127 COUPLING CLAMP PLATE NR 

61006128 COMP.S. RUBBER SUPPORT BOX EST. ZB NR 

61006129 COMP.S. RUBBER SUPPORT BOX EST. ZB NR 

61006130 COMP.S. CUTTING MECH. SUPP. VER. NR 

61006136 HOOK PLATE NR 

61006139 SHEET SUPPORT ZB NR 

61006150R COMP.S. PLIERS CONTROL NR 

61006151 COMP.M.RESET CABLE NR 

61006152 SPACER ZB NR 

61006164 COMP.M. CUTTING MECH. OPERATING ROPE NR 

61006178 PLUG NR 

61006180 SPRING C. D. 16X2X158 ZBD NR 

61006186 COMP.M. PLIERS DRIVING ROPE ZB NR 

61006210 PRE-COMP. OF CUTTING MECH.(2005)V.BLACK NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

61006220 COMP.S. PLIERS SUPPORT NR 

61006226 COMP.S. PLIERS DRIVE ZB NR 

61006230 COMP.S. EXTERNAL BOX ZB NR 

61006231 COMP.S. INTERNAL BOX ZB NR 

61006240 BOX FOR RUBBER ZB NR 

61006241 SPRINGS FIXING DISC NR 

61006242 SLIDING BLADE SUPPORT ZB NR 

61006243 LIFTING BAR NR 

61006244 FIXING PROFILE ZB NR 

61006245 CUTTING MECHANISM CONVEYOR ZB NR 

61006246 RUBBER FOR CUTTING MECHANISM (2006) NR 

61006251 PIN D=16 L=158 NR 

61006252 PIN D=10-14 ZB NR 

61006253 RUBBER SLIDING PIN NR 

61006255 OPERATION BAR M8 NR 

61006256 FILM RUNNING DISC NR 

61006257 RUBBER WASHER NR 

61006258 BLADE L=180 NR 

61006260 COMP.S. EXTERNAL BOX ZB NR 

61006261 COMP.S. INTERNAL BOX ZB NR 

61006300R COMP.M. AUTOMATIC REARMENT NR 

61006310 COMP.S. REARMENTE SUPPORT ZB NR 

61006315 MAIN REARMAMENT STIRRUP ZB NR 

61006316 REARMAMENT AUXILIARY STIRRUP ZB NR 

61006317 PIN D=25 ZB NR 

61006318 BUSH D=6-10 ZB NR 

61006319 BUSH D=10-16 ZB NR 

61006340 MOUNTED COMP. BWC CONTROL NR 

61006342 WIRING BWC NR 

61006351 WIRING BOX M600 NR 

61006352 CONNECTOR M12 ANG. L=5000 NR 

61006353 EMERGENCY BUTTON CABLE L=2000 NR 

61006354   NR 

61007127 SECURITY PIN ZB NR 

61007130 COMP.S. CYLINDER CONNECTING PIN ZB NR 

61007142 SOLDERED COMP. ADJUSTABLE FORK NR 

61007172 COMP.S. MOBILE FORK VIR NR 

61007180 COMP.S. LOCK PIN NR 

61008018 COMP.S. VERTICAL TIPP. SUP. FRAME VER NR 

61008033 VERTICAL TIPPING SET SPRING SBD NR 

61008034 SECURITY PIN ZB NR 

61008036 ROLL SHAFT NR 

61008046 COMP.S. AIR SUPPORT VER NR 

61008080 COMP.M. CONVEYOR F3100 NR 

61008089 RUBBER CONVEYOR NR 

61008100 COMP.S.SUPPORT SPRING ZB NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

61008102 COMP.S. FRAME SUPPORT BASCULA VER NR 

61008109 FIXING BRACKETS NR 

62000123 U-BOLT M12 (A) ZB NR 

62002070 COMP.S. PIN D.20 L=102 ZB NR 

62002081 PIN D.40 L=186 WITH HOLE ZB NR 

62002090 RUBBER CONVEYOR F5100 NR 

62002091 CONVEYOR BUSHING NR 

62002303 COMP.S. STRUT VIR NR 

62002350 COMP.S. REAR ELEVATION RH VIR NR 

62003013R COMP.F. FREE WHEEL NR 

62003014R COMP.F. PLIERS F 1600 NR 

62003015R MOUNTED COMP. CONTAINMENT ROLL NR 

62003050 CLOSING CYLINDER F 1600 VEN NR 

62003051 CUTTING MECHAN. CYLINDER F1600 VEN NR 

62003052 MOTOR HR400 D C32 M09 VEN NR 

62003053 CYLINDER CHIUSURA RULLI CON VALVE VEN NR 

62003054 WASCHERS SET FOR 62003052 NR 

62003055 CAPACITY REGULATION VALVE NR 

62003056 CAPACITY REG. VALVE VPR/3/ET 38 VSB NR 

62003060 COMP. S. PIN D.16 L=204 ZB NR 

62003062 PIN D.16 L=218 NR 

62003067 FREE WHEEL TOOTH ZB NR 

62003072 LOWER ROLL STIRRUP RH VIR NR 

62003073 LOWER ROLL STIRRUP LF VIR NR 

62003078 RUBBER PIPE FOR CUTTING MECHANISM NR 

62003079 WOOD BLADE 32" NR 

62003082 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 227 LINKS+JOINT L=3619 NR 

62003083 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 67 LINKS+JOINT L=1080 NR 

62003084 CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 47 LINKS + JOINT L=762 NR 

62003085 PINION Z29 5/8" X 3/8" DIN 8187 ZB NR 

62003096 SECURITY TUBE NR 

62003110 INSIDE BEARING RING NR 

62003113 COMP.S. SHORT   RIBBED ROLL VIR NR 

62003115 M. COMP. CONTAINMENT ROLL D.160 L=232 NR 

62003118 PIN D. 25 L=238 ZB NR 

62003170 SOLDERED COMP. ARM TONGS NR 

62003180 PROTECTION TONGS NR 

62003287 SENSORS BRACKET INSIDE TONGS NR 

62003300 COMP.S. TURNING ARM VIR NR 

62003330 ALIMENTATION TUBE NR 

62003331 ROLLS CLOSING TUBE NR 

62003332 PLIERS TUBE NR 

62003333 ROTATION TUBE 1 NR 

62003334 ROTATION TUBE 2 NR 

62003336 ROTATION TUBE 4 NR 

62003338 MOTOR TUBE 1 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

62003339 MOTOR TUBE 2 NR 

62003340 ROTATION TUBE 3 NR 

62003341 DISCHARGE ROTATION TUBE NR 

62003342 ANTI-CAVITATION ROTATION TUBE NR 

62003343 BRAKE TUBE NR 

62003344 DRAINING TUBE NR 

62003346 TUBE 3/8" L=460  FD1/4" FD1/4" NR 

62003347 TUBE 3/8" L=460  FC90°1/4" FD1/4" NR 

62003360 COMP.S. SUPERIOR PLUG SUPPORT ZB NR 

62003370 SUPERIOR STIRRUP BLOCKING ZB NR 

62003372 BLOCKING PIN PLATE ZB NR 

62003373 SUPER.PLUG BLOCKING PIN ZB NR 

62003380 COMP.S. REEL SUPPORT F 1600 VIR NR 

62004126 REDUCT PLATE VIR NR 

62004127 ROTATION CONTROL SHAFT NR 

62004134 COMP.S. HOOK ZB NR 

62004160 BUSHING DE. 40 DI,25 L=80 NR 

62004161 TUBULAR 60X30X3 NR 

62004169 GAS SPRING NR 

62004172 UPPER PIVOT FOR BUFFER NR 

62004181 COMP.S. FIXING COLLAR NR 

62004196 ROLL COVERING D.60 10 BAR PARKER NR 

62004197 CYLINDRIC TOOTHED WHEEL Z.30 M2 NR 

62004198 CULINDRIC TOOTHED WHEEL Z.45 M2 NR 

62004204 FINAL SHAFT ROLLER NR 

62004212 CHAIN CASING NR 

62004219 COMP.S. INF. ARM LF VIR NR 

62004220 COMP.S. INF. ARM RH VIR NR 

62004221 CHAIN CASING RH NR 

62004225 CHAIN 5/8" X3/8" 37 LINKS+JOINT L=603 NR 

62004226 PINION Z=14 NR 

62004228 PINION Z=25 NR 

62004250 COMP.M. CONTAINMENT ROLL D.145 H.160 NR 

62004256 ROLLS CLOSING CYLINDER 1200 VEN NR 

62004257 PLIERS CYLINDER 1200VEN NR 

62004261 COMP.S. TRANSLATION ROLL VIR NR 

62004270 CHECK HOLDER ZB NR 

62004275 SPRING ZB NR 

62004286 HANDLE NR 

62004287 THREADED BAR M24 NR 

62004288 COMP.S. THREADED BAR HOLDER NR 

62004301 BLADE COVER NR 

62004309 BUSCHING ZB NR 

62004315 ROLLER NR 

62004316 COMP.S. PLIERS ARM ZB NR 

62004317 SPRING ZBD NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

62004319 RUBBER SHEET NR 

62004325 SAW BLADE NR 

62004330 COMP.S. PLIERS ARM VIR NR 

62004335 RUBBER TUBE NR 

62004412 SHOCKPROOF SINGLE VALVE + VALV. NR 

62004437 WIRING 1200 REMP NR 

62004438 HANDLE RIF. ARON NR 

62004513 PLATE NR 

62004514 SENSOR SUPPORT OPENING ROLLER NR 

62004517 SHOCKPROOF SINGLE VALVE + VALV. NR 

62004518 SENSOR SUPPORT STIRRUP S6 NR 

62004519 STIRRUP NR 

62004520 STIRRUP ZB NR 

62900010R COMP.F. ELECTRONIC BALE COUNTER MC300 NR 

630.124 RING 30X52X7 DIN 3760 NR 

630.197 GEAR Z57 M2,5 23 NR 

630.199 GEAR Z11 M2,5 NR 

63000218 COMP.S. HOOK ON THRUST BEARING NR 

63000227 COMP.S. HOOK ON  THRUST BERING NR 

63000229 COMP.S. HOOK THRUST BERING GROUP NR 

63000350 COMP.S. DISTRIB. CONTROL CONNECTION ZB NR 

63000480 CENTERING DISC SPACER ZB NR 

63000482 CLAMPING SCREW CRADLE GUIDE NR 

63000486 DISC DE. 180 NR 

63000510 COMP.S. FORK VER NR 

63001010 COMP.M. FILM-STRETCHER NR 

63001012 U-BOLT M 12 ZB(FOR TUBE 60) NR 

63001064 SPACER PVC NR 

63001112 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=11 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001113 COMP.M. CHAIN 1/2"X5/16" UNI8117 NR 

63001114 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=21 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001115 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=11 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001116 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=12 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001117 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=19 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001118 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=18 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001119 PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=20 DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63001121 ROLLS SUPP. BUSHING ZB NR 

63001122 COMP.M. FILM ROLL NR 

63001130 BLOCKING ZB NR 

63001133 FILM STRETCHER CASE NR 

63001161 SPRING COMPRESSIONE ZBD NR 

63001162 MOBILE SHAFT ZB NR 

63001163 SUPPORT PLUG ZB NR 

63001166 SPACER ZB NR 

63001170 COMP.S. MOBILE FRAME NR 

63001176 PLUG PL DI.53 NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

63001178 SPRING INF. ZBD NR 

63001179 SPRING SUP. ZBD NR 

63001180 COMP.S. INF. MOBILE FRAME NR 

63001240 CUTTING MECHANISM JOINT PIN ZB NR 

63001322 COMP.S. PLIERS CLOSING CAM 2100 NR 

63001332 CUTTING MECHAN. CLOSING BAR ZB NR 

63001414 ROTATION PLATE NR 

63001446 OPENING RESET CABLE NR 

63002110 COMP.S. CRADLE ROLL NR 

63002224 PINION Z=14 3/4" X7/16" ZB NR 

63002322 COMP. RETURNING SUPPORT NR 

63002328 COMP.S. CRADLE PINION NR 

63002340 SUPPORT TRASMISSIONE CENTRALE NR 

63002350 COMP.S. ANGLE RETURN SHAFT ZB NR 

63002413 PINION Z=24 5/8" X 3/8" DIN 8187 ZB NR 

63002430 COMP.S. CONTAINMENT ROLL LEFT ZB NR 

63002442 BELT GUIDE NR 

63002454 COMP.S. TRANSMISSION CASING NR 

63003124 FORK CYLINDER JOINT PIN L.ZB NR 

643.615 SUPPORT SPRING FOR HANDLE NR 

70005038 COMP.S. BAR REGULATION HANDLE NR 

70006136 FLOW DIVIDER NR 

70006145 FLEXIBLE TUBE 1/4" L=2000 NR 

75002002 COMP.S. DISC SUPPORT RH NR 

75002003 COMP.S. DISC SUPPORT LF NR 

75002008 TOOTHED DISC D.510 VEN NR 

823.201 PREMONT.FEELER PIN (1PZ) NR 

88000215 TYRES 26X12-0012 (DPE001) NR 

89001000 LABEL.STICK. LOGO MASCAR 29,5X25H (L1) NR 

89001020 LABEL.STICK.LOGO MASCAR 19X16H (L2) NR 

89001030 LABEL. STICK. LOGO MASCAR 10,5X9,5H (L3) NR 

89001040 LABEL.STICK."MASCR"100X17 (M1) NR 

89001070 LABEL.S. SIGN "MASCAR" 49 X 8,5 (M3) NR 

89001075 LABEL.S. "BY ANTONIO MASCHIO" 24X5,5 NR 

89001076 LABEL.STICK."BY ANTONIO MASCHIO" 48X12 NR 

89001080 LABEL.S TICKER MASCAR 240X40 NR 

89001090 LABEL.STICKER WAVE DX 950X123 NR 

89001100 LABEL.STICKER "EVOLUTION" SMALL NR 

89001125 LABEL. STICKER "EVOLUTION" NR 

89001127 LABEL. STICKER "EVOLUTION" SMALL NR 

89001153 LABEL.S. "2100" H=11,0 CM NR 

89001161 LABEL.S. "2100" NR 

89001170 LABEL.S. "150" 44,5X18,5 (N2) NR 

89001171 LABERL.S "2150" NR 

89001285 LABEL.S "FUTURA" 24 X 5,5 (ROSSO) NR 

89003015 LABEL.S. NET OASSAGE SCGENE (TUAREG) NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

89003020 LABEL.S. "MASCAR 2C" 16X110 (B) NR 

89003021 LABEL.S. "MASCAR 2C" 9X60 (B) NR 

89003022 LABEL.S. "MASCAR2C" 4X23 CM (B) NR 

89003024 LABEL.S. "ANTONIO MASCHIO " 8X74 (B) NR 

89003025 LABEL.S. "ANTONIO MASCHIO"4X37 (B) NR 

89003030 LABEL.S. "MASCAR 2C" 16X110 PRESPAZIATA NR 

89003034 LABEL.S. "ANTONIO MASCHIO " 8X74 PRESP. NR 

89003050 LABEL S. "CORSA" 10X32 (B) NR 

89003053 LABEL.S. "120" 10X18 (B) NR 

89003055 LABEL.S. "150" 10X18 (B) NR 

89003070 LABEL.S. "MUSTANG" 10X44 NR 

89003071 LABEL S. "165" 10X18 NR 

89003075 LABEL.S. "MUSTANG 165"10X.. NR 

89003100 LABEL.S. "L" 10X.. NR 

89003105 LABEL.S. BAND RH L=1900 (B) NR 

89003106 LABEL.S. FAND LEFT L=1900 (B) NR 

89003110 LABEL.S. BAND RH 115 PRESP. NR 

89003111 LABEL.S. BAND RH 75 PRESP. NR 

89003112 LABEL.S. BAND LF 115 PRESP. NR 

89003113 LABEL.S. BAND LF 75 PRESP. NR 

89003146 LABEL.A. "MASCAR"578X100 NR 

89003200 LABEL.S. "1600" 10X29  (B) NR 

89003201 LABEL.S. "1800"..X.. (B) NR 

89003203 LABEL.S. "2100"...X...  (B) NR 

89003208 LABEL.S. "5100" 12X30 (B) NR 

89003220 LABEL.S. "S"...X... (B) NR 

89005002 LABEL.A. TONGS NR 

89005004 LABEL.S. SECURITY DISTANCE NR 

89005007 LABEL.S. GEARS NR 

89005011 LABEL.S. LUBRIFICATION F3100S NR 

89005013 LABEL.S. LUBRIFICATION F1800S-2100S NR 

89005015 LABEL.S. LUBRICATION F5100S NR 

89005016 LABEL.S. LUBRIFICATION F1600 NR 

89005020 LABEL.S. CRADLE GEAR NR 

89005021 LABEL.S. WRAPPING ROUNDS NR 

89005030 LABEL.S. SATELLITE ARM DANGER NR 

89005031 LABEL.S. BLOCKING WEDGE NR 

89005032 LABEL.S. PLIERS DANGER NR 

89005050 LABEL.S. TOWING BAR ASSEMBLING NR 

89006002 LABEL.S. PRESSURE LEVERAGE PARTS POW. NR 

89006008 LABEL.S. NET OASSAGE SCGENE (VARIA) NR 

89006016 LABEL.S. TWINE PASSAGE SCHEME (CORSA) NR 

89006022 LABEL.S. NET PASSAGE SCHEME (RV01) NR 

89006030 LABEL.S. "CE"KIT ROUNDBALLER NR 

89007001 LABEL.S."CE" TAG COMPL. WRAPPERS NR 

89008007 LABEL.S. FILM PASSAGE NR 

http://www.sttagro.ru/


 
ООО «СТТ»                                                                                                                                          www.sttagro.ru 
 

Code Description/ Описание U.M. 

 

89008008 LABEL.S. FILM STRETCHING NR 

89008009 LABEL.S. CONTROLS F3100-F5100 NR 

89008010 LABEL.S. CONTROLS F1800-F2100 NR 

89008011 LABEL.S. CONTROLS F1600 NR 

89009021 LABEL.S. P.T.O. SHAFT 540 NR 

89009023 LABEL. PROHIB.OF GETTING ON THE MACH. NR 

89009024 LABEL S. USE DPI NR 

89009025 STICKER DO NOT STAND UNDER SIGNAL HARMS NR 

89009027 STICKER DANGER HANDS HURTING WITH NR 

900.007 SET COMPL. FILM-STRECHER H=500 NR 

920.023 GR.AUTOMATISM SQARING ZINC. NR 

920.053 COMP.S. FORK HOLDER NR 

920.056 .GR.FORK ARM (SEE 62000120) NR 

920.062 COMP.S. THRUST BEARING NR 

930.002 COMP.S. SEMI-CUTTING MECHANISM RIGHT ZB NR 

930.003 COMP.S.LEFT SEMI-CUTTING MECH.CONNEC. ZB NR 

930.005 COMP.S. STANDING FOOT NR 

930.019 CRADLE CENTERING DISC RH DIAM.178 NR 

940.084 CUTTING MECHANISM CONNECT.ROD ZB NR 

940.101 SEMI-CUTTING SX ZB NR 

940.105 PLIERS CONVEYOR ZB NR 

940.420 DISTRIBUTOR SUPPORT RIGHT ZB NR 

940.421 DISTRIBUTOR SUPPORT LEFT ZB NR 

940.426 WASCHER SPEC.17X40X8 ZB NR 

943.086 BLADE FOR CUTTING MECHANISM NR 

943.088 PIN 1-2 POINT ZB NR 

943.092 CUTTING MECHANISM NYLON PIN NR 

943.103 LEVER EXTENSION NR 

943.105 HORIZONTAL BAR (MAXI) NR 

943.410 DISTRIBUTOR VALVE SUPPORT ZB NR 

943.660 NYLON ROLL ROTATION BUSCHING NR 

943.683 HOOK OPERATION PIN NR 

945.460 PINION Z=18 5/8X3/8 NR 

945.502 CRADLE CENTERING PIN ZB NR 

945.755 CRADLE CENTERING ROLLER NR 

955.001 RUBBER FOR CUTTING MECHANISM NR 

96099002 COMP.M. FILM-STRETCHER SUPPORT 750(T.V.) NR 
 

http://www.sttagro.ru/

